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ARTI CHOUDHARY 22.11.2004 GEN UR1

MEERALAKSHMI S 13.12.2004 GEN UR2

ARVIND KUMAR 03.01.2005 OBC OBC-13

DEEPTI 03.09.2007 GEN UR4

RAJESH KUMAR 24.09.2007 OBC OBC-25

PARTHABI PRIYADARSINI 03.11.2008 GEN UR6

MANOJ KUMAR PANKAJ 17.11.2008 ST ST-17

SATHEESIA S 17.11.2008 OBC OBC-38

SUDHIRKUMAR 17.11.2008 OBC OBC-49

DEEPTI SHARMA 17.11.2008 GEN UR10

ARCHANA ALOK 01.12.2008 GEN UR11

NARAYAN CHANDRA DATTA 01.12.2008 OBC OBC-512

VIDYA T N 15.12.2008 OBC OBC-613

ASHISH DHAWAN 15.12.2008 SC SC-114

DIPTIMAYEE BEHERA 15.12.2008 OBC OBC-715

JYOTI SHARMA 19.01.2009 OBC OBC-816

NIKAM RAHUL RAMCHANDRA 19.05.2009 GEN UR17

KULKARNI KALINDI NILKANTH 19.05.2009 GEN UR18

CHITNIS SUPRIYA UMESH 19.05.2009 GEN UR19

SURESH C 13.06.2009 OBC OBC-920

RASHMI KUMARI 26.10.2009 OBC OBC-1021

VIJAY LAXMI BHARTI 26.10.2009 SC SC-222

NEHA BANSAL 02.11.2009 GEN UR23

AJEET KUMAR 02.11.2009 OBC OBC-1124

RAKHEE U KRISHNA 02.11.2009 OBC OBC-1225

RAJIV CHAUDHARY 02.11.2009 OBC OBC-1326

PUNITA GURIA 02.11.2009 ST ST-227

JAYSHANKER PRASAD 02.11.2009 OBC OBC-1428

DHANYA RANI S 02.11.2009 OBC OBC-1529

CHET RAM MEENA 09.11.2009 ST ST-330

TRIPTI NIVEDITA GURIYA 09.11.2009 ST ST-431

SHILNA K J 09.11.2009 OBC OBC-1632

SIMI LOUIS 16.11.2009 GEN UR33

MUKTA MANI EKKA 16.11.2009 ST ST-534

ANUPAMA M 16.11.2009 OBC OBC-1735

REMYA P R 16.11.2009 OBC OBC-1836

ANURADHA TIRKEY 16.11.2009 ST ST-637

JEYALEKSHMI M 16.11.2009 OBC OBC-1938

APARNA VERMA 16.11.2009 OBC OBC-2039

LINTU MICHAEL 16.11.2009 GEN UR40

DEEPTI 23.11.2009 SC SC-341

SHASHI RANJAN SHARMA 30.11.2009 GEN UR42

SURAJITA SAMANTARAY 30.11.2009 GEN UR43

RIMPI SARKAR 30.11.2009 GEN UR44

RASHMI LORAH 30.11.2009 GEN UR45

ARPITA SINGLA 30.11.2009 GEN UR46

AMBILY C M 30.11.2009 OBC OBC-2147

RAKESH KUMAR 14.12.2009 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 148

SHERIN K JOSEPH 14.12.2009 GEN UR49

PARVATHY PREMCHAND 14.12.2009 GEN UR50

PALLAVI SINGH 14.12.2009 OBC OBC-2251
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AMRUTHA DILIP 14.12.2009 OBC OBC-2352

SANDEEP KUMAR 14.12.2009 GEN UR53

VIVEK SAHU 14.12.2009 OBC OBC-2454

SUREKHA M S 14.12.2009 OBC OBC-2555

SREEJAMOL R 14.12.2009 OBC OBC-2656

JAISMA JOSEPH 14.12.2009 GEN UR57

JOLLY GOGIA 14.12.2009 GEN UR58

CHAMPAMANI SINGH 21.12.2009 ST ST-759

RENUKA S 21.12.2009 OBC OBC-2760

SUPRIYA 21.12.2009 GEN UR61

SHYNI A K 21.12.2009 OBC OBC-2862

VINITA SALODIA 21.12.2009 SC SC-463

CHANDNI 21.12.2009 GEN UR64

SHABEENA AHAMMED M 29.12.2009 OBC OBC-2965

SHIKHA MITTALI KUJUR 29.12.2009 ST ST-866

JAMES SEBASTIN 29.12.2009 GEN UR67

JAYWANT KAJUR 29.12.2009 ST ST-968

NISHIBALA KHALKHO 29.12.2009 ST ST-1069

ATHIRA C M 29.12.2009 OBC OBC-3070

NICEMY AUGUSTINE 29.12.2009 GEN UR71

SHILPA BANSAL 04.01.2010 GEN UR72

NEETHY D 04.01.2010 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 273

ASHISH BHIMRAJ AGARWAL 14.06.2010 GEN UR74

ABHIGYAN KUMAR PANDEY 14.06.2010 GEN UR75

VIJAY ANAND S 14.06.2010 OBC OBC-3176

NEELU OJHA 28.07.2010 GEN UR77

AMARDEEP EKKA 06.10.2010 ST ST-1178

BANU PREETHA V 08.08.2011 GEN UR79

PEARL ANNABEL TAURO 12.09.2011 GEN UR80

NIRMALA SINGH 12.09.2011 GEN UR81

SARANYA A M 12.09.2011 OBC OBC-3282

SHALINI CHHAPARIA 12.09.2011 GEN UR83

NAVAL KISHOR 12.09.2011 OBC OBC-3384

SOUMYA SHREE MISHRA 12.09.2011 GEN UR85

KOMAL P 12.09.2011 GEN UR86

DEBJANI RAY 12.09.2011 SC SC-587

ARCHANA J 10.10.2011 OBC OBC-3488

RIBYA BABU 10.10.2011 GEN UR89

DIVYA C 24.10.2011 SC SC-690

SARANYA DEVI C 24.10.2011 OBC OBC-3591

SHILPI KUMARI 21.11.2011 GEN UR92

PREETIPAL SINGH 21.11.2011 SC SC-793

KUMARI ANUPAMA 21.11.2011 GEN UR94

PREETI KASHYAP 21.11.2011 GEN UR95

SHITAL CHOUDHARY 21.11.2011 GEN UR96

BISHNUPRIYA MALLIK 21.11.2011 ST ST-1297

VARSHIKA M 21.11.2011 SC SC-898

BEENA KUMARI SHARMA 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-3699

SHASHI BHUSHAN 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-37100

SHEETAL A 21.11.2011 GEN UR101

ABHISHEK BHAGAT 21.11.2011 ST ST-13102

ANKITA SHRIVASTAVA 21.11.2011 GEN UR103

ARVIND KUMAR 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-38104

ARVIND KUMAR 21.11.2011 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 3105

AJAY SINGH 21.11.2011 GEN UR106

PRAGNYA PARIMITA SAHOO 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-39107

BISWABIJAYEETA SAHOO 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-40108

DIPITMAYEE SAHOO 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-41109

AJAY KUMAR 21.11.2011 SC SC-9110

HITESH THAWLE 21.11.2011 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 4111
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MOHAN KUMAR 21.11.2011 ST ST-14112

ARCHANA KUMARI 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-42113

JAJNASENI NAYAK 21.11.2011 GEN UR114

ANIMA SAHU 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-43115

AMARDEEP SINGH 21.11.2011 GEN UR116

RINSHA V 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-44117

VIOLINA BAYAN 21.11.2011 GEN UR118

CHANJU P C 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-45119

BABY SHALINI A 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-46120

BINDHU R 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-47121

MAYA P T 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-48122

ANIMA A P 21.11.2011 OBC OBC-49123

SWATHY MOHAN 21.11.2011 GEN UR124

MONICA PRIYA EKKA 21.11.2011 ST ST-15125

SUBHRAJYOTI BASU 21.11.2011 GEN UR126

PROSENJIT SOMADDER 21.11.2011 SC SC-10127

NISHIT PARMAR 21.11.2011 GEN UR128

ANIRBAN BISWAS 21.11.2011 SC SC-11129

RIDIP BORAH 21.11.2011 ST ST-16130

SONIYA JAIN 21.11.2011 GEN UR131

MOHIT KUMAR 23.11.2011 ST ST-17132

AMITA RATH 28.11.2011 GEN UR133

SASMITA BEHERA 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-50134

SAIKAT SAHA 28.11.2011 GEN UR135

VIVEK VISHAL KAWA 28.11.2011 ST ST-18136

SANTWANA KUMARI 28.11.2011 GEN UR137

ARCHANA NEHRU 28.11.2011 GEN UR138

ASHA KUMARI 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-51139

DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA 28.11.2011 SC SC-12140

MANI SHEKHAR 28.11.2011 GEN UR141

NIDHI SINGH 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-52142

RISHI KUMAR 28.11.2011 GEN UR143

RATNA DEEPIKA KATTA 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-53144

SRILATHA A 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-54145

ABHISHEK KUMAR 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-55146

SUSHMA SRIVASTAVA 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-56147

MINAKSHI CHOUDHARY 28.11.2011 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 5148

ANKHEE DUTTA 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-57149

VASAVI KUDUKALA 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-58150

VISHWA NATH CHOUDHURY 28.11.2011 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 6151

ARCHANA KHAITAN 28.11.2011 GEN UR152

PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-59153

VED PRAKASH KASHYAP 28.11.2011 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 7154

MEENU MISHRA 28.11.2011 GEN UR155

RASHMI KUMARI 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-60156

SAMICHHA SHASHI 28.11.2011 GEN UR157

HIMADRI 28.11.2011 ST ST-19158

SWATI KUMARI 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-61159

GAUTAM SHARMA 28.11.2011 GEN UR160

SHAMBHU SINGH 28.11.2011 ST UR ST - MERIT - 1161

DEEPAK JOSHI 28.11.2011 GEN UR162

AASHIMA GUPTA 28.11.2011 GEN UR163

GEETA YADAV 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-62164

KAMINI BRIJWAL 28.11.2011 ST ST-20165

BHAGYASHREE SAHOO 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-63166

SHROFF DIVYAKANT J 28.11.2011 SC SC-13167

SIBI S 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-64168

POOJA K M 28.11.2011 GEN UR169

SABNA K S 28.11.2011 SC SC-14170

PAYEL BHAUMIK CHOUDHURY 28.11.2011 GEN UR171
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ALAM JAGDEEP LAKRA 28.11.2011 ST ST-21172

BHAGIRATHA SAHU 28.11.2011 GEN UR173

NEHA KHATRI 28.11.2011 GEN UR174

AMIT KUMAR 28.11.2011 ST UR ST - MERIT - 2175

BELLON PHILIP KHALKHO 28.11.2011 ST ST-22176

ROSHAN KUMAR SORENG 28.11.2011 ST ST-23177

ANIL KUMAR SORENG 28.11.2011 ST ST-24178

ABHIRAMI SASI MUNI J 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-65179

MANINDER SINGH 28.11.2011 GEN UR180

JYOTI BALA 28.11.2011 SC SC-15181

PARAMITA SARKAR 28.11.2011 SC SC-16182

ROSELIN SORNA CHRISTY D 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-66183

MANJU KUMARI 28.11.2011 OBC OBC-67184

KAVYA V S 28.11.2011 GEN UR185

KAVITHA J 28.11.2011 GEN UR186

EVA SARDAR 05.12.2011 SC SC-17187

DEEPTHI ANUPAMA TIGGA 05.12.2011 ST ST-25188

KARTIK SINGH 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-68189

RAMESH GUNTU 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-69190

RAJASHREE DAS 05.12.2011 GEN UR191

AJAY KUMAR 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-70192

JINOSH JOSE K 05.12.2011 GEN UR193

SAILESH RANJAN BARIK 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-71194

VINOD KUMAR 05.12.2011 ST ST-26195

KUMAR ABHISHEK 05.12.2011 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 8196

OM PRAKASH 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-72197

NILADRI MAJEE 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-73198

VIVEK VIKAS 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-74199

PRIYA GAYEN 05.12.2011 GEN UR200

KUNDAN KUMAR VERMA 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-75201

NARESH SHARMA 05.12.2011 GEN UR202

CHITTARANJAN PANDA 05.12.2011 GEN UR203

NEHA KRISHNA 05.12.2011 GEN UR204

NITIN KUMAR 05.12.2011 SC SC-18205

MANOJ KUMAR 05.12.2011 SC SC-19206

BHARATHKUMAR S 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-76207

PRABAL PAL 05.12.2011 GEN UR208

SARITA KUMARI 05.12.2011 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 9209

CHITRANJAN KUMAR 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-77210

SNEHALATA MOHANTY 05.12.2011 GEN UR211

HANSA RAJ 05.12.2011 GEN UR212

NIRMALA BHAGAT 05.12.2011 ST ST-27213

EZHILMATHI R 05.12.2011 SC SC-20214

KARTHIKNANDAKUMAR R 05.12.2011 ST ST-28215

REVATHI N 05.12.2011 GEN UR216

JINU NAIR 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-78217

AMIT RAJ KERKETTA 05.12.2011 ST ST-29218

SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-79219

RAVI KUMAR 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-80220

TUSHAR DEEPAK SHIGWAN 05.12.2011 GEN UR221

BIBHUTI KUMAR PRADHAN 05.12.2011 ST ST-30222

ASHISAN MARKI 05.12.2011 ST ST-31223

MINI ANUPAMA MURMU 05.12.2011 ST ST-32224

LIJA RAJAN 05.12.2011 OBC OBC-81225

MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH 05.12.2011 GEN UR226

SARITA VERMA 05.12.2011 SC SC-21227

TAPASWINI MISHRA 05.12.2011 GEN UR228

DEEPALI AGRAWAL 19.12.2011 GEN UR229

MATHUSREE M 19.12.2011 SC SC-22230

VINOTH S 19.12.2011 SC SC-23231
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RESHMI PR 26.12.2011 GEN UR232

KURDE LAXMAN RAOSAHEB 26.12.2011 OBC OBC-82233

NAVIN KIRTI BOUDDH 02.01.2012 SC SC-24234

NEHA KUMARI 02.01.2012 GEN UR235

BIJULA BHASKARAN 02.01.2012 OBC OBC-83236

RICHA PRASAD 02.01.2012 OBC OBC-84237

KHUSHBOO JAISWAL 02.01.2012 OBC OBC-85238

DEBADRITA PAL 02.01.2012 GEN UR239

VIKRANT KUMAR GANDHI 02.01.2012 GEN UR240

KISHORE BODDAPATI 27.02.2012 GEN UR241

TARUN SAINI 27.02.2012 OBC OBC-86242

SHALINI IYER 27.02.2012 GEN UR243

SOMA BHENGRA 27.02.2012 ST ST-33244

ANUSHA K 27.02.2012 SC SC-25245

GAURAW LAKSHMI 27.02.2012 SC SC-26246

DIVYA M 27.02.2012 SC SC-27247

MEENA 27.02.2012 SC SC-28248

JYOTI KIRAN 27.02.2012 OBC OBC-87249

VIDYA R 27.02.2012 OBC OBC-88250

TULIKA RANI 27.02.2012 GEN UR251

MUNNI KACHHAP 27.02.2012 ST ST-34252

DEEPTI MISHRA 27.02.2012 GEN UR253

BINITA SINGH 27.02.2012 GEN UR254

BABITA KUMARI 27.02.2012 GEN UR255

ANJU E R 27.02.2012 GEN UR256

PRAGYA MODI 27.02.2012 GEN UR257

POOJA NIGAM 27.02.2012 GEN UR258

SWATI VOHRA 27.02.2012 GEN UR259

VIDHYA SHRI C 27.02.2012 GEN UR260

PRIYA S 27.02.2012 GEN UR261

USHA B PRABHU 27.02.2012 GEN UR262

SHALINI SINHA 27.02.2012 GEN UR263

NISHA RANI VERMA 27.02.2012 GEN UR264

KAILASH CHAND SHARMA 27.02.2012 GEN UR265

NALAVALA V SUCHARITHA 27.02.2012 GEN UR266

NARESH KUMAR V S 27.02.2012 GEN UR267

AJAY SHARMA 27.02.2012 GEN UR268

DEEPESH SINGH CHAUHAN 27.02.2012 GEN UR269

DHARMAPRIYA SAHOO 27.02.2012 OBC OBC-89270

CHANDAN KUMAR SINHA 27.02.2012 GEN UR271

RAMESH P 27.02.2012 ST ST-35272

ABINASH TUTY 27.02.2012 ST ST-36273

RAKESH THAKURA 27.02.2012 SC SC-29274

GAURAV TOMAR 27.02.2012 SC SC-30275

KONETI UDAYA KUMAR 27.02.2012 OBC OBC-90276

UMESH KUMAR GUPTA 27.02.2012 OBC OBC-91277

NIDHI TRIVEDI 27.02.2012 GEN UR278

GOKAVARAPU M V N KUMAR 12.04.2012 GEN UR279

RAJIV KUMAR SINGH PARIHAR 16.04.2012 GEN UR280

MUKESH KUMAR 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-92281

EZHIL SHOBANA M 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-93282

RANJEET KUMAR BASU 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-94283

DINESH KUMAR K 06.08.2012 SC SC-31284

BASIL BABY PAUL 06.08.2012 GEN UR285

ACHUTHANAND R 06.08.2012 GEN UR286

PRATHEWSH K V 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-95287

DEEPAK KUMAR DAS 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-96288

KAPILA 06.08.2012 GEN UR289

ANAMIKA GUPTA 06.08.2012 GEN UR290

TRIPTI BARANWAL 06.08.2012 GEN UR291
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KASINA GOWTHAM 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-97292

ANURAG ARPAN EKKA 06.08.2012 ST ST-37293

ARUNA NAGA SELVI S 06.08.2012 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 10294

PRASANTH S V 06.08.2012 GEN UR295

NEETHU CHANDRAN 06.08.2012 GEN UR296

ANILA DAVIES M 06.08.2012 GEN UR297

BINSU CHANDRAN 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-98298

SREELIMA K P 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-99299

SWAPNA P U 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-100300

ARYA VIJAY 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-101301

LEEMA P CHANDRAN 06.08.2012 SC SC-32302

SREENIVASULU REDDY MOPURU 06.08.2012 GEN UR303

NIKKI KUMARI 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-102304

SABITA KUMARI 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-103305

SUNIDHI 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-104306

SUJATA KUMARI 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-105307

MONA KUMARI 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-106308

RISHANGI RANJAN 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-107309

MANILA 06.08.2012 SC SC-33310

RAJIV GANDHI 06.08.2012 SC SC-34311

TRIPTI PATHAK 06.08.2012 GEN UR312

PRIYANKA KUMARI 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-108313

PALLAVI KUMARI 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-109314

SALGE MARNDI 06.08.2012 ST ST-38315

DEEPIKA GUPTA 06.08.2012 GEN UR316

PREETI SINGH 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-110317

PALLAVI SINGH 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-111318

PRIYANKA 06.08.2012 SC SC-35319

EKTA CHOUHAN 06.08.2012 SC SC-36320

BISHARLIN KHARBITHAI 06.08.2012 ST ST-39321

KUBRA A 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-112322

NEELAM JYOTSNA 06.08.2012 SC SC-37323

RAHUL DHUSIA 06.08.2012 SC SC-38324

SWANJEETA BELDAR 06.08.2012 SC SC-39325

SHAIK SAMEENA ANJUM 06.08.2012 GEN UR326

GEETHA RANI M 06.08.2012 GEN UR327

TUSHAR BHATNAGAR 06.08.2012 GEN UR328

PADMAJA RANI BATCHALA 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-113329

RAJPRIYA BHATTACHARYYA 06.08.2012 GEN UR330

KAUSHIK CHANDRA ROY 06.08.2012 GEN UR331

RANEN MAJHI 06.08.2012 ST ST-40332

VICTOR KUINAH TH 06.08.2012 ST ST-41333

VIKASH KUMAR 06.08.2012 GEN UR334

SAGI B S 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-114335

SREENA SREEDHAR C M 06.08.2012 OBC OBC-115336

RICHA JAIN 06.08.2012 GEN UR337

SOBHA RANI GUDURI 06.08.2012 GEN UR338

PURANDAR MEHER 06.08.2012 SC SC-40339

ARCHANA KUMARI 06.08.2012 GEN UR340

RAHUL SINGH 06.08.2012 GEN UR341

RAJ KUMAR SOREN 06.08.2012 ST ST-42342

UPASNA VERMA 07.08.2012 OBC OBC-116343

ABHILASHA RAJ 13.08.2012 GEN UR344

ADITYA PRAKASH 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-117345

AKSHAY KUMAR 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-118346

AMIT RANJAN 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-119347

AMIT SHARAN 13.08.2012 GEN UR348

ANUPMA SINGH 13.08.2012 GEN UR349

NAVIN KUMAR MEHTA 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-120350

NIKKI KUMARI 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-121351
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PEEYUSH PARASHAR 13.08.2012 GEN UR352

POOJA KUMARI 13.08.2012 GEN UR353

RASHMI BHUSHAN 13.08.2012 GEN UR354

SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUDHARY 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-122355

SHWETA KUMARI 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-123356

NISHA KUMARI 13.08.2012 GEN UR357

PRATEEK FELIX MINZ 13.08.2012 ST ST-43358

VINOTHINI R 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-124359

ANKITA GUPTA 13.08.2012 GEN UR360

SANGEETA PUNIA 13.08.2012 GEN UR361

MADHU 13.08.2012 GEN UR362

SHALINI KEWAL 13.08.2012 SC SC-41363

PRIYA GEHLOT 13.08.2012 GEN UR364

SRI VIDYA K 13.08.2012 SC SC-42365

ANU ASOKAN 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-125366

SASWAT JENA 13.08.2012 GEN UR367

TAPAN KUMAR KHANDA 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-126368

VIJAY MUNDA 13.08.2012 ST ST-44369

RIJU SRIVASTAVA 13.08.2012 GEN UR370

SOUMYA GHOSH 13.08.2012 GEN UR371

PUJA JHA 13.08.2012 GEN UR372

ANINDITA MANDAL 13.08.2012 SC SC-43373

NIVESHWARAR S B 13.08.2012 SC SC-44374

HEMA S 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-127375

SUDHA D 13.08.2012 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 11376

NIKHIL KUMAR 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-128377

JACOB THOMAS KURAKARAN 13.08.2012 GEN UR378

PRABHAT SAHU 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-129379

VIMLESH KUMAR 13.08.2012 SC SC-45380

NEHA KUMARI 13.08.2012 GEN UR381

NISHA KANDAIBURU 13.08.2012 ST ST-45382

RAJAPRIYA T 13.08.2012 SC SC-46383

SANGEETA HEMBRAM 13.08.2012 ST ST-46384

NIKHIL S BABU 13.08.2012 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 12385

SABITH A 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-130386

ZULFUKAR AHMAD 13.08.2012 GEN UR387

MADHURI YOGESH RAJGURU 13.08.2012 ST ST-47388

MANJULA MADHUKAR GAWARI 13.08.2012 ST ST-48389

ILAVARASI P 13.08.2012 SC SC-47390

ASHISH KUMAR 13.08.2012 SC SC-48391

ANUSREE BALAKRISHNAN 13.08.2012 SC SC-49392

ARYA G NAIR 13.08.2012 GEN UR393

ATHIRA RAVEENDRAN 13.08.2012 GEN UR394

KALA T KURUP 13.08.2012 GEN UR395

SAMNA M 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-131396

SREELEKSHMI SS 13.08.2012 GEN UR397

PRIYA LATHA C 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-132398

SUPRIYA S 13.08.2012 GEN UR399

KHATRAVATH ARUN KUMAR 13.08.2012 ST ST-49400

MADHUSMITA NANDA 13.08.2012 GEN UR401

PUJA RANI 13.08.2012 GEN UR402

RAVI KUMAR CHAUDHARY 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-133403

PRIYANKA SHUKLA 13.08.2012 GEN UR404

SONAL SERYAM 13.08.2012 ST ST-50405

SARASWATHI SELVARAJ 13.08.2012 SC SC-50406

KIRAN BALA SINGH 13.08.2012 SC SC-51407

PREETI 13.08.2012 SC SC-52408

NALINI SINGH 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-134409

PREETI 13.08.2012 ST ST-51410

RAMABATI MUNDARI 13.08.2012 ST ST-52411
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RUBEN NAYAK 13.08.2012 GEN UR412

SMRUTIRANI PANDA 13.08.2012 GEN UR413

SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSANI S 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-135414

USHASI KARMAKAR 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-136415

NARENDRA SINGH 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-137416

RATIKA GAUR 13.08.2012 GEN UR417

ROMIL RANA 13.08.2012 OBC OBC-138418

ASHUTOSH KUMAR 13.08.2012 GEN UR419

ANNU KUMARI 13.08.2012 GEN UR420

AMIT KUMAR DATTA 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-139421

SWARNJEET HIMWAN 21.08.2012 GEN UR422

TAPAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 21.08.2012 GEN UR423

YOGESH SHIRSWAL 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-140424

SENTHILKUMAR R 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-141425

ANILA PETER 21.08.2012 GEN UR426

JOBIN T 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-142427

MEGHA V 21.08.2012 GEN UR428

NAVJOT SINGH 21.08.2012 SC SC-53429

DARISI SURENDRA BABU 21.08.2012 GEN UR430

AJITH KUMAR D 21.08.2012 SC SC-54431

RINKY SINGH 21.08.2012 ST ST-53432

EPIL TAMBA 21.08.2012 ST ST-54433

SHAISHTA BANO 21.08.2012 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 13434

RESHMA K P 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-143435

SHIBU T P 21.08.2012 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 14436

NILESH BHARAT SHINDE 21.08.2012 GEN UR437

ANUSHA TOPPO 21.08.2012 ST ST-55438

DHARMENDRA MEENA 21.08.2012 ST ST-56439

INDU KERKETTA 21.08.2012 ST ST-57440

JAIGEETHA J 21.08.2012 SC SC-55441

MANISH KUMAR LAL 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-144442

NIRAJ KUMAR 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-145443

NISHA KUMARI 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-146444

PALLAVI SUDHI KUJUR 21.08.2012 ST ST-58445

PRIYANKA SINHA 21.08.2012 GEN UR446

RAMESH CHANDRA MEENA 21.08.2012 ST ST-59447

SANYOGITA MINZ 21.08.2012 ST ST-60448

SANTHOSH K S 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-147449

RAVISH KUMAR 21.08.2012 GEN UR450

SATYARTH KRISHNA 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-148451

AMIT KUMAR 21.08.2012 GEN UR452

ASHISH KUMAR 21.08.2012 SC SC-56453

NANDINI SAMANTA 21.08.2012 ST ST-61454

PRABHATI TOPPO 21.08.2012 ST ST-62455

SANTA ANJALI LAKRA 21.08.2012 ST ST-63456

ARCHNA KUMARI 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-149457

GAURAV BHATIA 21.08.2012 GEN UR458

JAYANTHI DAS B 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-150459

NEHA VERMA 21.08.2012 GEN UR460

SHALINI 21.08.2012 SC SC-57461

SHRUTI LAL 21.08.2012 SC SC-58462

SHRUTI MISHRA 21.08.2012 GEN UR463

ATLURU SUBBAIAH 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-151464

KRISHAN KUMAR GOYAL 21.08.2012 GEN UR465

PAMPANA VENKATA RAMA SWAR 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-152466

RAMU VANKUDOTH 21.08.2012 ST ST-64467

JISHA M R 21.08.2012 SC SC-59468

MARIA PREETHI K A 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-153469

OMANA T 21.08.2012 GEN UR470

RAKHI V 21.08.2012 OBC OBC-154471
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AMRITA 21.08.2012 GEN UR472

KAVITA 21.08.2012 GEN UR473

SHOBHIT TRIPATHI 21.08.2012 GEN UR474

AKANKSHA AGRAWAL 27.08.2012 GEN UR475

ATHIRA L 27.08.2012 OBC OBC-155476

RAJESH BARUAH 27.08.2012 OBC OBC-156477

MADONA DAFINY JENIFER A 27.08.2012 OBC OBC-157478

SHIPRA 27.08.2012 GEN UR479

JOANNE THOMAS 27.08.2012 GEN UR480

SOBHANA BEHERA 01.10.2012 SC SC-60481

VIJAY KUMAR 01.10.2012 OBC OBC-158482

ANISH A G 01.10.2012 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 15483

ASWATHY S KURUP 01.10.2012 GEN UR484

VIKASH KUMAR 01.10.2012 GEN UR485

ROHIT SAJAN BECK 08.10.2012 ST ST-65486

ABHISHEK SHARMA 08.10.2012 OBC OBC-159487

SAPNA TOPPO 08.10.2012 ST ST-66488

PANKAJ KUMAR 08.10.2012 GEN UR489

SOLAI MANI 08.10.2012 OBC OBC-160490

PRIYANKA LAL 12.11.2012 SC SC-61491

PADMANABAN K 12.11.2012 OBC OBC-161492

SREE VIDHYA M 12.11.2012 OBC OBC-162493

SARANIYA S NAIR 12.11.2012 GEN UR494

ANUPAMA KALASAPUR 12.11.2012 OBC OBC-163495

KULDEEPA YADAV 12.11.2012 OBC OBC-164496

CHOTELAL BESRA 12.11.2012 ST ST-67497

ATEET LAKRA 12.11.2012 ST ST-68498

JYOTSNA KUJUR 12.11.2012 ST ST-69499

RAINA DEEPSHIKHA KACHHAP 12.11.2012 ST ST-70500

UJJWAL ANAND 12.11.2012 OBC OBC-165501

RACHANA 12.11.2012 GEN UR502

NANDINI GHOSH 12.11.2012 GEN UR503

ABHINAV SRIVASTAVA 12.11.2012 GEN UR504

PUJA DHULIYA 12.11.2012 GEN UR505

POOJA BHARDWAJ 12.11.2012 GEN UR506

SHWETA AGARWAL 12.11.2012 GEN UR507

RAVI SHANKAR M R 12.11.2012 SC SC-62508

SANTWANA SAURABH 12.11.2012 GEN UR509

SEENAMMA SCARIA 12.11.2012 GEN UR510

JAYALEKSHMI A 12.11.2012 GEN UR511

VIJAY P 12.11.2012 OBC OBC-166512

ABHISHEK  Y 12.11.2012 GEN UR513

ANJALI 19.11.2012 OBC OBC-167514

JANGYASENI POTHAL 19.11.2012 OBC OBC-168515

ANULEKSHMI V 19.11.2012 GEN UR516

SAJU S 19.11.2012 OBC OBC-169517

SUKRITA MINZ 19.11.2012 ST ST-71518

DIKSHA THAKUR 19.11.2012 GEN UR519

SHIKHA AGRAWAL 19.11.2012 GEN UR520

PREETI KUMARI 19.11.2012 OBC OBC-170521

RANJEET KUMAR 19.11.2012 OBC OBC-171522

SHREYA BAIDYA 19.11.2012 GEN UR523

NABANITA PANJA 19.11.2012 GEN UR524

CHANDRIMA GHOSH 19.11.2012 GEN UR525

MEENAKSHI VERMA 19.11.2012 OBC OBC-172526

ROHINI J R 19.11.2012 OBC OBC-173527

RANJAN NINAMA 19.11.2012 ST ST-72528

ARCHANA GUPTA 19.11.2012 OBC OBC-174529

MONIKA MEENA 19.11.2012 ST ST-73530

REMYA T C 19.11.2012 SC SC-63531
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PURNIMA BAG 17.01.2013 SC SC-64532

PADMA CHANDWANI 17.01.2013 GEN UR533

GEETA KUMARI 17.01.2013 OBC OBC-175534

ARTI AGARWAL 17.01.2013 GEN UR535

SISHIRA K S 17.01.2013 SC SC-65536

SORNALATHA P 17.01.2013 SC SC-66537

LAVANYA C 24.01.2013 GEN UR538

BABU LAL NATWADIYA 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-176539

NITHYA N S 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-177540

HANUMAN SEARSIYA 04.02.2013 SC SC-67541

PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAH 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-178542

SHYAM MURTI 04.02.2013 SC SC-68543

ANU KUMARI 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 16544

KAUSHAL KUMAR GUPTA 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-179545

MD RAFI IMAM 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-180546

PRATIMA KARUA 04.02.2013 SC UR SC - MERIT - 1547

RAJEEV RANJAN 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-181548

RUCHI ROY 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 17549

SANGEETA KUMARI 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-182550

SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-183551

SOMYA SHREE PARIDA 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 18552

BIPLAB BISWAS 04.02.2013 SC SC-69553

MAHESH KUMAR RAY 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-184554

MARTIN TOPNO 04.02.2013 ST ST-74555

MD SANAULLAH 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-185556

PREETY PRAMILA EKKA 04.02.2013 ST ST-75557

ABHIDNYA RAMESH INJE 04.02.2013 SC SC-70558

ANIL NIMBURKAR 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 19559

GANESH KRISHNA ANDHALKAR 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-186560

JAYPRAKASH ANANT JADHAV 04.02.2013 SC SC-71561

PATIL DEEPAK VASANT 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-187562

RAMESH GEHALOT 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-188563

BHAIRUN LAL LORA 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 20564

VINOTH KUMAR C 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 21565

VAIBHAV CHAURASIYA 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 22566

VINAY KUMAR SINGH 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 23567

SANGEETHA N 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 24568

UMESH KUMAR SINGH 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-189569

JOHN WESLEY KANDALA 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-190570

MANOJ KUMAR JANGID 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-191571

DESH RAJ VERMA 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-192572

RAMESH K B 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-193573

SWEETY KUMARI 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-194574

MILISHA SOAN 04.02.2013 SC SC-72575

NEM CHAND 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-195576

RAKESH KUMAR GADWAL 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-196577

GAYATRI NAGAR 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 25578

ANOOP KUMAR YADAV 04.02.2013 OBC OBC-197579

PRASHANT KUMAR 04.02.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 26580

DEEPAK KUMAR 04.02.2013 SC SC-73581

PATNALA U MAHESWARA RAO 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-198582

BARRE V K HEMANTHA KUMAR 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-199583

GOVIND RAM JAISWAL 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-200584

COLINE MARY TIGGA 29.04.2013 ST ST-76585

SHWETA SINGH 29.04.2013 ST ST-77586

RAVI SHANKAR 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-201587

ARCHANA DAS 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-202588

SASMITA BARIK 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-203589

SURESH KUMAR MUDULI 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-204590

SHARAD KUMAR 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-205591
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SANGEETA BANERJEE 29.04.2013 GEN UR592

SUSHANT SRIVASTAVA 29.04.2013 GEN UR593

SANGRAMJIT MOHANTY 29.04.2013 GEN UR594

NAVEEN SAINI 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-206595

KAMAL KISHOR VISHWAKARMA 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-207596

PRASAD CHANDRAKANT THAKUR 29.04.2013 ST ST-78597

RAJALAKSHMI T 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-208598

NANDA KATHANE 29.04.2013 SC SC-74599

SANJEEVI B 29.04.2013 SC SC-75600

SHNEHA JHA 29.04.2013 GEN UR601

PRATHIBHA THOMAS 29.04.2013 GEN UR602

RUBY AGRAWAL 29.04.2013 GEN UR603

ASHA CHANDRAN K 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-209604

SIMI JACOB 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-210605

SATHEESH KUMARAMOORTHY M 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-211606

SANDAL P J 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-212607

DEEPIKA G 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-213608

MOWLEESWARAN DURAISAMY D 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-214609

SARANYA RATNAKARAN 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-215610

PREEJA J ULLAS 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-216611

ARYA VIJAYAN 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 27612

REMYA C 29.04.2013 GEN UR613

ARUN M 29.04.2013 GEN UR614

SRINIVAS KUMAR NERUSU 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 28615

MITHU MONDAL 29.04.2013 SC SC-76616

DEBASREE ADHIKARY 29.04.2013 SC SC-77617

AMIT SAHA 29.04.2013 SC SC-78618

ANDREW YOMIKI SHYLLA 29.04.2013 ST ST-79619

MAIKHO NGAONI 29.04.2013 ST ST-80620

HIROK JYOTI KACHARI 29.04.2013 ST ST-81621

BIKASH PEGU 29.04.2013 ST ST-82622

MANASHI SAHA 29.04.2013 GEN UR623

ANTARA GHOSH 29.04.2013 GEN UR624

DEBASMITA RAY 29.04.2013 GEN UR625

KALPITA MOHANTY 29.04.2013 GEN UR626

PRIYADHARSHNI B 29.04.2013 GEN UR627

SUJITH C S 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 29628

MANIKANTHA M PATTUGARALA 29.04.2013 GEN UR629

KRISHNA CHAITANYA VEMURI 29.04.2013 GEN UR630

VIDYOTH S 29.04.2013 SC SC-79631

REETI KUMARI 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-217632

SUMY K 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-218633

BHUVANESWARI VINOTH 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-219634

KALAIPONNI N 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-220635

NIHARIKA SINGH YADAV 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-221636

SHIVANI GUPTA 29.04.2013 GEN UR637

ARYASREE A R 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 30638

JOICE GEORGE 29.04.2013 GEN UR639

RAJANI KRISHNA 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 31640

AMBILY K 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 32641

KANHIYA 29.04.2013 SC SC-80642

LOVENEET 29.04.2013 SC SC-81643

VISHAL DOGRA 29.04.2013 ST ST-83644

AJESH KUMAR 29.04.2013 ST ST-84645

VIPIN V 29.04.2013 GEN UR646

VISHNU S C 29.04.2013 GEN UR647

ASWATHY S ANAND 29.04.2013 SC SC-82648

PARVATHY J DAS 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-222649

FOUZIYA N 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-223650

NEETHU R 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-224651
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RESHMA G G 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-225652

VISAKHA V R 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-226653

SANDHYA P 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 33654

RAMYA R 29.04.2013 GEN UR655

SREELEKSHMI I 29.04.2013 GEN UR656

VARSHA SURESH 29.04.2013 GEN UR657

LAYA M 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 34658

SONIA TOPPO 29.04.2013 ST ST-85659

GURLEEN KAUR 29.04.2013 GEN UR660

SHIVANI JINDAL 29.04.2013 GEN UR661

GEETA MEHRA 29.04.2013 GEN UR662

RUCHI BANSAL 29.04.2013 GEN UR663

DUNGAVATH VASANTHA NAIK 29.04.2013 ST ST-86664

SANDEEP GUSAIN 29.04.2013 GEN UR665

ABIRAMI M 29.04.2013 ST ST-87666

SENTHIL NATHAN S 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-227667

PRAKASH K 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-228668

ANJOS MUNDIYANKAL 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-229669

THAMIL INIAN T 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-230670

ANN MARIAM KOSHY 29.04.2013 GEN UR671

ANJALI DAHEL 29.04.2013 SC SC-83672

POONAM SINGH BHATI 29.04.2013 SC SC-84673

SMITA BALCHANDRA RAMTEKE 29.04.2013 SC SC-85674

JAGRUTI NIMIT PARMAR 29.04.2013 SC SC-86675

YASHWANTI SHARMA 29.04.2013 GEN UR676

AKANKSHA GUPTA 29.04.2013 GEN UR677

SATHYA K 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-231678

VENNILA B 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-232679

SAHAYA PANIMARY J 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-233680

KANIMOZHI 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-234681

ARUNA  V 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-235682

YALINI K 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-236683

ABDUL HAKKIM S 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-237684

NIMMIYA V G 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 35685

MONIKA RAJPUT 29.04.2013 GEN UR686

KARTHIKA R NAIR 29.04.2013 GEN UR687

RAJAN TALWAR 29.04.2013 GEN UR688

SHILPA SANKAR 29.04.2013 GEN UR689

RATHEESH KUMAR S 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 36690

FEROZ ALI 29.04.2013 GEN UR691

ROSE MARY MATHEW 29.04.2013 GEN UR692

BHARTI AGARWAL 29.04.2013 GEN UR693

RAHUL M 29.04.2013 GEN UR694

PRADHEESH RAM KM 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-238695

DINESH KUMAR D 29.04.2013 SC SC-87696

MEERA BHAI K G 29.04.2013 ST ST-88697

NAVEEN PREMKUMAR 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-239698

JAISON V 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-240699

GIJO P 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-241700

REMIN B 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-242701

SHIJIN C 29.04.2013 GEN UR702

CHITHRA G 29.04.2013 GEN UR703

SWARUP GATTANI 29.04.2013 GEN UR704

MADAVA PRIYA A 29.04.2013 SC SC-88705

JEYA PRABHA A 29.04.2013 SC SC-89706

GUNASUNDARI S 29.04.2013 OBC OBC-243707

REJANI S 29.04.2013 GEN UR708

MANEESHA VIJAYAN 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 37709

ANJU J 29.04.2013 GEN UR710

LEKSHMIPRIYA U 29.04.2013 GEN UR711
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SWATHY KRISHNA L 29.04.2013 GEN UR712

LEKSHMI PRIYA P B 29.04.2013 GEN UR713

THUSHARA P B 29.04.2013 GEN UR714

GEETHU A V 29.04.2013 GEN UR715

DEEPIKA V R 29.04.2013 GEN UR716

ANJALI VENUGOPAL 29.04.2013 GEN UR717

SREELATHA R 29.04.2013 GEN UR718

PADMA PRIYA K 29.04.2013 GEN UR719

BALA R J 29.04.2013 SC SC-90720

NAYANA JAISWAL 29.04.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 38721

NAZIA KHANAM 29.04.2013 GEN UR722

ABHIJIT NAYAK 29.04.2013 GEN UR723

JEMA HORO 06.05.2013 ST ST-89724

ROMI PEGU 06.05.2013 ST ST-90725

NEHA RANI 06.05.2013 SC SC-91726

PRIYA SINGH 06.05.2013 GEN UR727

DIBYENDU DAS 06.05.2013 SC SC-92728

RICKJEN SHERPA 06.05.2013 ST ST-91729

VANITHA SREE R 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-244730

SREEJITH SANTHA JAYAN 06.05.2013 SC SC-93731

RAJESH MC 06.05.2013 SC SC-94732

REMYA O 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-245733

ARAVIND V S 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-246734

ABHILASH J PANICKER 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-247735

INDU K G 06.05.2013 GEN UR736

PRIYA GEORGE 06.05.2013 GEN UR737

JULIE ANITA PETER 06.05.2013 GEN UR738

ANUJA K C 06.05.2013 GEN UR739

GEALY PAUL 06.05.2013 GEN UR740

SONA R PADAM 06.05.2013 GEN UR741

SREEJA P S 06.05.2013 GEN UR742

VINODHINI D 06.05.2013 SC SC-95743

PRABAKARAN 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-248744

NISHA JADON 06.05.2013 GEN UR745

SURUCHI NAUTIYAL 06.05.2013 GEN UR746

PRASHANT JAIN 06.05.2013 GEN UR747

ABHISHEK RAGHAV 06.05.2013 GEN UR748

ABHISHEK DWIVEDI 06.05.2013 GEN UR749

CHANDAN SINGH 06.05.2013 GEN UR750

RISHI MAGAN 06.05.2013 GEN UR751

SANDEEP TOPPO 06.05.2013 ST ST-92752

ASHWANI NETAM 06.05.2013 ST ST-93753

RASHMI KIRAN BIRULY 06.05.2013 ST ST-94754

REETA KUMARI SETHY 06.05.2013 SC SC-96755

DEBABRATA NAIK 06.05.2013 ST ST-95756

DEEPAK SHARMA 06.05.2013 GEN UR757

PARUL GUPTA 06.05.2013 GEN UR758

ANUJ SINGH 06.05.2013 GEN UR759

REJANI N R 06.05.2013 SC SC-97760

AKHIL DEV M 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-249761

RENJANA DEV 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-250762

SWAPNA S A 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-251763

KAVITHA S D 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-252764

ANOOP MURALEEDHARAN SREED 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-253765

RESHMI R 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-254766

ARYA PREM N 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-255767

MAHESH EARNEST PHILIP ROS 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-256768

REKHA RANI 06.05.2013 GEN UR769

ANKIT PAHUJA 06.05.2013 GEN UR770

ADITYA GOYAL 06.05.2013 GEN UR771
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RAMANDEEP KAUR 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-257772

JYESHTHA BHATLA 06.05.2013 GEN UR773

ARTI 06.05.2013 GEN UR774

ADITI MUKHIJA 06.05.2013 GEN UR775

DEEKSHA PRUTHI 06.05.2013 GEN UR776

VINEET SHARMA 06.05.2013 GEN UR777

DEEPTI BHATT 06.05.2013 ST ST-96778

DIVYA J KRISHNA 06.05.2013 GEN UR779

VIDHYA NAIR V 06.05.2013 GEN UR780

DILEEP V 06.05.2013 GEN UR781

DIVYA LEKSHMI V 06.05.2013 GEN UR782

SHEETHAL R 06.05.2013 GEN UR783

PRIYA P NAIR 06.05.2013 GEN UR784

NAGARANI A V 06.05.2013 SC SC-98785

SREEJITH P R 06.05.2013 GEN UR786

THANG MIN LIAN 06.05.2013 ST ST-97787

RAJNEESH KUMAR 06.05.2013 SC SC-99788

RAHUL PRAKASH RAM 06.05.2013 SC SC-100789

JAYANT SINGH RATHORE 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-258790

AFSAR MOHAMMAD 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-259791

GAURAV SINGH 06.05.2013 GEN UR792

SANGEETA SHAKYA 06.05.2013 SC SC-101793

ANUP RAVINDRA SHINGARE 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-260794

GURPREET SINGH 06.05.2013 SC SC-102795

MANISH KUMAR 06.05.2013 SC SC-103796

PRIYANKA MEENA 06.05.2013 ST ST-98797

ANKITA MEENA 06.05.2013 ST ST-99798

RADAKRUSHNA BOBBADI 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-261799

RAVI RAGHVENDRA 06.05.2013 GEN UR800

KUMARI SARIKA 06.05.2013 GEN UR801

GANGADHAR PUHANA 06.05.2013 ST ST-100802

SHIBAPRASAD NAYAK 06.05.2013 ST ST-101803

SANJEET INDUWAR 06.05.2013 ST ST-102804

RAMAKANTA NAIK 06.05.2013 ST ST-103805

SANTOSH KUMAR ORAM 06.05.2013 ST ST-104806

ASHUTOSH KUMAR KULLU 06.05.2013 ST ST-105807

SANJAY KUMAR SAHOO 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-262808

SUCHARITA SAHOO 06.05.2013 GEN UR809

RINKY DANDAPAT 06.05.2013 GEN UR810

SRIKANT MOHANTY 06.05.2013 GEN UR811

AMIT KAUSHIK 06.05.2013 GEN UR812

BALPREET SINGH 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-263813

ROHIT ANMOL HANS 06.05.2013 ST ST-106814

PANKAJ EKKA 06.05.2013 ST ST-107815

SHASHI KUMAR BIRUA 06.05.2013 ST ST-108816

NITISH CHANAKYA 06.05.2013 GEN UR817

MAHESH PATIL 06.05.2013 SC SC-104818

ROBIN SINGH CHHABRA 06.05.2013 GEN UR819

MADHURI 06.05.2013 GEN UR820

BINDU N 06.05.2013 SC SC-105821

KAKINADA SRINIVAS ACHARY 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-264822

DEENA BANDHU SHAW 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-265823

PALASH DAS 06.05.2013 GEN UR824

SATINDERPAL SINGH 06.05.2013 SC SC-106825

SUJITHA G 06.05.2013 SC SC-107826

ROSE VERNALY ANTONY 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-266827

PUNITHA V 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-267828

RAMYA MUTHURAJ 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-268829

PHATAN SALMA 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-269830

KEERTHIKA DEVI A S 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-270831
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KIRUBHA N 06.05.2013 SC SC-108832

SUJITHA D 06.05.2013 SC SC-109833

ARCHANA SINDHUJA SIVAKUMA 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-271834

DIVYA 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-272835

LAVANYA P 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-273836

KARTHIKA S 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-274837

MAMTA MADHUKAR 06.05.2013 SC SC-110838

RUCHIKA DHINGRA 06.05.2013 GEN UR839

GURMEET SINGH 06.05.2013 SC SC-111840

ARUN KUMAR CHAUHAN 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-275841

PRAJNYA PRIDARSHANI TRIPA 06.05.2013 GEN UR842

ANKITA TRIPATHY 06.05.2013 GEN UR843

SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA 06.05.2013 GEN UR844

REMYA DEVI M V 06.05.2013 SC SC-112845

NEETHULAKSHMI P SIVAJI 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-276846

RILNA RAJENDRAN 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-277847

SARANYA RAJ M 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-278848

NIMMY MARIA THOMAS 06.05.2013 GEN UR849

MALARVIZHI G 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-279850

MYTHILY PUSHPARAJ 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-280851

JYOTI MALKAR 06.05.2013 SC SC-113852

PRIYANKA LAL GARG 06.05.2013 GEN UR853

MADHAVI KUMARI 06.05.2013 GEN UR854

SUMAN JHA 06.05.2013 GEN UR855

LAXMI RAI SAXENA 06.05.2013 GEN UR856

JYOTI GUPTA 06.05.2013 GEN UR857

RAMAN UNIYAL 06.05.2013 ST ST-109858

MANJIT SINGH 06.05.2013 SC SC-114859

VAIBHAV SHARMA 06.05.2013 GEN UR860

TANUJA RANI 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-281861

ALKA SHRIVASTAVA 06.05.2013 GEN UR862

SIJO K JOY 06.05.2013 GEN UR863

VIPUL MITTAL 06.05.2013 GEN UR864

GOMATHI GAYATHRI MARIAPPA 06.05.2013 SC SC-115865

BALAJI K 06.05.2013 SC SC-116866

VANITHA A 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-282867

GEETHA J 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-283868

MEGHANA R 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-284869

TEJASRI MANGALAPURAPU 06.05.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 39870

NARENDRA KUMAR 06.05.2013 OBC OBC-285871

PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 06.05.2013 GEN UR872

VISHWAKSEN UPADHYAY 06.05.2013 GEN UR873

GAUTAM 06.05.2013 GEN UR874

PINKY MANISHA TIRKEY 06.05.2013 ST ST-110875

SNEHA HORO 06.05.2013 ST ST-111876

AMITA HEMROM 06.05.2013 ST ST-112877

GANGESH MAYANK 06.05.2013 GEN UR878

PROTIMA SINGH CHHABRA 06.05.2013 GEN UR879

RANJANA SINGLA 06.05.2013 GEN UR880

VIDHYA G 06.05.2013 SC SC-117881

VISHAL ASHOK BHAGAT 06.05.2013 SC SC-118882

SUBRAT KRISHNA ROUT 06.05.2013 GEN UR883

BINAPANI PUJARI 06.05.2013 GEN UR884

URMILA KUMARI 08.05.2013 SC SC-119885

GAURAV HARISH 09.05.2013 GEN UR886

RESHMA A 10.06.2013 OBC OBC-286887

LAKSHMI P S 10.06.2013 OBC OBC-287888

MONAL AGRAWAL SINGH 08.07.2013 GEN UR889

PALLAVI SINGH 08.07.2013 GEN UR890

PADMAVATHI VINJARAPU 08.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 40891
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SRINUBABU KUDUPUDI 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-288892

RANI RESAVU M 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-289893

RANJANI POLIPALLI 08.07.2013 SC SC-120894

HIMANSHU 08.07.2013 GEN UR895

PADMA SAHASRANAMAN 08.07.2013 GEN UR896

RAMYA R 08.07.2013 GEN UR897

RAJEEV K 08.07.2013 GEN UR898

KAVIPRIYA SHANMUGAVADIVEL 08.07.2013 SC SC-121899

JACULIN SYNTHIA R 08.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 41900

MEENAKSHI C P 08.07.2013 GEN UR901

DEEPIKA VERMA 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-290902

TRIPTA 08.07.2013 SC SC-122903

POONAM YADAV 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-291904

NISHA RANI 08.07.2013 SC SC-123905

V MAHESWARI 08.07.2013 SC SC-124906

LEKH RAJ TAK 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-292907

ANJANI MEWARA 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-293908

RAVNEET KAUR SIDHU 08.07.2013 GEN UR909

GAURAV KUMAR 08.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 42910

VINOD NEGI 08.07.2013 GEN UR911

KAMLESH SATI 08.07.2013 GEN UR912

VANDANA KUMARI 08.07.2013 GEN UR913

SONAM SINHA 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-294914

KANCHAN KUMARI 08.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 43915

HARINDER KUMAR 08.07.2013 SC SC-125916

ABHINAV KANSAL 08.07.2013 GEN UR917

KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA 08.07.2013 GEN UR918

SANJAY SIMON PURTY 08.07.2013 ST ST-113919

RITESH KUMAR GUPTA 08.07.2013 GEN UR920

JAIRAM DORAI 08.07.2013 ST ST-114921

VIKASH KUMAR 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-295922

VIJAY KUMAR 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-296923

SARITHA P A 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-297924

MANJU BHARGAVI 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-298925

SHELNA S 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-299926

NITHYA N 08.07.2013 GEN UR927

VISHNU V B 08.07.2013 SC SC-126928

THUKKU SASI 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-300929

GOPINATH N 08.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 44930

SUVIDYA S 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-301931

MINU MOHAN 08.07.2013 GEN UR932

RAHUL RAJ P 08.07.2013 GEN UR933

DEVIKA J 08.07.2013 SC SC-127934

SUDHEESHMA C 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-302935

AISHARYA DAS 08.07.2013 GEN UR936

NIVEDITA CHAKRABORTY 08.07.2013 GEN UR937

AMIT JAWADE 08.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 45938

DEEPAK KUMAR MAJHI 08.07.2013 SC SC-128939

MANPREET SINGH 08.07.2013 SC SC-129940

GAURAV YADAV 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-303941

PRADEEP KUMAR P 08.07.2013 SC SC-130942

NIDHIN VARGHESE 08.07.2013 GEN UR943

ARUN T R 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-304944

CHITHRA S S 08.07.2013 SC SC-131945

SHIJI J G 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-305946

NIKHIL ANANDKUMAR VERMA 08.07.2013 GEN UR947

ANJALI PANDEY 08.07.2013 GEN UR948

MANSI BHARDWAJ 08.07.2013 GEN UR949

SEEMA 08.07.2013 SC SC-132950

POOJA GAUTAM 08.07.2013 SC SC-133951
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HIMANGI 08.07.2013 GEN UR952

SHIVANI YADAV 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-306953

CHANDRAKANT SINGH 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-307954

SUDEEP GOSWAMI 08.07.2013 GEN UR955

TIMRAWON SHARON 08.07.2013 ST ST-115956

NEETU KUMARI 08.07.2013 SC SC-134957

SIMA KUMARI 08.07.2013 GEN UR958

KUMAR GAUTAM 08.07.2013 GEN UR959

ATHAR PARWEEN 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-308960

SANJEET KUMAR 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-309961

PRABHAKAR PRASAD 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-310962

SWEETY KUMARI 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-311963

RITU KUMARI 08.07.2013 GEN UR964

ABHAY KUMAR 08.07.2013 GEN UR965

MD ABDUL QUDDUS 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-312966

ANKITA YOGI 08.07.2013 GEN UR967

PRIYANKA KANODIA 08.07.2013 GEN UR968

POOJA KUMARI 08.07.2013 SC SC-135969

ANKITA DIXIT 08.07.2013 GEN UR970

SAPANA SINGH 08.07.2013 GEN UR971

SMRITI TANDON 08.07.2013 GEN UR972

NAVEEN KANODIA 08.07.2013 GEN UR973

ANURADHA YADAV 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-313974

DEEPIKA GUPTA 08.07.2013 GEN UR975

INDU SINGH 08.07.2013 GEN UR976

PRACHI GUPTA 08.07.2013 GEN UR977

APOORVA SRIVASTAVA 08.07.2013 GEN UR978

SWATI BAJPAI 08.07.2013 GEN UR979

VIBHUTI SHARMA 08.07.2013 GEN UR980

RAVI RASTOGI 08.07.2013 GEN UR981

RAJEEV KUMAR 08.07.2013 SC SC-136982

ARUN KUMAR SINGH 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-314983

SOVRAJ SAHA 08.07.2013 GEN UR984

SAURAV KUMAR JHA 08.07.2013 GEN UR985

ROHINI RAJ 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-315986

NANMA J 08.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 46987

SANAL KUMAR V S 08.07.2013 GEN UR988

HARINARAYANAN H S 08.07.2013 GEN UR989

ATHIRA CHENNENAD 08.07.2013 SC SC-137990

KAVITHA NARAYANAN 08.07.2013 GEN UR991

R NISHANTHI 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-316992

NISHA R J 08.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 47993

SUJITH MATHEW 08.07.2013 GEN UR994

DHANUJA GEETHA 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-317995

KUMARI AMRAPALI 08.07.2013 ST ST-116996

AMITA SAMAD 08.07.2013 ST ST-117997

VAISHALI MAYUR SEJU 08.07.2013 SC SC-138998

ARCHANA P 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-318999

LATHA I  S 08.07.2013 SC SC-1391000

REMYA K V 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3191001

SUNAINA AGARWAL 08.07.2013 GEN UR1002

PRAPTI MUKHERJEE 08.07.2013 GEN UR1003

SUDIPTA MAJI 08.07.2013 GEN UR1004

PINTU SARKAR 08.07.2013 SC SC-1401005

SUNDEEP SIVADASAN 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3201006

SAJI R 08.07.2013 GEN UR1007

BINSANAND S 08.07.2013 SC SC-1411008

SANDEEP BHUPESH 08.07.2013 GEN UR1009

YAMINI BRINDHA U 08.07.2013 SC SC-1421010

RANJITHAM S 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3211011
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STALIN AMALA JOTHI L 08.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 481012

DEEPAK PRASHANTH 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3221013

FREEDA NARSALINBAI S 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3231014

P NAMBINACHIAR 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3241015

POORNIMA V 08.07.2013 SC UR SC - MERIT - 21016

RAJESHWARI SHALIKRAM BORK 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3251017

CAROLIN M  HORO 08.07.2013 ST ST-1181018

ANGELINE TIRKEY 08.07.2013 ST ST-1191019

PRABHA RICHA HORO 08.07.2013 ST ST-1201020

SAWMYA AMITESH KUJUR 08.07.2013 ST ST-1211021

PRATIK RISHI KACHHAP 08.07.2013 ST ST-1221022

SHASHI PRAKASH KERKETTA 08.07.2013 ST ST-1231023

ABHINAY KUMAR 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3261024

BHARTI UPADHYAY 08.07.2013 GEN UR1025

TRIPTI SHARMA 08.07.2013 GEN UR1026

SUNIL ASWAL 08.07.2013 SC SC-1431027

INDERJEET SINGH 08.07.2013 GEN UR1028

RAKESH SHARMA 08.07.2013 GEN UR1029

SARANYA K S 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3271030

A RAMYA PREETHI 08.07.2013 SC SC-1441031

M SANKARI 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3281032

VIJAYALAKSHMI SENTHIL SEL 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3291033

MEGHA WALIA 08.07.2013 GEN UR1034

ANJALI BHATIA 08.07.2013 GEN UR1035

HARSHITA CHANDRA 08.07.2013 GEN UR1036

PRIYANKA NANDY 08.07.2013 GEN UR1037

KHWAJ AHMAD 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3301038

RAUSHNI KUMARI 08.07.2013 GEN UR1039

NEELIMA XAXA 08.07.2013 ST ST-1241040

SHRADDHA RAI 08.07.2013 GEN UR1041

VIVEK BOYAT 08.07.2013 SC SC-1451042

NIRPENDRA SINGH 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3311043

RAUSHAN KUMAR 08.07.2013 GEN UR1044

SIBU CHACKO 08.07.2013 GEN UR1045

G K ANUSHA 08.07.2013 GEN UR1046

BHARTI PAWAR 08.07.2013 ST ST-1251047

MUNISH KUMAR SHUKLA 08.07.2013 GEN UR1048

ARPIT TIWARI 08.07.2013 GEN UR1049

ROHIT KALASUA 08.07.2013 ST ST-1261050

SUGUNA KUMARI MARIKKANNU 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3321051

THELLA RAJA SUNDAR 08.07.2013 SC SC-1461052

AMRISHA RANU 08.07.2013 GEN UR1053

CHANDAN KUMAR 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3331054

NIKITA JAIN 08.07.2013 GEN UR1055

MAKWANA CHETANKUMAR LALJI 08.07.2013 SC SC-1471056

RATHOD ABHESINH FATESINH 08.07.2013 ST ST-1271057

RASHMIKA RAMESHBHAI PARMA 08.07.2013 SC SC-1481058

MANAN SHAH 08.07.2013 GEN UR1059

KARAM SINGH 08.07.2013 SC SC-1491060

AMIT SINGH JHA 08.07.2013 SC SC-1501061

MANISHA MADHUKAR SHATALWA 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3341062

KUMARI MANISHA 08.07.2013 SC SC-1511063

SHEKHAR KUMAR 08.07.2013 SC SC-1521064

ANJANA U S 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3351065

VIDYA RAJ V 08.07.2013 GEN UR1066

SANGEETHA T K 08.07.2013 GEN UR1067

SIMI P 08.07.2013 GEN UR1068

AJITH KUMAR S 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3361069

AROMAL S 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3371070

VINEETH CHANDRAN 08.07.2013 GEN UR1071
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SUBODH KUMAR VERMA 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3381072

MONIKA MANASMITA MOHANTY 08.07.2013 GEN UR1073

SUJIT KUMAR BHOI 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3391074

SAGARIKA DASH 08.07.2013 GEN UR1075

SINGHA MAJHI 08.07.2013 ST ST-1281076

BHAGYALAXMI ROY 08.07.2013 GEN UR1077

SWAGATIKA MISHRA 08.07.2013 GEN UR1078

SHAGANDEEP SINGH 08.07.2013 GEN UR1079

MANOJ KUMAR 08.07.2013 SC SC-1531080

VIDYA DINES 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3401081

SHIMJA KAKKAAVATH POLPADY 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3411082

THRISHNA SATHYAPAL 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3421083

MITHULA P 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3431084

NAMITHA   V 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3441085

SNEHA A P 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3451086

ANUVINDA B 08.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 491087

RIJU MOTTAMMAL KOTTAYI 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3461088

ARUN ALAPATT 08.07.2013 GEN UR1089

ABHISEK CHOWDHURY 08.07.2013 SC SC-1541090

R PAZHANIPRIYA 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3471091

KHUSHBU 08.07.2013 SC SC-1551092

KOMAL SRIVASTAVA 08.07.2013 GEN UR1093

ANEESH K 08.07.2013 SC SC-1561094

JEEMON MATHAI K 08.07.2013 GEN UR1095

MAHIMA ANIL 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3481096

SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 08.07.2013 OBC OBC-3491097

MANASI SAMAL 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3501098

V JANANI SRUTHI 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3511099

ASWATHY K 15.07.2013 GEN UR1100

KANIKA MISHRA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1101

SUMEET SAURABH KHESS 15.07.2013 ST ST-1291102

CHANDANA NAGA MYLAVARAPU 15.07.2013 GEN UR1103

VISHRAM MEENA 15.07.2013 ST ST-1301104

RAVI RAJAN 15.07.2013 SC SC-1571105

YOGACHITRAL VASANTHAKUMAR 15.07.2013 SC SC-1581106

ANKITA SHARMA 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3521107

YOGESH SHUKLA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1108

MONICA RANI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1109

TARU PATHAK 15.07.2013 GEN UR1110

GANESH KUMAR 15.07.2013 SC SC-1591111

PARVATHY JAYAPAL 15.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 501112

CHINMAY ANAND SAMAL 15.07.2013 SC SC-1601113

AMIT RANJAN TIGGA 15.07.2013 ST ST-1311114

PURENDRA KUMAR SAHU 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3531115

SOUMIK MANDAL 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3541116

MADHUPARNA DAS 15.07.2013 SC UR SC - MERIT - 31117

VISAKH N 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3551118

BAVITHIRA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1119

SATYAJIT MALLICK 15.07.2013 SC SC-1611120

SIRELA MANASA 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3561121

BONKURI DIVYA BHARATHI 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3571122

AVINASH LAKRA 15.07.2013 ST ST-1321123

SRI KANTH CHUPURI 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3581124

SANDEEP KUMAR 15.07.2013 SC SC-1621125

SAMITA PRABHA NAYAK 15.07.2013 SC SC-1631126

NAGESWARI MURMU 15.07.2013 ST ST-1331127

VISHAL SONI 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3591128

DINAMANI BARIK 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3601129

MINAKETAN BEHERA 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3611130

RATHIJIT DUBEY 15.07.2013 GEN UR1131
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SUMIT GARG 15.07.2013 GEN UR1132

SUNITA DASH 15.07.2013 GEN UR1133

SACHIN JAIN 15.07.2013 GEN UR1134

DEBASMITA PARIDA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1135

ABHISHEK BHATNAGAR 15.07.2013 GEN UR1136

SUNITA BADHAI 15.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 511137

RICHA VERMA 15.07.2013 SC SC-1641138

SMITA MEENA 15.07.2013 ST ST-1341139

POOJA YADAV 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3621140

POONAM 15.07.2013 GEN UR1141

REKHA KHUSHALANI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1142

DHATRI BEHL 15.07.2013 GEN UR1143

SHIPRA VISHWAKARMA 15.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 521144

ANSHUL TUTEJA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1145

GAURI JUNEJA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1146

NEHA THAKUR 15.07.2013 GEN UR1147

PRIYANKA SONI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1148

POOJA SHARMA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1149

GURINDER KAUR 15.07.2013 GEN UR1150

SHWETA SHARMA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1151

DIPAK KUMAR RAVI 15.07.2013 SC SC-1651152

RAJANI KANTH EADA 15.07.2013 SC SC-1661153

NIKHIL SAMEER KUJUR 15.07.2013 ST ST-1351154

PRAVEEN TIRKEY 15.07.2013 ST ST-1361155

SOURABH KUMAR 15.07.2013 ST ST-1371156

PRANALI BHUPENDRA GAJBHIY 15.07.2013 SC SC-1671157

AKANSHA SETHI 15.07.2013 SC SC-1681158

EKTA DHARMENDRAKUMAR RAJV 15.07.2013 SC SC-1691159

ANGITHA PRAKASH 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3631160

RAVI KANT 15.07.2013 SC SC-1701161

LALIT MOHAN 15.07.2013 SC SC-1711162

M V NIDHINDAS 15.07.2013 SC SC-1721163

ASHWIN K 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3641164

NARESH KUMAR 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3651165

MOHSIN ALI 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3661166

S DIVYA PRABHA 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3671167

BUBU K V 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3681168

REMYA MOHAN 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3691169

SHARMILA 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3701170

RATHESH A P 15.07.2013 GEN UR1171

ELIZABETH THOMAS 15.07.2013 GEN UR1172

SYAMA R 15.07.2013 GEN UR1173

ANJANA RAJU 15.07.2013 GEN UR1174

MIDHU V ANTONY 15.07.2013 GEN UR1175

DEEPTHI JOSE 15.07.2013 GEN UR1176

JOYDEEP KAUR LAMBA 15.07.2013 SC SC-1731177

NEHA AZAD 15.07.2013 SC SC-1741178

NITIN RAIBOLE 15.07.2013 SC SC-1751179

SYED SHOWZAB RAZA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1180

RAKESH KUMAR 15.07.2013 GEN UR1181

BINAY KUMAR 15.07.2013 GEN UR1182

ANITA KUMARI KALYAN JATAV 15.07.2013 SC SC-1761183

GARIMA YADAV 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3711184

S SUJITHA 15.07.2013 SC SC-1771185

HARIBASKARAN 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3721186

LEKSHMI P 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3731187

DHANYA DHARMAN 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3741188

RENU M R MANAPPARAMBIL RA 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3751189

ANJU RAGHUNATHAN 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3761190

ASWATHY S 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3771191
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KARTHIKA S 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3781192

NOWFIYA B 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3791193

VIJIN T RAJ 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3801194

DIVYA C S 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3811195

SUSMITHA S BABU 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3821196

LISSY K S 15.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 531197

KARTHIKA S C 15.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 541198

MONI RAJU 15.07.2013 GEN UR1199

CHINNU KARUN SAVITHRY 15.07.2013 GEN UR1200

EMIL JOHN SAM 15.07.2013 GEN UR1201

DIVYA P 15.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 551202

ALPANA SHREE 15.07.2013 GEN UR1203

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 15.07.2013 GEN UR1204

VISHWASH GUPTA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1205

SWATI SRIVASTAVA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1206

NIVEDITA SINGH 15.07.2013 GEN UR1207

SWAMIT GUPTA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1208

MANMOHAN KUMAR 15.07.2013 GEN UR1209

PREETY POONAM TOPPO 15.07.2013 ST ST-1381210

PRIYA JYOTI NAG 15.07.2013 ST ST-1391211

SANDEEP EKKA 15.07.2013 ST ST-1401212

JWNGMA RANI BASUMATARY 15.07.2013 ST ST-1411213

SUDIP BESRA 15.07.2013 ST ST-1421214

V ZAM KHAN LIAN 15.07.2013 ST ST-1431215

DEEPTI KACHHAP 15.07.2013 ST ST-1441216

VINEETA KUMARI MUNDA 15.07.2013 ST ST-1451217

SAUMYA SWADHINATA RAY 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3831218

CHANDNI GUPTA 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3841219

RUPALI CHAKRABORTY 15.07.2013 GEN UR1220

PALLAVI SAHA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1221

HIMA BINDU P 15.07.2013 GEN UR1222

MOUMITA BAGCHI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1223

LENIN SUDHAKAR 15.07.2013 SC SC-1781224

GOKUL G MADATHINAL 15.07.2013 SC SC-1791225

ISWARYA A 15.07.2013 SC SC-1801226

MAHESWARI S P 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3851227

SIVAGANESH S R 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3861228

SARATH S 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3871229

AKILA R 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3881230

ANTO JAWAHAR STANISLAUS 15.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 561231

RAGESH S S 15.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 571232

NAVYA C 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3891233

SHAGUN SINGH 15.07.2013 SC SC-1811234

DEEPIKA 15.07.2013 SC SC-1821235

NITIN RASHPA 15.07.2013 ST ST-1461236

KHUSHBU PRIYA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1237

PRACHI TIWARI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1238

SURABHI CHOPRA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1239

KUMARI SURBHI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1240

BINDU MANDAL 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3901241

ANKITA SINHA 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3911242

RAGNI RANJAN 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3921243

KUMARI KAVITA 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3931244

SUNIL KUMAR RASTOGI 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3941245

ANJU KUMARI 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3951246

SWETA SUMAN 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3961247

SUPRIYA RANI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1248

AKANSHA SINGH 15.07.2013 GEN UR1249

SHUBHLAKSHMI KUMARI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1250

SHAGUN MISHRA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1251
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BETHIKA RASTOGI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1252

SHUBHANG PATHAK 15.07.2013 GEN UR1253

MEGHA SAXENA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1254

ARUN ARORA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1255

SHIKHA TANDON 15.07.2013 GEN UR1256

PRATEEK GUPTA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1257

KAVITA JOSHI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1258

KOMAL SHARMA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1259

SWATI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1260

PRIYA ANAND 15.07.2013 GEN UR1261

ABHISHEK KUMAR 15.07.2013 GEN UR1262

THIRUMALAI MAHALAKSHMI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1263

GOVIND PRAKASH VYAS 15.07.2013 GEN UR1264

SHILPI GUPTA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1265

MOHAMMAD RAHELA BEGUM 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3971266

SAI PRANITHA KUCHIPUDI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1267

ANKITA SINGH CHAUHAN 15.07.2013 GEN UR1268

PANTULA VENKATA PRASHANTI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1269

MANASHI SAHA 15.07.2013 SC SC-1831270

PUNAM KUMARI 15.07.2013 SC SC-1841271

ROHINI SHESHRAO SAKHARKAR 15.07.2013 SC SC-1851272

SHRADHA AMIT TAYADE 15.07.2013 SC SC-1861273

OM PRAKASH BUNKAR 15.07.2013 SC SC-1871274

BINDIYA MANUBHAI PARMAR 15.07.2013 SC SC-1881275

NIRMIT PRAVIN RATHOD 15.07.2013 SC SC-1891276

VIKAS MEENA 15.07.2013 ST ST-1471277

DEEPTI HEMANT JAGTAP 15.07.2013 OBC OBC-3981278

AMIT KUMAR BHARGAVA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1279

KALPANA SAMADHIYA 15.07.2013 GEN UR1280

VANDANA TILWANI 15.07.2013 GEN UR1281

SUGANDHA SURESHCHANDRA GU 15.07.2013 GEN UR1282

MAHESH 22.07.2013 SC SC-1901283

BHAWNA 22.07.2013 SC SC-1911284

TANZIN DUNDUP 22.07.2013 ST ST-1481285

RAJAN KUMAR 22.07.2013 ST ST-1491286

SWATHY S 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 581287

KIRTI KUJUR 22.07.2013 ST ST-1501288

ANSHU ENA TIRU 22.07.2013 ST ST-1511289

KUNDAN 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-3991290

REKHA VERMA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4001291

GOPAL KRISHNA BIHARI 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4011292

JYOTI GUPTA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4021293

ANJALI SINHA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4031294

RICHA VASHIST 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4041295

ANKITA KUSHWAHA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4051296

RITU RANI 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4061297

SEEMA KUSHWAHA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4071298

KIRAN KUMARI 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 591299

SEEMA NARWAL 22.07.2013 SC UR SC - MERIT - 41300

MONIKA SRIVASTAVA 22.07.2013 GEN UR1301

ANUJ TANDON 22.07.2013 GEN UR1302

ANKUR 22.07.2013 GEN UR1303

MONALISA BEHERA 22.07.2013 SC SC-1921304

MELAM CHINA THIRUPATHAMMA 22.07.2013 SC SC-1931305

PALLAVI BHARATI 22.07.2013 SC SC-1941306

PAVANI SUSHMA MADANI 22.07.2013 SC SC-1951307

BINAY KUMAR NAIK 22.07.2013 ST ST-1521308

SUSMITA EKKA 22.07.2013 ST ST-1531309

BAREN SAHOO 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4081310

INDU SHARMA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4091311
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BANDE HEMALATHA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4101312

SURAPU MURALI KRISHNA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4111313

RAJESH RANJAN 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 601314

A ANUSUYA 22.07.2013 SC UR SC - MERIT - 51315

SHYNI V N 22.07.2013 SC SC-1961316

KRISHNARAJ K 22.07.2013 SC SC-1971317

MITHUN K 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4121318

ABHINA K V 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4131319

ANISH ANTONY A 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4141320

RAGI P R 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4151321

BISMI V J 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4161322

SALITH S 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4171323

RANI KUMARI GUPTA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4181324

RUPA KUMARI 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4191325

VIDISHA KUMARI 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4201326

JYOTSNA GOURAV 22.07.2013 GEN UR1327

CHITTURI LATHA 22.07.2013 GEN UR1328

GOVINDA SARKAR 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 611329

ARTI KUMARI 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 621330

PINKI 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 631331

ALIYA HUSSAIN 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 641332

NITU KUMARI 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 651333

BRIJ BHUSHAN SAHAY 22.07.2013 GEN UR1334

BABLU BARGUJAR 22.07.2013 SC SC-1981335

KHYATI WATHREY 22.07.2013 SC SC-1991336

ANITA MEENA 22.07.2013 ST ST-1541337

K NAGANANDHINI 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 661338

D LEELAVATHI 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 671339

SUGANYA 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 681340

U IYESWARYA 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 691341

ISWARYA 22.07.2013 SC UR SC - MERIT - 61342

AMBIKA V 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 701343

ARUNA RATHA 22.07.2013 GEN UR1344

SIVAKUMAR RAJENDRAN 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4211345

SHIV KUMAR 22.07.2013 SC SC-2001346

MOHIT KUMAR ANTIWAL 22.07.2013 SC SC-2011347

SIVA BHARATHI M 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 711348

BHAWNA SAGAR 22.07.2013 SC SC-2021349

SNEHLATA SONKAR 22.07.2013 SC SC-2031350

TRACY GHOGRA 22.07.2013 ST ST-1551351

SATHIKBASHA A 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4221352

PAMARTHI VENKETARAMANA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4231353

SAJAN KUMAR PATEL 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4241354

RAMANA MURTY RAVADA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4251355

SMRUTI REKHA BEHERA 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 721356

NIBEDITA SAHOO 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 731357

SUVVADA NARASIMHA MURTHY 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 741358

P KOTESHWAR 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 751359

PAMIDI PRASANNA 22.07.2013 GEN UR1360

P KHASIM KHAN 22.07.2013 GEN UR1361

SANJEEV KUMAR 22.07.2013 SC SC-2041362

ARCHANA RAJAK 22.07.2013 SC SC-2051363

APURBA SARKAR 22.07.2013 SC SC-2061364

PARTHA PRATIM MANDAL 22.07.2013 SC SC-2071365

RAVI KUMAR 22.07.2013 SC SC-2081366

SAFEER M 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4261367

SARATHCHANDRAN K 22.07.2013 GEN UR1368

NEELIMA P L 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 761369

AKHIL RAMACHANDRAN N 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 771370

KRISHNAKUMAR K P 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 781371
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SULU SUPRABHAN 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 791372

ANUSHA S 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 801373

SHEENA S S 22.07.2013 SC UR SC - MERIT - 71374

SUBY GOPAL R 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 811375

POORNIMA S 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4271376

SUHASINI SHAKYA 22.07.2013 SC SC-2091377

VIBHA GUPTA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4281378

MUKESH KUMAR 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4291379

ABHIJIT BABANRAO KAPSE 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 821380

AJAY KUMAR 22.07.2013 SC SC-2101381

SUJITHA S 22.07.2013 SC SC-2111382

PRAVIR KUMAR DIWAKAR 22.07.2013 SC SC-2121383

RAHUL KUMAR VERMA 22.07.2013 SC SC-2131384

GANAPATHY VENKATESAN 22.07.2013 SC SC-2141385

PRAMEENA C 22.07.2013 SC SC-2151386

BARUN CHOUDHARY 22.07.2013 SC SC-2161387

VIJAY RATAN GOND 22.07.2013 ST ST-1561388

UMESH CHAND GUPTA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4301389

MELCHESEDEC D RAJ 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4311390

DEWASHISH 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4321391

JITENDRA SINGH 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4331392

SUDESH KUMAR 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4341393

RAJIV RANJAN 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4351394

DILEEP KUMAR 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4361395

AJANISH KUMAR 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4371396

SUKANYA P R 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4381397

NIVAS A 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4391398

N ISWARYA 22.07.2013 OBC OBC-4401399

KAUSHLENDRA PRATAP SINGH 22.07.2013 GEN UR1400

VASANTH DANIEL M 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 831401

REENA RAJU 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 841402

MILTA P RAVI 22.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 851403

M  SANTHOSH KUMAR 22.07.2013 SC UR SC - MERIT - 81404

ABHISHEK ROUTRAY 22.07.2013 GEN UR1405

KAMAL DWIVEDI 22.07.2013 GEN UR1406

CHING RUTHI 22.07.2013 ST ST-1571407

SMRITI GUPTA 22.07.2013 GEN UR1408

ANIRUDH NAITHANI 22.07.2013 GEN UR1409

RAHUL RAINA 22.07.2013 GEN UR1410

GULJEET SINGH RANA 22.07.2013 GEN UR1411

SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI 22.07.2013 GEN UR1412

MRINALINI KHALKHO 22.07.2013 ST ST-1581413

ANJEET BIRULI 22.07.2013 ST ST-1591414

SRIRAM J 23.07.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 861415

RENU SAROJ 16.09.2013 OBC OBC-4411416

SNEHA PRASAD 16.09.2013 GEN UR1417

JAVED ALAM 16.09.2013 OBC OBC-4421418

PIYASEE DEY 16.09.2013 GEN UR1419

JAYASHREE BARGOHAIN 16.09.2013 OBC OBC-4431420

DEEPA PATIDAR 16.09.2013 OBC OBC-4441421

MUKUL VYAS 16.09.2013 GEN UR1422

SEEMA 16.09.2013 GEN UR1423

RAJIV RANJAN 16.09.2013 OBC OBC-4451424

SINIMOL V 16.09.2013 SC SC-2171425

MANJU CHETTRY 16.09.2013 OBC OBC-4461426

SHABNAM BANO 16.09.2013 OBC OBC-4471427

SURENDRA KUMAR 23.09.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 871428

VIPIN KUMAR CHOPRA 23.09.2013 SC SC-2181429

BARKHA BHARTI 23.09.2013 SC SC-2191430

MOHIT KUMAR RAM 23.09.2013 SC SC-2201431
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KAVITHA KAMAL 23.09.2013 GEN UR1432

J  JANET 23.09.2013 GEN UR1433

AMUDHA M 23.09.2013 GEN UR1434

MONIKA C 23.09.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 881435

KIRTI CHOUDHARY 23.09.2013 GEN UR1436

UTKALIKA APARNA PRIYADARS 23.09.2013 GEN UR1437

ROSHNI CHATTERJEE 23.09.2013 GEN UR1438

AMIT SHRIKRISHNA SHETYE 23.09.2013 GEN UR1439

SOURAV DAS 23.09.2013 GEN UR1440

RAHUL KUMAR 23.09.2013 GEN UR1441

CHHAVI NAUTIYAL 23.09.2013 GEN UR1442

RUPAM SARKAR 23.09.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 891443

SUBHADEEP GHOSH 23.09.2013 GEN UR1444

RASHMI CHAUHAN 23.09.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 901445

BIKRAM SAHA 23.09.2013 GEN UR1446

SAJAN A PUNNOOSE 23.09.2013 GEN UR1447

SACHIN DEVCHAND BHURE 23.09.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 911448

AYUSH KUMAR 23.09.2013 GEN UR1449

ANJALI KUMARI 23.09.2013 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 921450

SUPRAJIT ROY 23.09.2013 GEN UR1451

DEEPALI SAKRU JORWAR 23.09.2013 SC SC-2211452

SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH 30.09.2013 GEN UR1453

MARY PREETI KUJUR 30.09.2013 ST ST-1601454

AJAY NEGI 30.09.2013 ST ST-1611455

ARUNPANDIYAN SETHURAMAN 30.09.2013 SC SC-2221456

MOHD FRAZ HASEEB 30.09.2013 GEN UR1457

SURAJ PRALHAD SARODE 30.09.2013 GEN UR1458

DEBABRATA DUTTA 30.09.2013 GEN UR1459

ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARY 30.09.2013 GEN UR1460

KULDEEP SINGH PARIHAR 30.09.2013 GEN UR1461

ALUGUBILLI VANI KUMARI 30.09.2013 OBC OBC-4481462

RAJU KUMAR SHARMA 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4491463

MANISHA KUMARI 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4501464

MUKESH BARNWAL 07.10.2013 GEN UR1465

JAGRITI DIXIT MISHRA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1466

PRANISHA SRIVASTAVA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1467

SREEDEVI M G 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4511468

REVATHI MURALI 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4521469

SURESH KUMAR PATEL 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4531470

RUCHIKA SHARMA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1471

CHANCHAL RANI 07.10.2013 GEN UR1472

AARTI JAIN 07.10.2013 GEN UR1473

N MURALIDHARAN 07.10.2013 SC SC-2231474

EZHIL P VELVIZHI 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4541475

RAM BHUPAL REDDY PERAM 07.10.2013 GEN UR1476

VEMULA RAJA MOHAN REDDY 07.10.2013 GEN UR1477

PRINCY B 07.10.2013 GEN UR1478

SUNEETHA PASUMARTHI 07.10.2013 SC SC-2241479

POTLURI SREENIVASA RAO 07.10.2013 ST ST-1621480

PRIYANKA JUNEJA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1481

AJEETH KANTH 07.10.2013 SC SC-2251482

M  SINDHU 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4551483

PRIYANKA BAGHEL 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4561484

PRIYANKA SAHU 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4571485

SATISH KRISHNA PARAMBE 07.10.2013 SC SC-2261486

MONICA MAHADEV GAJADHANE 07.10.2013 SC SC-2271487

PADMAKAR UMRAOJI CHARDE 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4581488

HARSHA DARSHAN PATHAK 07.10.2013 GEN UR1489

SEEMA SINGH 07.10.2013 SC SC-2281490

PRASENJIT KUMAR 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4591491
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KANIKA SHARMA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1492

PRIYANKA YADAV 07.10.2013 GEN UR1493

MOSES 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4601494

V ANUPRIYA 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4611495

PADMAPRIYA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1496

SALURANI KALUNDIA 07.10.2013 ST ST-1631497

PRABIN KUMAR PRADHAN 07.10.2013 GEN UR1498

SAVIRAJ S 07.10.2013 GEN UR1499

DEEPTHI V R 07.10.2013 GEN UR1500

ANJALI NAIR 07.10.2013 GEN UR1501

SARANYA S R 07.10.2013 GEN UR1502

NIKITA JAIN 07.10.2013 GEN UR1503

PRAVEEN SHRIVASTAVA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1504

DHIRENDRA RAM 07.10.2013 SC SC-2291505

ANJNA KANTI KERKETTA 07.10.2013 ST ST-1641506

AZHAR KURESHI 07.10.2013 GEN UR1507

PALLAVI SINGH MEHROLIA 07.10.2013 SC SC-2301508

PREETI SHARMA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1509

SACHIN 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4621510

KULDEEP SINGH 07.10.2013 GEN UR1511

SINDHYA B 07.10.2013 SC SC-2311512

NEETHU RAJ S 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4631513

SANGEETHA C 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4641514

NEETHU S S 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4651515

DEVI SURESH 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4661516

VISHNUPRIYA G R 07.10.2013 GEN UR1517

DIVYA P S 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4671518

REVATHY S MOHAN 07.10.2013 GEN UR1519

ARAVIND R 07.10.2013 GEN UR1520

ANJULEKSHMI S 07.10.2013 GEN UR1521

DHWANI H 07.10.2013 GEN UR1522

SANDEEP 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4681523

CHANDNI 07.10.2013 SC SC-2321524

PURNIMA CHOPRA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1525

SANDEEP 07.10.2013 GEN UR1526

DIVYA KUMARI 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4691527

AYUB KUJUR 07.10.2013 ST ST-1651528

VIKRANT SINGH MUNDA 07.10.2013 ST ST-1661529

KUMARI SEEMA 07.10.2013 ST ST-1671530

VIVEK MEHTA 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4701531

AKANKSHA GUPTA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1532

SUDHANSHU SHARMA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1533

VINEET 07.10.2013 GEN UR1534

PRIYANKA SHARMA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1535

JASMITA KUMARI PRADHAN 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4711536

AVAYA KUMAR PANDA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1537

RAM NIWAS YADAV 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4721538

R RAJALAKSHMI 07.10.2013 SC SC-2331539

ASHISH CHHEDI RAM SONKAR 07.10.2013 SC SC-2341540

PRANITA PURTY 07.10.2013 ST ST-1681541

PRIYA PS 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4731542

JEEJA S 07.10.2013 GEN UR1543

SACHIN MAROTRAO PAWAR 07.10.2013 GEN UR1544

SHIKHA SINGH 07.10.2013 GEN UR1545

NAVANEETHA KANNAN M 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4741546

AKRUR KRISHNA PAUL 07.10.2013 SC SC-2351547

SAKET SAURAV 07.10.2013 GEN UR1548

AMIT SAINI 07.10.2013 GEN UR1549

SURENDER BALLABH PANT 07.10.2013 GEN UR1550

MANISHA SHARMA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1551
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ANJALI MATHUR 07.10.2013 GEN UR1552

ANANT JIWAN KUJUR 07.10.2013 ST ST-1691553

RAVISH KUMAR 07.10.2013 GEN UR1554

AMIT ROY 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4751555

AKANSHA TIWARI 07.10.2013 GEN UR1556

BRIJESH KUMAR 07.10.2013 SC SC-2361557

AARTI SINGH 07.10.2013 GEN UR1558

ANAMIKA SINGH 07.10.2013 GEN UR1559

NEETU PANDEY 07.10.2013 GEN UR1560

BHAVNA SINGH CHAUHAN 07.10.2013 GEN UR1561

AKANKSHA DIXIT 07.10.2013 GEN UR1562

SAPNA PANWAR 07.10.2013 SC SC-2371563

ABHISHEK NIMESH 07.10.2013 SC SC-2381564

PREETI PADIYAR 07.10.2013 GEN UR1565

GEETIKA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1566

AVIRAL BELWAL 07.10.2013 GEN UR1567

ANUJ JOSHI 07.10.2013 GEN UR1568

SUNNY DAHIYA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1569

MONALISHA GURU 07.10.2013 SC SC-2391570

GOPU BALA BHASKAR 07.10.2013 GEN UR1571

ROBBI MADHURI 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4761572

KISHORE KUMAR DAS 07.10.2013 SC SC-2401573

RAJARSHI BAROOAH 07.10.2013 GEN UR1574

RAM SHARAN KUMAR JHA 07.10.2013 GEN UR1575

MANISH KUMAR 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4771576

SANDEEP KUMAR 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4781577

KHUSHBOO KUMARI 07.10.2013 OBC OBC-4791578

SAURABH KUMAR 07.10.2013 GEN UR1579

INSHA ANJUM 07.10.2013 GEN UR1580

KRISHNA PRAKASH 07.10.2013 GEN UR1581

KUMAR RAJIV RANJAN 07.10.2013 GEN UR1582

RAJESH KUMAR 07.10.2013 GEN UR1583

SWAPNIL TRIPATHI 07.10.2013 GEN UR1584

RENU CHAUHAN 07.10.2013 GEN UR1585

POOJA NEGI 07.10.2013 GEN UR1586

KOUSHIK SARKAR 07.10.2013 GEN UR1587

SHUBHRA HALDER 07.10.2013 SC SC-2411588

RITENDRA NATH MAJUMDAR 07.10.2013 GEN UR1589

KRISHNENDU ADHIKARY 07.10.2013 GEN UR1590

PRASUN MANDAL 07.10.2013 GEN UR1591

SWAGATIKA PRUSTY 07.10.2013 GEN UR1592

ANANTI KERKETTA 07.10.2013 ST ST-1701593

M RAJ KUMAR 08.10.2013 SC SC-2421594

BANDANA KUMARI 21.10.2013 GEN UR1595

MAGESHWARI A 21.10.2013 OBC OBC-4801596

MR NAVEEN EMMADI 22.10.2013 SC SC-2431597

VINOD KUMAR 04.11.2013 ST ST-1711598

MADHUSUDAN CHAKRABORTY 07.11.2013 GEN UR1599

R ANAND 25.11.2013 GEN UR1600

NITA DIPESH SUMRA 25.11.2013 SC SC-2441601

GLORY BANSAL 07.12.2013 GEN UR1602

SURESH KUMAR G 16.12.2013 SC SC-2451603

ASHA MURUKESH  R 06.02.2014 OBC OBC-4811604

DIVYA R 17.02.2014 OBC OBC-4821605

PRAVEEN DHOUNDIYAL 19.05.2014 GEN UR1606

DEEPA VASINI D V 19.05.2014 GEN UR1607

DEBASMITA DEY 19.05.2014 GEN UR1608

SINDHURA KARNATI 19.05.2014 GEN UR1609

DEEPIKA SEHRAWAT 19.05.2014 GEN UR1610

SIMI K G 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 931611
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BALAVIDHYA G 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 941612

E  DEEPA 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4831613

PRAJINA P 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 951614

DEEPAK SONU 19.05.2014 GEN UR1615

NIMSHA K 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4841616

DHANYA C 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4851617

VENKATESWARA RAO BANAVAT 19.05.2014 ST ST-1721618

PREMLATA BARJO 19.05.2014 ST ST-1731619

RAVINDRA PARMAR 19.05.2014 ST ST-1741620

YASODA KUMBHA 19.05.2014 ST ST-1751621

DEVARAKONDA SWATHI 19.05.2014 ST ST-1761622

ANIL SINGH TOMAR 19.05.2014 ST ST-1771623

ASHISH NEGI 19.05.2014 ST ST-1781624

SEEMA YADAV 19.05.2014 ST ST-1791625

SUNANDA KISKU 19.05.2014 ST ST-1801626

BANOTH SHANKER 19.05.2014 ST ST-1811627

ANKUR SEHRAWAT 19.05.2014 GEN UR1628

RAVI SHANKAR 19.05.2014 GEN UR1629

HONEY PRIYA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1630

KIRAN K S 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 961631

SUMIT SINHA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1632

RANJITH P R 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 971633

AMIT SHARMA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1634

MEGHA GROVER 19.05.2014 GEN UR1635

KAVITHA K 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 981636

ARUNKUMAR 19.05.2014 GEN UR1637

ISWERIYA  S 19.05.2014 GEN UR1638

SURABHI SUSHOBHITA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1639

SHAILY JOSHI 19.05.2014 GEN UR1640

CHADALLA SRIKANTH REDDY 19.05.2014 GEN UR1641

SUDHANSHU DIMRI 19.05.2014 GEN UR1642

ANAND KRISHNAN P 19.05.2014 GEN UR1643

ATUL KUMAR 19.05.2014 GEN UR1644

PRATIKSHYA DHAL 19.05.2014 GEN UR1645

PRAGYAN PARAMITA DAS 19.05.2014 GEN UR1646

SAIBAL DEY 19.05.2014 GEN UR1647

MANURU P V R R A BHARADWA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1648

PREETI SINGLA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1649

VINEET ANAND 19.05.2014 GEN UR1650

SMITA MISHRA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1651

SUNANDA BHATTACHARYA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1652

JOTHI KUMAR M 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 991653

KAKARAPARTHI KRISHNA KISH 19.05.2014 GEN UR1654

SANJEEBAN MAJUMDAR 19.05.2014 GEN UR1655

NAVANEETH E 19.05.2014 GEN UR1656

C S ASWATHY 19.05.2014 GEN UR1657

VASU MAHAJAN 19.05.2014 GEN UR1658

PORKODI P 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1001659

CHANDRA MOHAN MEENA 19.05.2014 ST ST-1821660

JYOTI KHANNA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1661

NAVNA PANT 19.05.2014 GEN UR1662

SHILPA RAJ 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1011663

ANKIT SHAH 19.05.2014 GEN UR1664

SATISH KUMAR PANDEY 19.05.2014 GEN UR1665

ARUNVIGNESH 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4861666

SUNITA RANI BHOI 19.05.2014 SC SC-2461667

SIDDHARTH GURUNATHRAO SUR 19.05.2014 SC SC-2471668

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4871669

MD KHURSHID ALAM 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4881670

BUDH RAM 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4891671
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SHIKHA KUMARI 19.05.2014 GEN UR1672

Praveen Kumar 19.05.2014 GEN UR1673

SWETA PRASAD 19.05.2014 GEN UR1674

JYOTI 19.05.2014 GEN UR1675

HITESH IPLANI 19.05.2014 GEN UR1676

SONAM SHARMA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1677

SAURABH GUPTA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1678

NALLA SIVAN 19.05.2014 GEN UR1679

VIKAS CHANDRA GUPTA 19.05.2014 ST ST-1831680

AISWARYA KUMAR 19.05.2014 SC SC-2481681

NIKITHA JOHNSON C 19.05.2014 GEN UR1682

RIA GUPTA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1683

EMIL JOE JAMES 19.05.2014 GEN UR1684

REVATHY P 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4901685

DANIEL RAJ B 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4911686

AATHIRA RAJ K 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4921687

SHYAMALA C 19.05.2014 SC SC-2491688

UTHAYA SALINI 19.05.2014 SC SC-2501689

THIYAGARAJAN S 19.05.2014 SC SC-2511690

HIMESH P R 19.05.2014 SC SC-2521691

N SINDHU MATHURI 19.05.2014 SC SC-2531692

ABHILASH C G 19.05.2014 SC SC-2541693

BOSE MARISH 19.05.2014 GEN UR1694

ANJU MISHRA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1695

HRIDYA UNNI 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1021696

R HERLIN STAR 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4931697

SUJATA BEHERA 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4941698

NIRUPAMA BEHERA 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4951699

CYNTHIA S S 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4961700

PREETHA S V 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4971701

NAZREEN BANU A 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4981702

ABINAYA S P 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-4991703

SWATI VERMA 19.05.2014 ST ST-1841704

MANEESH TAMANG 19.05.2014 ST ST-1851705

PHILIP MARTIN KANDULNA 19.05.2014 ST ST-1861706

VINEETA DOGRA 19.05.2014 ST ST-1871707

AVILA NONGBRI 19.05.2014 ST ST-1881708

PRANAY BARUA 19.05.2014 ST ST-1891709

SMITHA JOSH 19.05.2014 ST ST-1901710

NAVEEN A R 19.05.2014 GEN UR1711

SIVASANKAR RAJENDRAN 19.05.2014 GEN UR1712

SWATHI CHALASANI 19.05.2014 GEN UR1713

RAGHAVENDER REDDY P 19.05.2014 GEN UR1714

MAHESH KRISHNAN 19.05.2014 GEN UR1715

VIGNESH NS 19.05.2014 GEN UR1716

SURYA MATHEW 19.05.2014 GEN UR1717

DIGVIJAY SINGH MANKOTIA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1718

KOMAL MISRA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1719

DHANYA R 19.05.2014 GEN UR1720

JESSICA MARKEY 19.05.2014 ST ST-1911721

MEENAKSHI KRISHANI 19.05.2014 ST ST-1921722

AZUMERA SAI KUMAR NAIK 19.05.2014 ST ST-1931723

SUNDERDAS S TOPPO 19.05.2014 ST ST-1941724

DEBASISH ROUT 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5001725

KODIGUDLA SUDHEER 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5011726

REJANI SR 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5021727

MEENA A 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5031728

PAWAN KUMAR 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5041729

NIRMALRAJ M 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5051730

SUBHRANSU KUMAR DAS 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5061731
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KONDAPALLI VISHNU VARDHAN 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5071732

BINCY VINCENT 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5081733

SOORIYESHWARI M 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5091734

K U CHAITHANYAN 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5101735

GARIMA AGGARWAL 19.05.2014 GEN UR1736

RAVI BHUSHAN JHA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1737

NITIN MAAN 19.05.2014 GEN UR1738

SHARI S 19.05.2014 GEN UR1739

R BALIREDDY 19.05.2014 GEN UR1740

PAVANI SANGHOI 19.05.2014 GEN UR1741

SYAMALA KUMARI MANDHARA 19.05.2014 ST ST-1951742

JYOTSNA TUDU 19.05.2014 ST ST-1961743

DILIP SELVAKUMAR R 19.05.2014 SC SC-2551744

DIVYAPRABHA K G 19.05.2014 SC SC-2561745

RAVI SHANKAR KANAGASABAPA 19.05.2014 SC SC-2571746

SANDHYA RANI 19.05.2014 SC SC-2581747

INNAMUTHAN C 19.05.2014 SC SC-2591748

MONALISA SETHI 19.05.2014 SC SC-2601749

ANJALI G S 19.05.2014 SC SC-2611750

SHRAVANA CHITTETI 19.05.2014 SC SC-2621751

ANUSHA YELLAMELLI 19.05.2014 SC SC-2631752

SUDHAKAR CHOPPALA 19.05.2014 SC SC-2641753

C POORNIMA 19.05.2014 SC SC-2651754

SHAFFALI 19.05.2014 SC SC-2661755

PENDEM AJAY KUMAR 19.05.2014 SC SC-2671756

T DEEPAK SHARMA 19.05.2014 SC SC-2681757

ANU M S 19.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1031758

MARIA MATHEW 19.05.2014 GEN UR1759

PRASANT SINGH 19.05.2014 GEN UR1760

NIKHIL S 19.05.2014 GEN UR1761

DEBASISH PATNAIK 19.05.2014 GEN UR1762

DEEPAK KUMAR 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5111763

MAHESH R 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5121764

NEETHU S 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5131765

NIRMAL SINGH 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5141766

MUKESH K Y 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5151767

SIRISH SAHU 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5161768

VIJAYASANTHI V 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5171769

GOMATHEESWARI M 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5181770

ATHIRA P V 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5191771

KRISHNAPRIYA 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5201772

RAJESH CHEVVA 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5211773

S HEPSIBA GIFTY 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5221774

SHEHNA NAJEEB N 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5231775

ATHIRA S K 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5241776

DEVAKI G 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5251777

DIVYA T S 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5261778

VEDAM M 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5271779

SENTHAMIZHARASU P 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5281780

RAJKUMAR 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5291781

BHARGAVI KOLLA 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5301782

SWORNA LAXMI B 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5311783

ASWATHY V S 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5321784

NIRISHA CHINTHAPATLA 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5331785

SRI VISHNU PRIYA NAGENDRA 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5341786

KANYA KUMAR AKANA 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5351787

LEKSHMI SOBHANAN 19.05.2014 SC SC-2691788

V  VISHNU KUMAR 19.05.2014 SC SC-2701789

PREMA M 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5361790

SUGITHA RANI S K 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5371791
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SARANYA M B 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5381792

SYAMILY SATHYAN 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5391793

PRIYADHARSINI R 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5401794

MARTINA MONFORT V 19.05.2014 OBC OBC-5411795

TARUNPREET SINGH BHATT 19.05.2014 SC SC-2711796

KANIMOZHI M 19.05.2014 SC SC-2721797

BHAGYASELVI PERUMAL 19.05.2014 SC SC-2731798

SREEJITH S DAS 19.05.2014 SC SC-2741799

MRUDULA BUDALA 19.05.2014 SC SC-2751800

ANIL KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN 19.05.2014 GEN UR1801

SHUBHANGI AGNIHOTRI 19.05.2014 GEN UR1802

ABHISHEK KUMAR 19.05.2014 GEN UR1803

JASMEET SINGH HORA 19.05.2014 GEN UR1804

AKANKSHA AGNIHOTRI 19.05.2014 GEN UR1805

RONNY DEEPAK KIRO 19.05.2014 ST ST-1971806

SOCHIPEM EMMANUEL JOSHI 19.05.2014 ST ST-1981807

V RAMYA 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5421808

SUMANDEEP KOUR 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5431809

LAXMIPRIYA PRUSTY 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5441810

CHANDRESH CHAUDHARY 26.05.2014 SC SC-2761811

NIKHIL VARGHESE 26.05.2014 GEN UR1812

EVA RAWAT 26.05.2014 GEN UR1813

SHWETA GUPTA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1814

RAJU HALDAR 26.05.2014 SC SC-2771815

SUDHA PILLI 26.05.2014 SC SC-2781816

S RAMYA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1817

SAURABH KUMAR CHAKRESH 26.05.2014 SC SC-2791818

YOGESH SHAMBHARKAR 26.05.2014 SC SC-2801819

PRANJAL GOSWAMI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1820

AYUSHI MISHRA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1821

NIKITA GUPTA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1822

NAVIN KUMAR 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5451823

MEKALA MARAIAH 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5461824

DEVENDRA BUDHINATH BHAGAT 26.05.2014 ST ST-1991825

AJAY KUMAR LAKRA 26.05.2014 ST ST-2001826

KAUSHAL KISHORE TRIPATHI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1827

KUNAL JOSEPH KSHIR 26.05.2014 ST ST-2011828

DIPEN SHANTI CHAKMA 26.05.2014 ST ST-2021829

KULDEEP SINGH 26.05.2014 GEN UR1830

BANAVATHU SANDHYA 26.05.2014 ST ST-2031831

RAJIV SAGAR 26.05.2014 SC SC-2811832

ARVIND KAUR 26.05.2014 SC SC-2821833

ABHISHEK PAUL 26.05.2014 GEN UR1834

MOHAMMAD NAVSHEEN 26.05.2014 GEN UR1835

MUGILESH ANAND M 01.12.2023 SC UR SC - MERIT - 91836

RUBIN SEBASTIAN N 26.05.2014 GEN UR1837

SAVITA NEGI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1838

KRISHNA KUMAR SINHA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1839

SHAIK HABEEB MOHAMMED 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5471840

MULI KISHORE KUMAR 26.05.2014 GEN UR1841

MRUNMAYEE ROUT 26.05.2014 GEN UR1842

BHARGAVI BOTTA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1843

MD SABIR ALI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1844

SRUTHI P 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5481845

M  NOORJAHAN JANNATHUL FA 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1041846

AISWARYA M S 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5491847

VIVEK GUPTA 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5501848

M SURIYA 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5511849

SARANYA M 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5521850

VIPUL KATIYAR 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5531851
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APPALANAIDU KILAPARTHI 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5541852

AARTI SHARMA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1853

KAMAL BHATIA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1854

NEETHU JACOB 26.05.2014 GEN UR1855

SWATI ARORA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1856

VINEETH CHELEKKAT 26.05.2014 GEN UR1857

NISHANT JINDAL 26.05.2014 GEN UR1858

K ARUNMOZHI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1859

RAJNA A 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5551860

PRERNA KUMARI 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5561861

M NAMBU SELVAKUMAR 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5571862

SUNIDHI KUMARI 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5581863

AHILAVATHY S 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5591864

VIDYA CHANDRAN 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5601865

DEEPIKA RANI 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5611866

SURYA SUGATHAN 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5621867

REMYA A M 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5631868

ADARSH N S 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5641869

SUGANTHI  R 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1051870

NEHA THAKUR 26.05.2014 GEN UR1871

SUDIN V 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1061872

SUNNY KUMAR 26.05.2014 GEN UR1873

SIRIYALA SATYA VENKATA SO 26.05.2014 GEN UR1874

MITESH S VASANT 26.05.2014 GEN UR1875

DURGESH KUMAR JHA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1876

MANUMALA REVATHI 26.05.2014 SC SC-2831877

M SILVA 26.05.2014 SC SC-2841878

ANJITHA SATHYAN 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5651879

ALISHETTI RAJENDRA PRASAD 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5661880

VIDHYA R 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5671881

SARANYA RAMALINGAM 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5681882

DIVYA S 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5691883

ASWIN S CHAND 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5701884

VINI A J 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5711885

SAHAYA PRABHU KUMAR P 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5721886

RAHUL SINGH 26.05.2014 GEN UR1887

CHARU TYAGI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1888

VANDANA SINGH 26.05.2014 GEN UR1889

R PRAJITHA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1890

KESHAV KUMAR 26.05.2014 GEN UR1891

NITIKA AGGARWAL 26.05.2014 GEN UR1892

NIDHI G H 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1071893

ROHIT MAITY 26.05.2014 GEN UR1894

ARUN SAKTHI S 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1081895

PALLAVI SINHA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1896

ANUJ KATARA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1897

NIDHI SINGH 26.05.2014 SC UR SC - MERIT - 101898

SRISHTI NEHRA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1899

ABINAYA PERIYASAMY 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1091900

NEHA PANT 26.05.2014 GEN UR1901

RAGINI SRIVASTAVA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1902

SUPRITI MISHRA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1903

ISHA SINGH 26.05.2014 GEN UR1904

NEHA GARG 26.05.2014 GEN UR1905

SONAM SINGH 26.05.2014 GEN UR1906

VIKRAM BHASKAR 26.05.2014 SC SC-2851907

DANNASI ESWARAIAH 26.05.2014 SC SC-2861908

SHASHANK KUMAR 26.05.2014 SC SC-2871909

KARABI MALAKAR 26.05.2014 SC SC-2881910

AANANDH P T 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1101911
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JUPALLI RAVI KISHORE 26.05.2014 SC SC-2891912

KISHORE KUMAR 26.05.2014 SC SC-2901913

KOLIKIPOGU SRIKANTH 26.05.2014 SC SC-2911914

PANDIARAJAN M 26.05.2014 SC SC-2921915

SURIYADEVI S 26.05.2014 SC SC-2931916

C P MONESHA 26.05.2014 SC SC-2941917

SUJI MON R 26.05.2014 SC SC-2951918

VIJAY KUMAR BHARTONIYA 26.05.2014 SC SC-2961919

DEV SANDHOYA 26.05.2014 SC SC-2971920

ANJALI SAXENA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1921

ABDUL RAHEEM A 26.05.2014 GEN UR1922

RAVI AGRAWAL 26.05.2014 GEN UR1923

MANAS BISHT 26.05.2014 GEN UR1924

SHIVANI MITTAL 26.05.2014 GEN UR1925

VIKASH KUMAR 26.05.2014 SC SC-2981926

NITHISH KUMAR M 26.05.2014 SC SC-2991927

ANUSHA G 26.05.2014 SC SC-3001928

JEYAKUMAR R 26.05.2014 SC SC-3011929

DEEPAK VERMA 26.05.2014 SC SC-3021930

MANMAYA KUMAR MAHANANDA 26.05.2014 SC SC-3031931

LAKSHMI PRIYA K 26.05.2014 SC SC-3041932

S SWARUPIKA 26.05.2014 SC SC-3051933

SNEHA 26.05.2014 SC SC-3061934

MUKKA GOUTHAM REDDY 26.05.2014 GEN UR1935

PRIYANKA GADDAM 26.05.2014 SC SC-3071936

RAKOTI PRATYUSHA 26.05.2014 SC SC-3081937

AMIT KUMAR PRASAD 26.05.2014 SC SC-3091938

MAYUKH DAS 26.05.2014 SC SC-3101939

SAUMYA CHAUDHARY 26.05.2014 SC SC-3111940

VINEET GOEL 26.05.2014 GEN UR1941

KUMAR DIGVIJAY DIWAKAR 26.05.2014 GEN UR1942

SOMNATH MUKHUTY 26.05.2014 GEN UR1943

NEHA MONGIA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1944

NAMITA NAUTIYAL 26.05.2014 GEN UR1945

SAMYUKTHA M 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1111946

MILAN DWIVEDI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1947

ZIA RAHMAN 26.05.2014 GEN UR1948

ANKMALINI SEN 26.05.2014 GEN UR1949

PRACHI DOGRA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1950

SHIKHA KUMARI JHA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1951

ADITI SHARMA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1952

NISHIT KUMAR 26.05.2014 ST ST-2041953

NARESH KUMAR MEENA 26.05.2014 ST ST-2051954

ARVIND KUMAR MEENA 26.05.2014 ST ST-2061955

KANHAIYA LAL MEENA 26.05.2014 ST ST-2071956

SAKSHI BHATIA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1957

VIBHA KUMARI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1958

ANKITA PANIGRAHI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1959

SAURABH KUMAR 26.05.2014 GEN UR1960

PRABHAS CHANDAN 26.05.2014 GEN UR1961

PRIKSHA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1962

SANDEEP KUMAR DHIR 26.05.2014 GEN UR1963

SANCHITA MURMU 26.05.2014 ST ST-2081964

BHAWANA SAYANA 26.05.2014 ST ST-2091965

AISWARYA U 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5731966

FEBIN ALEXANDER 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5741967

NANCY KIRUBARANI J 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5751968

SIVARANJANI BALASUBRAMANI 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5761969

SANJAYA KUMAR DANTA 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5771970

RAMARAO PAPPU 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5781971
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RESHMA RAJ S 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5791972

IRIN S 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5801973

SWETHA GOSKI 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5811974

JIBY SIMON 26.05.2014 GEN UR1975

NITIN NABIYAL 26.05.2014 ST ST-2101976

PRIYA KUJUR 26.05.2014 ST ST-2111977

NANGSEN SINGTHI 26.05.2014 ST ST-2121978

G DEEPTI 26.05.2014 ST ST-2131979

BHUKYA KAVITHA 26.05.2014 ST ST-2141980

SHEELA MEENA 26.05.2014 ST ST-2151981

MKLC PRAKASH BABU 26.05.2014 GEN UR1982

SURABHI SAXENA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1983

VIVEK J 26.05.2014 GEN UR1984

AAYUSH GIRI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1985

AMAN SHUKLA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1986

SHARDHA CHAUHAN 26.05.2014 ST ST-2161987

DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA 26.05.2014 ST ST-2171988

VISHAL SRIVASTAV 26.05.2014 GEN UR1989

DEEPTHY V S 26.05.2014 GEN UR1990

KRITI JAIN 26.05.2014 GEN UR1991

CHANDINI S 26.05.2014 GEN UR1992

ROSHI SHARMA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1993

KIRANCHAND DEVABHAKTHUNI 26.05.2014 GEN UR1994

YEDLAPALLI RAMAKRISHNA 26.05.2014 GEN UR1995

LIJU J KUMAR 26.05.2014 GEN UR1996

SREELEKHA PARAKKAT 26.05.2014 GEN UR1997

CHAIDHANYA C 26.05.2014 GEN UR1998

DEEPIKA MOHAPATRA 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5821999

MUTHUMALAI S 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5832000

VINODH KAYITHI 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5842001

MITHUN MAHTO 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5852002

DIVYA DUGGINA 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5862003

SHIPI C 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5872004

ABINNAYA S 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5882005

NEETHU CLEMENCE 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5892006

R MALINI 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5902007

ANUCHITRA T 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5912008

PRABHAT KUMAR 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5922009

JOHN CHARLES ABISHEK M 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5932010

MITHULA   M J 26.05.2014 GEN UR2011

IPSITA SARANGI 26.05.2014 GEN UR2012

SUBHRA MAITI 26.05.2014 GEN UR2013

HEMA RAVELA 26.05.2014 GEN UR2014

ANKITA SRIVASTAVA 26.05.2014 GEN UR2015

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1122016

GIRIDHARAN M 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1132017

ANJU 26.05.2014 GEN UR2018

VISHAL JAIN 26.05.2014 GEN UR2019

ROOPA S 26.05.2014 GEN UR2020

PRITI RANI 26.05.2014 GEN UR2021

LINCY JANET F 26.05.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1142022

ANNU CHAUHAN 26.05.2014 GEN UR2023

LUV M 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5942024

RAYUDU VENKATA NAGA KARTH 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5952025

POOJA G 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5962026

SARANYA C 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5972027

DARAPU PADMAJA 26.05.2014 OBC OBC-5982028

RAJDEEP MAJUMDER 26.05.2014 GEN UR2029

VELIDI DEVI 26.05.2014 GEN UR2030

VIHAR VIVEK YELGAONKAR 26.05.2014 GEN UR2031
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SHEENU NINAN 09.06.2014 GEN UR2032

N K ARUN KUMAR 09.06.2014 GEN UR2033

ANAND PRATAP SINGH 09.06.2014 GEN UR2034

RISHIKA KHANDELWAL 09.06.2014 GEN UR2035

AMAL MISRA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2036

ROBIN ARORA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2037

CHETNA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2038

SATISH CHANDRA 09.06.2014 SC SC-3122039

RAAM PRASAAD T 09.06.2014 SC SC-3132040

SNEHA BHARTI 09.06.2014 SC SC-3142041

VIJI V S 09.06.2014 SC SC-3152042

NANDITHA S BABU 09.06.2014 SC SC-3162043

C ANITHA 09.06.2014 SC SC-3172044

SOURAV MONDAL 09.06.2014 SC SC-3182045

GIRI V V 09.06.2014 SC SC-3192046

NEELAM PUSHPANJALI 09.06.2014 SC SC-3202047

NUTAN RAJ 09.06.2014 SC SC-3212048

HARLEEN KAUR 09.06.2014 SC SC-3222049

KARRI RAVI KUMAR 09.06.2014 GEN UR2050

SHILPA AGARWAL 09.06.2014 GEN UR2051

SHATABDI ROY 09.06.2014 GEN UR2052

BHAVADHARINI KRISHNAMOORT 09.06.2014 GEN UR2053

ABINAYA A R 09.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1152054

ANJANA RAMDAS 09.06.2014 GEN UR2055

KAVITA SHARMA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2056

KOMAL SONI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2057

SENTHIL KUMAR 09.06.2014 SC UR SC - MERIT - 112058

PUSPASHRI PRADHAN 09.06.2014 GEN UR2059

GAZAL 09.06.2014 GEN UR2060

ANKIT SRIVASTAVA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2061

DIPTIMAYEE SETHI 09.06.2014 SC SC-3232062

GURDEEP SINGH 09.06.2014 SC SC-3242063

ABHIMANYU KUMAR SINGH 09.06.2014 SC SC-3252064

VINEETA RANI 09.06.2014 SC SC-3262065

AVNEET KUMAR 09.06.2014 SC SC-3272066

ABHIMANYU 09.06.2014 SC SC-3282067

DIVYA B 09.06.2014 SC SC-3292068

MUKESH MAHOBE 09.06.2014 SC SC-3302069

ASHWANI KUMAR 09.06.2014 SC SC-3312070

PRATIBHA SIDDHARTHA 09.06.2014 SC SC-3322071

RESHMI PATRA 09.06.2014 SC SC-3332072

PREETI SINGLA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2073

PUJA SAMAJDAR 09.06.2014 GEN UR2074

AKANKSHA JAIN 09.06.2014 GEN UR2075

JAYALAKSHMI N 09.06.2014 GEN UR2076

SARANYA VIJAYAN 09.06.2014 GEN UR2077

DEBDUTTA MUKHERJEE 09.06.2014 GEN UR2078

B KARTHIKA 09.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1162079

CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 09.06.2014 GEN UR2080

JINO THOMAS 09.06.2014 GEN UR2081

SREERANJANI SAMAVEDULA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2082

PRAGNYA PARAMITA SWAIN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-5992083

SUKTIMALA MAHAKUL 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6002084

IRSHAD ALI 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6012085

V ARUN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6022086

PADMA SATISHKUMAR 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6032087

SANDIP KUMAR 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6042088

RICHA THAKUR 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6052089

S SELVA LAKSHMI 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6062090

LEKSHMI S ANAND 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6072091
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PRIYANKA KUMARI 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6082092

RESMY VIJAYAN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6092093

SANTHOSHI RAJI ALBERT 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6102094

VISHNU R 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6112095

PALLAW SHASTRY 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6122096

PUJA GYAN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6132097

CHRISTOPHER ANTONY RAJ F 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6142098

THEJESH M MURUGESHAN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6152099

KAUMUDI B 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6162100

UMME KULSUM 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6172101

KANNAN S 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6182102

SNEHA RAJ 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6192103

GAURAV CHAUDHARY 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6202104

SREELEKSHMI S 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6212105

PARAMESHWARI E 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6222106

MARY SUJA T J 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6232107

D JOSHUA BENHUR 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6242108

ASWIN ROBERT 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6252109

SHERLA RAMKIRAN GOUD 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6262110

SAM DAVIDSON S 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6272111

PRATHEESH KUMAR K M 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6282112

K RAJESH KUMAR 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6292113

POOJA CHOURASIA 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6302114

EDWIN CHRISTOPHER  S 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6312115

DINESH KUMAR YADAV 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6322116

DROHIT SHIVHARE 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6332117

VISHAKHA TIKMANI 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6342118

BIJILA RAJENDRAN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6352119

SWRANG BASUMATARY 09.06.2014 ST ST-2182120

UPASANA NAUTIYAL 09.06.2014 ST ST-2192121

BUKKE PURUSHOTHAMA NAIK 09.06.2014 ST ST-2202122

TARUN MARTOLIA 09.06.2014 ST ST-2212123

ABHISHEK NITESH TIRKEY 09.06.2014 ST ST-2222124

YOGESH KUMAR MEENA 09.06.2014 ST ST-2232125

DELHO TUDU 09.06.2014 ST ST-2242126

RUPAM RANA 09.06.2014 ST ST-2252127

MOHIT SURESH MEDE 09.06.2014 ST ST-2262128

HOILHING THANGEO 09.06.2014 ST ST-2272129

AZMEERA MOHAN NAIK 09.06.2014 ST ST-2282130

PIYUSH JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR 09.06.2014 SC SC-3342131

ASHISH MADHUKAR GULIG 09.06.2014 SC SC-3352132

PRANEET SURENDRA GAIKWAD 09.06.2014 SC SC-3362133

ANUSUYA A 09.06.2014 SC SC-3372134

SUJITHA GOVINDAN 09.06.2014 SC SC-3382135

BIMAL CHAUHAN 09.06.2014 ST ST-2292136

UPPALAPALLI RAMA TULASI 09.06.2014 SC SC-3392137

GAURAV KUMAR 09.06.2014 SC SC-3402138

SIMRAN SINGH 09.06.2014 SC SC-3412139

NEHA BORKAR BHELAVE 09.06.2014 SC SC-3422140

LUBNA PARVEEN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6362141

R  DIVYA 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6372142

BELLAPU ALEKHYA 09.06.2014 SC SC-3432143

NAMRATA KUMARI 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6382144

UDIT TRIPATHI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2145

RAKESH ROSHAN 09.06.2014 SC SC-3442146

UPASANA CHAUHAN 09.06.2014 GEN UR2147

AMIT S SORENG 09.06.2014 ST ST-2302148

HIMABINDU Y 09.06.2014 GEN UR2149

ROY CHOUDHARY ANKITA MALA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2150

SHUBHAM ASTHANA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2151
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ANIL VOLLURI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2152

APARNA V R 09.06.2014 GEN UR2153

NAVIT SRIVASTAVA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2154

SANJAY V NAIR 09.06.2014 GEN UR2155

MUKUL BHANDARI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2156

VANISHREE SAHOO 09.06.2014 GEN UR2157

JOGESH SHRIVASTAVA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2158

AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2159

ANKITA KHURANA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2160

ANISHEK GUPTA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2161

RAHUL KUMAR 09.06.2014 GEN UR2162

VISHNU M K 09.06.2014 GEN UR2163

NEELAM 09.06.2014 GEN UR2164

AAYISHA SHARMA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2165

NUPUR TIWARI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2166

ANOOP RAJ 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6392167

S HARI KOTESWARA RAO 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6402168

ANUPRIYA SAINI 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6412169

IKRAM MOHAMMAD 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6422170

MORTHA SHINY HEPSIBA 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6432171

SUJATA PRIYADARSHINI SAHO 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6442172

SIRISETTI NAGA PRAVEEN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6452173

YARLAGADDA TEJASWI 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6462174

VIVEK KUMAR RAJAK 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6472175

SWARNALAXMI MOHANTA 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6482176

RESHMA R 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6492177

VIJAY KUMAR 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6502178

PAVANI MAREEDU 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6512179

SANGEETA MANIK 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6522180

SPARBOR CEPHAS DKHAR 09.06.2014 ST ST-2312181

AJIT ROHIT BARA 09.06.2014 ST ST-2322182

NITU EKKA 09.06.2014 ST ST-2332183

SHAILENDER SINGH NEGI 09.06.2014 ST ST-2342184

UDAY SINGH 09.06.2014 SC SC-3452185

NISHA KUMARI 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6532186

ROHINI S VIJAYAN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6542187

NIKHIL P V 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6552188

S NITHYA KALYANI 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6562189

ALOK PAL 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6572190

KAUSTAV KASHYAP GOGOI 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6582191

MARADANA SOUJANYA 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6592192

RITURAJ RANJAN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6602193

BODANAPU MAHENDRA 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6612194

DEEPAK N DIVAKARAN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6622195

NIJINA T P 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6632196

SARANYA DEVI M 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6642197

ANAGHA S 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6652198

REETA SAHU 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6662199

RAJAT PATEL 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6672200

HEMLATA RAJESH BOHRA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2201

KAMANI HIMA BINDU 09.06.2014 GEN UR2202

PIYUSH KANT DAS 09.06.2014 GEN UR2203

REVATHY R NAIR 09.06.2014 GEN UR2204

GAGANDEEP RANDHAWA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2205

ANUJ RANJAN 09.06.2014 GEN UR2206

KOTHA NAVYA SRI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2207

AMUTHA RB 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6682208

VEENA VISWAMBHARAN 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6692209

ASWINKUMAR V 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6702210

KAMLESH KUMAR 09.06.2014 OBC OBC-6712211
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BELLUMKONDA SWATHI REDDY 09.06.2014 GEN UR2212

NAINIKA SINHA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2213

ANKITA MUKHERJEE 09.06.2014 GEN UR2214

PRANITH PRAKASH 09.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1172215

SANDEEP KAUR 09.06.2014 GEN UR2216

SAURABH AGARWAL 09.06.2014 GEN UR2217

VEENA M 09.06.2014 GEN UR2218

NIDHI GUPTA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2219

MEGHA AGRAWAL 09.06.2014 GEN UR2220

KOSURI SATHISH VARMA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2221

MAYANK KOTHIYAL 09.06.2014 GEN UR2222

ASHISH TIWARI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2223

KIMI BANSAL 09.06.2014 GEN UR2224

NEERAJ BHATT 09.06.2014 GEN UR2225

DHANYA K RAJ 09.06.2014 GEN UR2226

GEETHU WILSON 09.06.2014 GEN UR2227

MONIKA THADANI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2228

SAURABH KUMAR 09.06.2014 GEN UR2229

ANNIE V JOHNSON 09.06.2014 GEN UR2230

RAM KUMAR Y 09.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1182231

VISHAL ANAND 09.06.2014 GEN UR2232

MUKESH KUMAR KHURANA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2233

ANJALI K 09.06.2014 GEN UR2234

INDRANIL DAS 09.06.2014 GEN UR2235

HIMASREE P 09.06.2014 GEN UR2236

HEMANGINI BEHERA 09.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1192237

PREETY DUBEY 09.06.2014 GEN UR2238

CHETAN JOLLY 09.06.2014 GEN UR2239

KANCHAN KUMARI JHA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2240

ABHISHEK TRIPATHI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2241

KARTEEKEY VIVEK 09.06.2014 GEN UR2242

AKASH DEEP 09.06.2014 GEN UR2243

RUPA GHOSH 09.06.2014 GEN UR2244

KAUMUDI SHUKLA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2245

ABHISHEK SINGH SENGAR 09.06.2014 GEN UR2246

DIPANJAN ROY CHOUDHURY 09.06.2014 GEN UR2247

SUDALAI VADIVOO N 09.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1202248

PAVANI NALAMATI 09.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1212249

RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH 09.06.2014 GEN UR2250

AMIT AHLAWAT 09.06.2014 GEN UR2251

MAYANK RAMOLA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2252

RASHMI SINGH 09.06.2014 GEN UR2253

BINOOP KUMAR A 09.06.2014 GEN UR2254

PAVANI NAMA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2255

NEERANJANA ARASI T 09.06.2014 GEN UR2256

SWARNAKSHI JHA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2257

AJAY SINGH 09.06.2014 GEN UR2258

ARCHANA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2259

SWETA SAXENA 09.06.2014 GEN UR2260

ARUN KUMAR M 09.06.2014 GEN UR2261

ANKITA JOSHI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2262

SAI SINDHUJA SANGIREDDY 09.06.2014 GEN UR2263

DHANYA S G 09.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1222264

UTKARSHA KUMARI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2265

MANOHAR GAJINI 09.06.2014 GEN UR2266

DAYANAND SINGH 09.06.2014 ST ST-2352267

BHAGABATI KISKU 09.06.2014 ST ST-2362268

GUNTURU VENKATA DURGA SUP 09.06.2014 ST ST-2372269

ASHISH THAKUR 09.06.2014 ST ST-2382270

DASONA SHERPA 09.06.2014 ST ST-2392271
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PRIYANKA MAJHI 09.06.2014 ST ST-2402272

SEEMA SUMAN BAXLA 09.06.2014 ST ST-2412273

SUKANTI TUDU 09.06.2014 ST ST-2422274

POONAM MARTOLIA 09.06.2014 ST ST-2432275

UNNIKRISHNAN S 10.06.2014 GEN UR2276

PERAM VENKATA RAMANAMMA 16.06.2014 GEN UR2277

DEEPA T G 16.06.2014 OBC OBC-6722278

GAURAV SUBHASHCHANDRA TIJ 16.06.2014 OBC OBC-6732279

UADDHAV ATMARAM JADHAV 16.06.2014 GEN UR2280

REMA DEVI R 16.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1232281

NITHIN R NAIR 16.06.2014 GEN UR2282

DEBAYAN NATH 16.06.2014 GEN UR2283

MADIMETLA RUPA SRIKAR 16.06.2014 GEN UR2284

AZAD BHARDWAJ KADALI 16.06.2014 OBC OBC-6742285

SURUTHI M 16.06.2014 OBC OBC-6752286

KAUSIK T 16.06.2014 SC SC-3462287

M K SAKTHIMAAI 16.06.2014 OBC OBC-6762288

RAVIKKUMAR S 16.06.2014 SC SC-3472289

MEGHA JOSHI 16.06.2014 GEN UR2290

SONAM SINGH 16.06.2014 GEN UR2291

ANCILA J K 16.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1242292

PANDILLA CHANDRA SEKHAR 16.06.2014 OBC OBC-6772293

DHANYA R 16.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1252294

POOJA S BALAJI 16.06.2014 OBC OBC-6782295

GANAPATHI RAM PRASAD R 16.06.2014 SC UR SC - MERIT - 122296

NITEEN TUKARAM LINGAYAT 16.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1262297

PRADNYAWANT CHANDRAKANT K 16.06.2014 SC UR SC - MERIT - 132298

JITENDRA PATIDAR 16.06.2014 OBC OBC-6792299

SHIVANI GUPTA 18.06.2014 GEN UR2300

RAJAGOPAL G 18.06.2014 GEN UR2301

ANAND R 18.06.2014 OBC OBC-6802302

DEEPESH KUMAR KHEWARIA 18.06.2014 SC SC-3482303

HIMANSHU GUPTA 18.06.2014 GEN UR2304

ANKITA ASHOK WALODE 18.06.2014 SC SC-3492305

SHAILENDRA KUNKAL 23.06.2014 ST ST-2442306

ASHISH MEENA 23.06.2014 ST ST-2452307

BINAYAK BHOI 23.06.2014 ST ST-2462308

MANOJKUMAR VINAYAK RANGAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3502309

SOUMYA O P 23.06.2014 SC SC-3512310

SANDEEP KUMAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3522311

R SANDEEP 23.06.2014 SC SC-3532312

SYAM KUMAR K S 23.06.2014 SC SC-3542313

ANSHUL KUMAR SINGH 23.06.2014 GEN UR2314

JUGABRATA LAHKAR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2315

MUTHULATHA G 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6812316

SIVAGAMINATHAN 23.06.2014 GEN UR2317

PRIYAM PANDEY 23.06.2014 GEN UR2318

MOHAMMED KHALIQUE 23.06.2014 GEN UR2319

DIVYA PORWAL 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6822320

CHANCHAL KUMAR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2321

LAKSHMI PRIYA G 23.06.2014 GEN UR2322

SUKHMANDEEP KAUR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2323

RAMA KRISHNA REGURY 23.06.2014 GEN UR2324

SUNDAR ARUMUGAM S 23.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1272325

ANUROOP CHANDRA R 23.06.2014 GEN UR2326

MAITRAYEE SAMAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2327

SULEKHA PANDEY 23.06.2014 GEN UR2328

RABAB REHMAN 23.06.2014 GEN UR2329

DINESH BABBAR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2330

S BOOMADEVI 23.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1282331
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SANNY DEV 23.06.2014 GEN UR2332

ABHISHEK KUMAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3552333

MADAN SINGH 23.06.2014 SC SC-3562334

VINEETA SINGH 23.06.2014 SC SC-3572335

JIGAR MANUBHAI PATEL 23.06.2014 SC SC-3582336

VIPINA K 23.06.2014 SC SC-3592337

JYOTHI MALLEPALLY 23.06.2014 SC SC-3602338

ROOPAK NARAYANAN P 23.06.2014 SC SC-3612339

PAWAN KUMAR CHOUDHARI 23.06.2014 SC SC-3622340

SUJANA KALICHETI 23.06.2014 SC SC-3632341

AJAI KUMAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3642342

NIKHIL CHANDU NARNAWARE 23.06.2014 SC SC-3652343

ANIL KUMAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3662344

NEELKAMAL 23.06.2014 SC SC-3672345

YOGESH BHIMAPPA RATHOD 23.06.2014 SC SC-3682346

ABHA ROSE TIRKEY 23.06.2014 ST ST-2472347

SHIKHA KUJUR 23.06.2014 ST ST-2482348

KANDRATHI SIREESHA 23.06.2014 ST ST-2492349

SANKAR MUNDARY 23.06.2014 ST ST-2502350

AJAY PETER TOPNO 23.06.2014 ST ST-2512351

SRADDHA SUMAN 23.06.2014 ST ST-2522352

AASHUTOSH CHANDAWAT 23.06.2014 ST ST-2532353

NIRANJAN SABAR 23.06.2014 ST ST-2542354

AISWARYA BALAKRISHNAN 23.06.2014 ST ST-2552355

RAJESH KUMAR HEMROM 23.06.2014 ST ST-2562356

MANOJ KUMAR GEHLOT 23.06.2014 ST ST-2572357

ANJU DEVI 23.06.2014 ST ST-2582358

SUMAN HEMBROM 23.06.2014 ST ST-2592359

SRINIVASA TEJA TIRAMSETTY 23.06.2014 ST ST-2602360

PREMAJINI DANG 23.06.2014 ST ST-2612361

ANISH DANIEL KANDULNA 23.06.2014 ST ST-2622362

MOTOV RANJAN 23.06.2014 ST ST-2632363

VINEETA LAKRA 23.06.2014 ST ST-2642364

REVATHY MOHAN P 23.06.2014 SC SC-3692365

ASHISH KHUSHALBHAI HARSH 23.06.2014 SC SC-3702366

YOGESH NAGRA 23.06.2014 SC SC-3712367

ARVIND KUMAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3722368

SONAL KAKAJI MESHRAM 23.06.2014 SC SC-3732369

ANKIT KADAM 23.06.2014 SC SC-3742370

MALLIKARJUNA A 23.06.2014 SC SC-3752371

PAWAN KUMAR BORO 23.06.2014 ST ST-2652372

A SUGANYA 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6832373

VENKATESWARLU MEKALA 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6842374

NAGA LAXMI KONDAPALLI 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6852375

REVATHY K K 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6862376

ATRIKA SEN 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6872377

POORANI BALASUBRAMANIAN 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6882378

JASMIN J 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6892379

HANNAH G 23.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1292380

R K GOWSIKA 23.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1302381

OLGA SHERIN PATRICK 23.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1312382

JITENDRA PRASAD 23.06.2014 GEN UR2383

RABI NARAYAN SAMANTARAY 23.06.2014 GEN UR2384

SREERUPA CHATTOPADHYAY 23.06.2014 GEN UR2385

DHANYA SS 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6902386

KONA VENKATA RAO 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6912387

SANDEEP KUMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6922388

BINUJA K G 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6932389

KARTHIGA SELLAMUTHU 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6942390

SASIKUMAR DHARMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6952391
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VIVEKANANDHAN R 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6962392

SAFARALI K 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6972393

BIJAYALAXMI BEHERA 23.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1322394

KANDA VEERA VENKATA DEVIP 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6982395

R RAGHAVENDRA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2396

AVNEESH KUMAR GAUTAM 23.06.2014 SC SC-3762397

GAURAV PAUL 23.06.2014 SC SC-3772398

SANTU NASKAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3782399

M RAVI THILAK 23.06.2014 SC SC-3792400

SUMIT KUMAR NARERA 23.06.2014 ST ST-2662401

KUNVAR NITESH SINGH 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-6992402

SUBHRANSU KUMAR SAHU 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7002403

SUPRIYA CHITTURI 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7012404

AKSHAY KUMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7022405

SHAMBHU SHAW 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7032406

VAISHAKH S 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7042407

KIRUTHIGA R 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7052408

ARUNESH MAURYA 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7062409

REVATHI TADELA 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7072410

VINAY KUMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7082411

ASHISH 23.06.2014 GEN UR2412

SWAGAT KUMAR PALITA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2413

M SANGILIRAJAN 23.06.2014 SC SC-3802414

VIVEK M 23.06.2014 SC SC-3812415

AARTI SABHARWAL 23.06.2014 SC SC-3822416

VISHAL BHALERAO 23.06.2014 SC SC-3832417

CHANDAN KUMAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3842418

CHHABI NAIK 23.06.2014 SC SC-3852419

J RAJA SEKHAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3862420

KAVITHA K 23.06.2014 SC SC-3872421

DEEPAK GAUTAM 23.06.2014 SC SC-3882422

VEENA DAMODHARAN 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7092423

SHRUTHY LAL 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7102424

MARUTHI DHEEPAN KUMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7112425

BHARATE N P 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7122426

NIRMAL KUMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7132427

YOGESH SAINI 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7142428

RENU KUMARI 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7152429

G SHOFIA SHAMILI 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7162430

SARANYA B N 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7172431

PALLAVI 23.06.2014 SC SC-3892432

KISLAY GARG 23.06.2014 GEN UR2433

PRANAY SHARMA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2434

RUHI SINGHAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2435

BRAJESH KUMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7182436

AKSHAY VASUDEV PIMPLE 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7192437

RABI NARAYAN BEHERA 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7202438

SIMMI KUMARI 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7212439

DASARI SRINIVASA RAO 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7222440

ANJIT SANDHU 23.06.2014 GEN UR2441

JYOTI DUBEY 23.06.2014 GEN UR2442

SAJITH SIVAN 23.06.2014 GEN UR2443

AYUSH TANEJA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2444

RANJEET KUMAR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2445

SATYAJEET SAMAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2446

PAWAN KUMAR JHA LALA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2447

SURBHI SAXENA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2448

NAVEEN CHANDRA MATHPAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2449

SWATI CHOUDHARY 23.06.2014 GEN UR2450

SAGARIKA PAUL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2451
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LEENA SHRIVATRI 23.06.2014 GEN UR2452

VIDUSHI RAWAT 23.06.2014 GEN UR2453

VINEETHA V K 23.06.2014 GEN UR2454

SHUBHAM SANKHADHAR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2455

RUTH MARY ALEX 23.06.2014 GEN UR2456

NAVJOT PARMAR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2457

DHARMESH TRIPATHI 23.06.2014 GEN UR2458

SRI DIVYA RAYAPROLU 23.06.2014 GEN UR2459

NITIN CHADDHA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2460

MITALI ALUG 23.06.2014 GEN UR2461

SUMEET HANSANI 23.06.2014 GEN UR2462

ARTI DIXIT 23.06.2014 GEN UR2463

SALINI SASIDHARAN 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7232464

AAKANKSHA RAI 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7242465

JITENDRA SINGH NEGI 23.06.2014 GEN UR2466

SWAGATIKA NAYAK 23.06.2014 GEN UR2467

MD AHETESHAM KHAN 23.06.2014 GEN UR2468

RICHA MISHRA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2469

DURGA S 23.06.2014 GEN UR2470

TANIKONDA SIRISHA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2471

CHITHRA S NAIR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2472

BRAMHOTRI BISOI 23.06.2014 GEN UR2473

SNEHA M K 23.06.2014 GEN UR2474

BHOGELA LAKSHMI PRASUNA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2475

ABHIJIT 23.06.2014 GEN UR2476

NEHA SEHGAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2477

SUKANT GHOSHAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2478

PALKI SETHI 23.06.2014 GEN UR2479

AVIK ROY 23.06.2014 GEN UR2480

RAHUL KUMAR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2481

ATANU SANYAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2482

NEETESH SHARMA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2483

VYSAKH V C 23.06.2014 GEN UR2484

GAURAV KUMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7252485

THEIVA RANI K 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7262486

HAROLD MOHANDAS 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7272487

CHANCHAL 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7282488

S M PRATHYUSHA KONDURU 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7292489

RESHMA RENGAN 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7302490

ANGITHA SENAN S 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7312491

SHAMBHU KUMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7322492

MADHURI DUDUKA 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7332493

ARUNA RAVI R S 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7342494

CHALLA LAKSHMI 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7352495

RANVEER SINGH 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7362496

LOVNISH KUMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7372497

DAYAKAR RENANGI 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7382498

SURESH K R 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7392499

JEMIMA MIRIAM ANGELINE J 23.06.2014 GEN UR2500

PUNIT PUROHIT 23.06.2014 GEN UR2501

GAURAV AGARWAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2502

A L ANUSHYA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2503

MOHAMMAD ZAINULABDIN 23.06.2014 GEN UR2504

AMIT DAS 23.06.2014 GEN UR2505

KRISHNA KUMAR R 23.06.2014 GEN UR2506

ABHIMANYU SINGH 23.06.2014 GEN UR2507

RENU JOSE 23.06.2014 GEN UR2508

RAJNISH BABULAL BUSA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2509

SUNIL KUMAR PANDA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2510

VANDANA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2511
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VIVEK MADHWAR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2512

SHAIK IMRAN BASHA 23.06.2014 GEN UR2513

MANJESH KUMAR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2514

DEVASENA ANDREW 23.06.2014 GEN UR2515

MADAN MOHAN PATRO 23.06.2014 GEN UR2516

SUPRAJA ENJETI 23.06.2014 GEN UR2517

MUDILI SATYA NARAYANA 23.06.2014 SC SC-3902518

SUNNY 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7402519

ASHA TOPNO 23.06.2014 ST ST-2672520

JOSHUA LALHRUAIZELA PAITE 23.06.2014 ST ST-2682521

GARIMA DUGGAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2522

SMITA RADHESHYAM BANSOD 23.06.2014 SC SC-3912523

MARISA SREE LAXMI NEEHARI 23.06.2014 GEN UR2524

NEETU RAWAT 23.06.2014 GEN UR2525

REVATHY RS 23.06.2014 GEN UR2526

RAMYA P 23.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1332527

ASWATHY MATHEW 23.06.2014 GEN UR2528

KAVITHA SANTHANAGOPAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2529

SANJEEV KUMAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3922530

DOLLY BEHAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2531

SATHEESH KUMAR S 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7412532

INDHUMATHI G 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7422533

ALAGUVEL S 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7432534

SAMIT REANG 23.06.2014 ST ST-2692535

ANKIT MATHUR 23.06.2014 GEN UR2536

KHALID AHMED 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7442537

ARCHI BANSAL 23.06.2014 GEN UR2538

DEVENDRA BAURIYAN 23.06.2014 SC SC-3932539

JAYANTI MANDAL 23.06.2014 SC SC-3942540

DHAYA M S 23.06.2014 GEN UR2541

KUNAL KISHOR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7452542

ARCHANA P S 23.06.2014 GEN UR2543

RAMJANSI R 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7462544

SHEILA SELVA DHARSHINI R 23.06.2014 SC SC-3952545

VIJAYADURAI T 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7472546

LINTO THOMAS 23.06.2014 GEN UR2547

PRIYANKA NAIK 23.06.2014 SC SC-3962548

SARAVANAVEL S 23.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1342549

BALAMURUGAN GANESAN 23.06.2014 SC SC-3972550

VIVEK KUMAR 23.06.2014 SC SC-3982551

KAMLESH KUMAR 23.06.2014 SC UR SC - MERIT - 142552

KISHLAYA KASHYAP 23.06.2014 GEN UR2553

AKHILA S S 23.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1352554

VISHNU REGHUNATHAN 23.06.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1362555

CHITTIBOINA NAGA RAJU 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7482556

BRAHMRAJ SINGH RAWAT 23.06.2014 ST ST-2702557

NITESH SINGH BUDIYAL 23.06.2014 ST ST-2712558

SUCHETA NAIK 23.06.2014 ST ST-2722559

SUMEERA D 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7492560

GOWTHAM RAJ C 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7502561

SANJEEV KUMAR 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7512562

ADEPU MADHU SUDHAN 23.06.2014 OBC OBC-7522563

MANENDRA SINGH RAWAT 26.06.2014 GEN UR2564

B G UMA RANI 14.07.2014 SC SC-3992565

MADHURI SINGH 15.07.2014 SC SC-4002566

KUMAR KUNAL 15.07.2014 GEN UR2567

VAISHNAVI S 21.07.2014 OBC OBC-7532568

INDRANI HATI 30.08.2014 GEN UR2569

VISHNU M WILLIAM 01.09.2014 OBC OBC-7542570

J KARTHIKA 01.09.2014 OBC OBC-7552571
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TEJAVATH RAMBABU 04.09.2014 ST ST-2732572

SUCHISMITA DEY 12.09.2014 GEN UR2573

PARVATHY R S 20.10.2014 GEN UR2574

SAPNA BADALA 20.10.2014 GEN UR2575

MADHUSUDAN MITTAL 22.11.2014 GEN UR2576

ABINAYA M N 22.11.2014 OBC OBC-7562577

AJAY SAMOTA 22.11.2014 OBC OBC-7572578

VIKASH PRIYA 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7582579

LINTU PHILIP 24.11.2014 GEN UR2580

NARASIMHA B 24.11.2014 ST ST-2742581

SHEFALI VATS 24.11.2014 GEN UR2582

N HARITHA 24.11.2014 GEN UR2583

REVATHY C 24.11.2014 GEN UR2584

DAMARLA DIVYA VANI 24.11.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1372585

GURVINDER PAL SINGH 24.11.2014 GEN UR2586

JAI KUMAR MEENA 24.11.2014 ST ST-2752587

NAMITHA JOHN 24.11.2014 GEN UR2588

MEDI LAVANYA 24.11.2014 SC SC-4012589

DUDALA DEVIPRIYA 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7592590

MANISH KUMAR 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7602591

CHITHRAJA VIJAYAN 24.11.2014 GEN UR2592

DEEPALI KAUL 24.11.2014 GEN UR2593

DEEPANJALI GIRI 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7612594

PANDLA LAVANYA 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7622595

PRAJITH P 24.11.2014 GEN UR2596

ANN EMRITA C 24.11.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1382597

CHELLA RAJAMANI J 24.11.2014 GEN UR2598

DEEPESH GEORGE 24.11.2014 GEN UR2599

CHINNU MARY ANN 24.11.2014 GEN UR2600

ASHOKKUMAR KEERTHI 24.11.2014 SC SC-4022601

KOYA HARSHITHA 24.11.2014 GEN UR2602

GOPAL KUMAR 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7632603

RESHMI A 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7642604

NANDA KUMAR DOKKA 24.11.2014 SC SC-4032605

NITISH NEGI 24.11.2014 ST ST-2762606

SEEMA KUMARI 24.11.2014 ST ST-2772607

KAVITHA P NAIR 24.11.2014 GEN UR2608

VAISHALI AMARPURI 24.11.2014 GEN UR2609

KAVURI KEERTHI 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7652610

KAKARLAPUDI SUPRIYA 24.11.2014 GEN UR2611

PRATYUSHA GUJJERLAMUDI 24.11.2014 SC SC-4042612

NISHESH KUMAR SINGH 24.11.2014 GEN UR2613

SINDHU KAKUMANU 24.11.2014 GEN UR2614

PALAPARTHI VEERAMMA 24.11.2014 ST ST-2782615

VANMATHY R 24.11.2014 SC SC-4052616

SRIDEVI GORLE 24.11.2014 GEN UR2617

ANANDA CHOWDHURY 24.11.2014 GEN UR2618

ALKA GOPAL 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7662619

P J SWEETLIN SUBHA 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7672620

KRUTI AMISHKUMAR RAVAL 24.11.2014 OBC OBC-7682621

VINEE SAINI 24.11.2014 GEN UR2622

KUSH AGARWAL 25.11.2014 GEN UR2623

CHANDNI ARORA 25.11.2014 GEN UR2624

PRAVEEN SINGH THAKUR 25.11.2014 OBC OBC-7692625

SOUMYA S 25.11.2014 OBC OBC-7702626

SALADI VANAJAMANI 25.11.2014 GEN UR2627

SUSMITA HAZRA 25.11.2014 SC SC-4062628

CHOTTY G S 25.11.2014 GEN UR2629

KIRTI BANSAL 25.11.2014 GEN UR2630

RISHITA ROY 25.11.2014 SC SC-4072631
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ARITRA ROY 25.11.2014 GEN UR2632

NAYANA GOSWAMI 26.11.2014 GEN UR2633

ATIKA THAKUR 26.11.2014 GEN UR2634

MANISH SHUKLA 26.11.2014 GEN UR2635

CHANDRALEKHA JHA 26.11.2014 GEN UR2636

VEERABOINA M K P NANDA KI 26.11.2014 OBC OBC-7712637

DHEERAJ SHARMA 26.11.2014 OBC OBC-7722638

ABHISHEK SHRIWASTAVA 26.11.2014 GEN UR2639

SANTHOSH KUMAR BHANOTH 26.11.2014 ST ST-2792640

SHWETA KUMARI 26.11.2014 GEN UR2641

C V SUMA LATHA 26.11.2014 SC SC-4082642

KIRAN KUMAR NAGULARAPU 26.11.2014 SC SC-4092643

KONKATHI SHIVA SHANKAR 26.11.2014 OBC OBC-7732644

PULLA SANTOSH 26.11.2014 ST ST-2802645

DIPIN P D 26.11.2014 OBC OBC-7742646

KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA 26.11.2014 GEN UR2647

SOMRITA CHAKRABORTY 26.11.2014 GEN UR2648

RANGANAYAKULU AVULA 26.11.2014 OBC OBC-7752649

VIPIN KUMAR KAPIL 26.11.2014 GEN UR2650

CHANDAN SINHA 26.11.2014 OBC OBC-7762651

AJITH DAMODARAN 26.11.2014 GEN UR2652

ARCHANA SHREE 26.11.2014 GEN UR2653

SUBBAGALLA PRADEEP 27.11.2014 SC SC-4102654

GOPAL KUMAR 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7772655

GARIMA 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7782656

M RAJU 27.11.2014 SC SC-4112657

REDBULLET KALLA 27.11.2014 SC SC-4122658

SUBHAJIT MONDAL 27.11.2014 SC SC-4132659

LAVORI KOTESWARA RAO 27.11.2014 ST ST-2812660

M  RAGHAVENDHIRAN 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7792661

VENKATA SAIKIRAN YENDETI 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7802662

ANKIT KHANNA 27.11.2014 GEN UR2663

PRAVEENKUMAR SURAM 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7812664

DEEPANKAN SARANGI 27.11.2014 GEN UR2665

AMAN KUMAR 27.11.2014 GEN UR2666

DEVAPUTHRA KUMAR B 27.11.2014 SC SC-4142667

SONAL GANESH CHANDANE 27.11.2014 SC SC-4152668

KARAN BATRA 27.11.2014 GEN UR2669

RAJENDER THUNDLA 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7822670

SOWMYA PRIYA 27.11.2014 ST ST-2822671

SABBATI RAMJEE KUMAR 27.11.2014 SC SC-4162672

MUPPIDI PRUDHVI RAJU 27.11.2014 SC SC-4172673

RADHIKA SINHA 27.11.2014 GEN UR2674

RITU MITTAL 27.11.2014 GEN UR2675

USHA R 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7832676

ZEENAT ARA 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7842677

ANJANEYULU K 27.11.2014 SC SC-4182678

SETHU G 27.11.2014 GEN UR2679

DHANAVENI ARUN 27.11.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1392680

ANANYA ANAND 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7852681

SHAKEB NAZMI 27.11.2014 GEN UR2682

SANDEEP CHINNAM 27.11.2014 SC SC-4192683

RUCHI 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7862684

GOKUL M 27.11.2014 GEN UR2685

SANJEEV KUMAR 27.11.2014 GEN UR2686

POLAPALA VENKATA DURGA SA 27.11.2014 GEN UR2687

RAVINDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7872688

PRADEEP KUMAR 27.11.2014 GEN UR2689

AMIT SHARMA 27.11.2014 GEN UR2690

AMBEDKAR TALARI 27.11.2014 SC SC-4202691
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R ANUSHA 27.11.2014 ST ST-2832692

GAURAV GOVITKAR 27.11.2014 SC SC-4212693

PRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA 27.11.2014 OBC OBC-7882694

ROHITH S H 27.11.2014 GEN UR2695

TASHI 27.11.2014 ST ST-2842696

RAJA SURESH MENDI 27.11.2014 SC SC-4222697

JITENDRA NATH JAL 28.11.2014 SC SC-4232698

AKANSHA SINGH 28.11.2014 GEN UR2699

RAJNI 28.11.2014 OBC OBC-7892700

RAVI KAPOOR MEENA 28.11.2014 ST ST-2852701

VARSHA V 28.11.2014 GEN UR2702

UJJWAL CHANDRA CHAND 28.11.2014 OBC OBC-7902703

VENKATA NARAYANA GADULA 28.11.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1402704

SUDHEER PARTHAPU 28.11.2014 SC SC-4242705

VIVEK BHARDWAJ 28.11.2014 GEN UR2706

RAVISH KUMAR 28.11.2014 GEN UR2707

BHARTI 28.11.2014 OBC OBC-7912708

AVINASH KUMAR 28.11.2014 OBC OBC-7922709

SUMIT GARG 28.11.2014 GEN UR2710

RASHMI KUMARI 28.11.2014 OBC OBC-7932711

KHUSHBU SAXENA 28.11.2014 GEN UR2712

RAGINI 28.11.2014 OBC OBC-7942713

SUNEEL JANGAM 28.11.2014 SC SC-4252714

PRAGITA SINGH 28.11.2014 GEN UR2715

SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY 28.11.2014 GEN UR2716

SHIVISH GUPTA 28.11.2014 GEN UR2717

SURANJAN RAY 28.11.2014 SC SC-4262718

SHRUTI SHRIVASTAVA 28.11.2014 GEN UR2719

SUPREET MUKHERJEE 28.11.2014 GEN UR2720

GAYATHREE DEVI M 28.11.2014 OBC OBC-7952721

TANU JUNEJA 28.11.2014 GEN UR2722

AMIT KUMAR 28.11.2014 SC SC-4272723

ARUN TIWARI 28.11.2014 GEN UR2724

POOJA MOHAN 28.11.2014 OBC OBC-7962725

VIKAS KUMAR 28.11.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1412726

KALPANA BUDEKAR 28.11.2014 OBC OBC-7972727

SIVACHAITANYA KUMAR MARIS 28.11.2014 OBC OBC-7982728

RANJIT BINDHANI 05.12.2014 OBC OBC-7992729

NITU KUMARI 05.12.2014 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1422730

MUNAGAVALASA MANJU VANI 18.12.2014 GEN UR2731

KIRAN B R 22.06.2015 OBC OBC-8002732

BALAGOPAL GOPAKUMAR 22.06.2015 GEN UR2733

BHUVANESWARI S 22.06.2015 GEN UR2734

SHWETA GUPTA 22.06.2015 GEN UR2735

NILESH KRISHNA KENGA 22.06.2015 ST ST-2862736

KAMALKISHOR BHAGIRATH BIY 22.06.2015 GEN UR2737

PRINCE UTSAV 22.06.2015 GEN UR2738

KALI KEDAR NATH BEHERA 22.06.2015 SC SC-4282739

S BALAMEENAKSHI 22.06.2015 GEN UR2740

GEETHA MANIVANNAN 22.06.2015 GEN UR2741

GNANA GURU R 22.06.2015 OBC OBC-8012742

SHANMUGA PRIYA M 22.06.2015 GEN UR2743

NAMRATA MISHRA 22.06.2015 GEN UR2744

VIKAS SINGH 22.06.2015 GEN UR2745

MEGHA DUDEJA 22.06.2015 GEN UR2746

METTU SATHEESH 22.06.2015 SC SC-4292747

AKHIL K S 22.06.2015 GEN UR2748

DEMGINLAL KHONGSAI 22.06.2015 ST ST-2872749

BERSLIN SAIJU B P 22.06.2015 OBC OBC-8022750

APARNA KUMARI 22.06.2015 OBC OBC-8032751
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LAVANYA V 22.06.2015 GEN UR2752

NUNNA BHARGAVI 22.06.2015 GEN UR2753

PARUL AGRAWAL 22.06.2015 GEN UR2754

ANCHAL GUPTA 22.06.2015 GEN UR2755

ROHIT KUMAR SAHU 22.06.2015 OBC OBC-8042756

ABHITHA K 22.06.2015 OBC OBC-8052757

RUCHI AWASTHI 22.06.2015 GEN UR2758

MURUGESAN R 22.06.2015 OBC OBC-8062759

SUPARNA A 22.06.2015 SC SC-4302760

PREETI NAUTIYAL 23.06.2015 GEN UR2761

MUKESH KUMAR 23.06.2015 OBC OBC-8072762

VISHNU S 23.06.2015 OBC OBC-8082763

CHITRESH NANDANWAR 23.06.2015 ST ST-2882764

M KRISHNA PRASAD 24.06.2015 OBC OBC-8092765

ANIL MATHPAL 25.06.2015 GEN UR2766

AKSHAY PANWAR 25.06.2015 GEN UR2767

DEEPAK SAKLANI 25.06.2015 GEN UR2768

ARCHANA K 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8102769

VADTYAVAT RAMESH 25.06.2015 ST ST-2892770

PASUPALA BHARGAVI 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8112771

LEELA SUSHMA KURAPATI 25.06.2015 SC SC-4312772

SATISH LODH 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8122773

GOLLANGI RENUKA 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8132774

KINTHALI VINEELA 25.06.2015 GEN UR2775

SWATI KUMARI 25.06.2015 GEN UR2776

MEENA JASWANTSINGH BAJRAN 25.06.2015 ST ST-2902777

PREETI MITTAL 25.06.2015 GEN UR2778

JIVTESH MOHAN 25.06.2015 GEN UR2779

CHRIST JOSEPH BURH 25.06.2015 ST ST-2912780

MITHUN KARTHIC 25.06.2015 GEN UR2781

ANCY YOHANNAN 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8142782

ARATHY J R 25.06.2015 GEN UR2783

SREEVISHNU S S 25.06.2015 GEN UR2784

HEMLATA MARAVI 25.06.2015 ST ST-2922785

HITESH VIKAS DABHADE 25.06.2015 ST ST-2932786

ZAHEER KHAN 25.06.2015 GEN UR2787

RICKY LALRINKIMA 25.06.2015 ST ST-2942788

MADHUSMITA KUMBHAR 25.06.2015 SC SC-4322789

SANGEETHA M S 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8152790

MANIMARAN THIRUMANIVASAGA 25.06.2015 SC SC-4332791

K CHALSY DANIA 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8162792

SHRAWAN KUMAR 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8172793

AMIT KUMAR YADAV 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8182794

ROHIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA 25.06.2015 SC SC-4342795

ABHINAV CHAURASIA 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8192796

ANJALI KUMARI 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8202797

ABIRAMI K 25.06.2015 OBC OBC-8212798

NEENU P M 25.06.2015 GEN UR2799

SHEFALI - CHATURVEDI 25.06.2015 GEN UR2800

MAHESH SHARMA 25.06.2015 GEN UR2801

RAJESWARI SAHOO 26.06.2015 OBC OBC-8222802

SHIMIN V K 27.06.2015 OBC OBC-8232803

MANI RAM MEENA 07.07.2015 ST ST-2952804

NISHA KUMARI 20.07.2015 GEN UR2805

MENKA DEVI 20.07.2015 OBC OBC-8242806

BISHWAJEET CHAND 20.07.2015 SC SC-4352807

SEEMA RANI 20.07.2015 SC SC-4362808

SIMPI KUMARI 20.07.2015 OBC OBC-8252809

ROHIT SAH MANKI 27.07.2015 ST ST-2962810

PALANIAPPA PRASANTH 27.07.2015 GEN UR2811
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SRUTHI VIJAY 27.07.2015 OBC OBC-8262812

PRABUDDHA MESHRAM 27.07.2015 SC SC-4372813

DIVYA TRIPATHI 27.07.2015 GEN UR2814

SHARMILADEVI ARUMUGARAJA 27.07.2015 SC SC-4382815

RANJANI R 27.07.2015 GEN UR2816

SWARNAMAYEE SETHY 27.07.2015 SC SC-4392817

PRAVEEN KUMAR G 29.07.2015 OBC OBC-8272818

VIDHYAVINOTHINI K 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1432819

PAVITHRADEVI G 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1442820

ABINANTHA GANGEYAN K 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1452821

VINODHINI S 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1462822

MANJU KAIMAL A 03.08.2015 GEN UR2823

SUJITHA R 03.08.2015 GEN UR2824

DADDALI ASHOK 03.08.2015 GEN UR2825

INDRA A 03.08.2015 SC UR SC - MERIT - 152826

MANVENDRA SINGH 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1472827

YOGENDRA SINGH 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1482828

GURUPADA SARANGI 03.08.2015 GEN UR2829

HEMAMALINI S 03.08.2015 OBC OBC-8282830

NEHA 03.08.2015 GEN UR2831

AISWARYA M V 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1492832

ARCHA T S 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1502833

MINU M 03.08.2015 GEN UR2834

PRIYADHARSHINI S 03.08.2015 SC UR SC - MERIT - 162835

GAYATHRI S 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1512836

A JENIFER SANDHYA 03.08.2015 OBC OBC-8292837

ABARNA P 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1522838

SHAMILI S G 03.08.2015 OBC OBC-8302839

MUNMUN NARJINARY 03.08.2015 ST ST-2972840

SURESH MEENA 03.08.2015 ST ST-2982841

LOVELEEN KAUR 03.08.2015 SC SC-4402842

NAMRATA DHADSE 03.08.2015 SC SC-4412843

SATISH PANDIAN 03.08.2015 SC SC-4422844

DEV KUMAR 03.08.2015 SC SC-4432845

AKURATHI JAGADEESH 03.08.2015 OBC OBC-8312846

RESHMA R NAIR 03.08.2015 GEN UR2847

BHOOMIKA MISHRA 03.08.2015 GEN UR2848

AARTI KUMARI 03.08.2015 ST ST-2992849

GOLLAPALLI PADMAVATHI 03.08.2015 SC UR SC - MERIT - 172850

SANDESH ANANTA GODAMBE 03.08.2015 SC SC-4442851

TANMOY SAHA 03.08.2015 GEN UR2852

LIPIKA PATRA 03.08.2015 GEN UR2853

SASMITTA M R 03.08.2015 OBC OBC-8322854

NAVEEN SHARMA 03.08.2015 GEN UR2855

BARATH L C 03.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1532856

SHREYA RAMAN 03.08.2015 GEN UR2857

GANESH KUJUR 03.08.2015 ST ST-3002858

SUBASRI S 03.08.2015 SC SC-4452859

AKILA N 03.08.2015 SC SC-4462860

AMAN GOEL 03.08.2015 GEN UR2861

SATHYAPRIYA R 03.08.2015 OBC OBC-8332862

MYTHILI 03.08.2015 OBC OBC-8342863

VIPIN YADAV 06.08.2015 OBC OBC-8352864

GUNAVATHI N 10.08.2015 OBC OBC-8362865

ARUN SUVETHA S 10.08.2015 OBC OBC-8372866

SHEETAL SINHA 10.08.2015 GEN UR2867

DHIVYA BHARATHI R 10.08.2015 OBC OBC-8382868

VANDNA LAKRA 10.08.2015 ST ST-3012869

SHANIYA HORMISE 10.08.2015 GEN UR2870

EMMANUEL LEEONG LEPCHA 10.08.2015 ST ST-3022871
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E POORNASRI 10.08.2015 OBC OBC-8392872

JUHI 10.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1542873

SWETA KUMARI 10.08.2015 GEN UR2874

THENNARASU RAMASAMY 10.08.2015 OBC OBC-8402875

PRAVEENKUMAR C 10.08.2015 OBC OBC-8412876

RASHMI RANI 10.08.2015 GEN UR2877

SWETAPADMA DAS 10.08.2015 GEN UR2878

SIDHARTH KUMAR SINGH 10.08.2015 GEN UR2879

SHALINI 10.08.2015 GEN UR2880

NACHIKET SUDHIR MAHAJAN 10.08.2015 GEN UR2881

DHRITIMAN SARKAR 10.08.2015 SC UR SC - MERIT - 182882

SUBHADEEP KAR 10.08.2015 GEN UR2883

ALAGINGI JYOTSNA 10.08.2015 SC SC-4472884

POORNA TEJA SINGARAPU 10.08.2015 SC SC-4482885

SWATI BHARATKAR 10.08.2015 SC SC-4492886

LAXMI PRIYA MISHRA 10.08.2015 GEN UR2887

P S JAGADEESWARI 10.08.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1552888

SOWMIYA P 10.08.2015 SC SC-4502889

ARUP KUMAR DAS 10.08.2015 GEN UR2890

PREMA M 10.08.2015 SC SC-4512891

S GANGA 10.08.2015 OBC OBC-8422892

MOHIT KUMAR GOYAL 10.08.2015 GEN UR2893

SAGAR BHAUSAHEB PARADHI 10.08.2015 ST ST-3032894

MAREESWARI M M 10.08.2015 OBC OBC-8432895

DEVENDRA SINGH RAGHUVANSH 08.09.2015 GEN UR2896

SUBODH KUMAR PAL 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8442897

CHARLES G 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8452898

AMRITHA M 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8462899

ASWANI JOSNA R 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8472900

MONALI MISHRA 28.09.2015 GEN UR2901

DHANYA J 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8482902

PRANAMI BORAH 28.09.2015 SC SC-4522903

AVINASH D 28.09.2015 SC SC-4532904

PARVATHY S J 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8492905

VENKATA SUMAN SAKAM 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8502906

RAGI RAJAN 28.09.2015 GEN UR2907

THEERTHA ASHOK 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8512908

DEEPAK KUMAR 28.09.2015 GEN UR2909

GADA JAHNAVI 28.09.2015 SC SC-4542910

KOPPU RAJU 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8522911

DHRUBAJYOTI LAGACHU 28.09.2015 ST ST-3042912

PRABURAJ J 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8532913

CHANDNI CHHABRA 28.09.2015 GEN UR2914

HITESH 28.09.2015 GEN UR2915

T SARANYALAKSHMI 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8542916

GOPINATH S 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8552917

SHINY PRIYA T K 28.09.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1562918

RAMESH KUMAR 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8562919

PRABHU T 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8572920

ANUPAMA U 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8582921

KAMALA KARTHIKA P 28.09.2015 GEN UR2922

LOGESWARI S 28.09.2015 SC SC-4552923

NIKHIL KUMAR 28.09.2015 SC SC-4562924

MUKESH KUMAR 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8592925

RAMKUMAR N 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8602926

KOMAL KUMARI 28.09.2015 SC SC-4572927

KIRAN R 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8612928

GAYATHRI S 28.09.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1572929

DEEPAN M 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8622930

REJITHA R K 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8632931
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NANCY ANUKA V 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8642932

KAMAL R 28.09.2015 GEN UR2933

DENITA MONISH A D 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8652934

DEVENDRA KUMAR 28.09.2015 GEN UR2935

VAISHNAVI K 28.09.2015 GEN UR2936

AMIT KUMAR SANSANIWAL 28.09.2015 GEN UR2937

PAVITHRA N 28.09.2015 OBC OBC-8662938

VEERABATHRAN 28.09.2015 SC SC-4582939

SONIA M S 28.09.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1582940

SRUTHAKEERTHY G S 28.09.2015 GEN UR2941

ROJI THOMAS JACOB 28.09.2015 GEN UR2942

AJEESH FERDIN T 28.09.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1592943

SAYANTAN BRAHMACHARI 28.09.2015 GEN UR2944

MEDISETTY SARATHKUMAR 29.09.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1602945

ANAND V 29.09.2015 OBC OBC-8672946

SRUTI K 29.09.2015 OBC OBC-8682947

SHYAMILI SUKUMARAN S 29.09.2015 OBC OBC-8692948

MADHUMITA SAMANTARAY 30.09.2015 SC SC-4592949

RAJALAKSHMI R 30.09.2015 OBC OBC-8702950

PALANISAMY G 30.09.2015 OBC OBC-8712951

VEMULA RAMYA 30.09.2015 GEN UR2952

PONRAJ T 30.09.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1612953

SHWETA DHOUNDIYAL 30.09.2015 GEN UR2954

RATIKANTA PAHADSINGH 30.09.2015 GEN UR2955

PANKAJ KUMAR 30.09.2015 SC SC-4602956

RAMYA R 30.09.2015 GEN UR2957

TANMOY MISTRI 30.09.2015 SC SC-4612958

ABHISHEK KUMAR 30.09.2015 GEN UR2959

SUREKHA BALRAJ 30.09.2015 SC SC-4622960

DEVARAPALLI NARESH 30.09.2015 ST ST-3052961

HRIDAYANANDA BORO 01.10.2015 ST ST-3062962

MONICA RASHMI SORENG 01.10.2015 ST ST-3072963

KANAK SINGH 01.10.2015 GEN UR2964

MITESH NARENDRA BHAI SISO 01.10.2015 SC SC-4632965

YAMINI D 01.10.2015 SC SC-4642966

AKHIL P 01.10.2015 OBC OBC-8722967

SUDIN JOSEPH 01.10.2015 OBC OBC-8732968

EKKATI SREEKAR 01.10.2015 GEN UR2969

BAL KRASHAN TIWARI 01.10.2015 GEN UR2970

CHONKHOLEN LHOUVUM 01.10.2015 ST ST-3082971

PORTIA N V 01.10.2015 OBC OBC-8742972

SENTHIL KUMAR B 01.10.2015 SC SC-4652973

NIRMALA MEENA 01.10.2015 ST ST-3092974

CHAPPAGEDDA MOHAN 01.10.2015 ST ST-3102975

PUNITHA SUNDARY M 01.10.2015 GEN UR2976

DHIVYA PRIYA M 01.10.2015 SC SC-4662977

THOMSON BEY 01.10.2015 ST ST-3112978

NALLAJARLA MAHESH BABU 03.10.2015 OBC OBC-8752979

VASAM PRAVEEN 03.10.2015 ST ST-3122980

KAVIYA P R 03.10.2015 OBC OBC-8762981

DEEPAK ATAL 03.10.2015 SC SC-4672982

MANISHA VAISH 03.10.2015 SC SC-4682983

RUBY KUMARI 03.10.2015 SC SC-4692984

ADITYA MOHAN 03.10.2015 SC SC-4702985

RAHMATULLAH PALVI 03.10.2015 GEN UR2986

ASHISH TOMAR 03.10.2015 GEN UR2987

POTNURU MURALI KRISHNA 03.10.2015 OBC OBC-8772988

ANGELA BASUMATARY 05.10.2015 ST ST-3132989

GOWRI SHANKAR V 05.10.2015 SC SC-4712990

ASHIM BASU 05.10.2015 SC SC-4722991
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SRUTHI S S 05.10.2015 SC SC-4732992

KANNAN G SANTHOSH 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8782993

RAMANARANJAN SAHOO 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8792994

APARNA ARAVIND 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8802995

SRUTHI JAYACHANDRAN 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8812996

ASWINI R M 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8822997

AJEENA RAJ 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8832998

SIRIGADA SHIVA KUMAR 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8842999

AAKANKSHA BHATNAGAR 05.10.2015 GEN UR3000

NISHESH RANJAN SINHA 05.10.2015 GEN UR3001

PRIYA 05.10.2015 GEN UR3002

ANOOP CHANDRAHASAN 05.10.2015 SC UR SC - MERIT - 193003

MINU SINGH 05.10.2015 GEN UR3004

BARINDRA SINGH 05.10.2015 GEN UR3005

PRIYANKA MITTAL 05.10.2015 GEN UR3006

DIGANTA DEORI 05.10.2015 ST ST-3143007

JOHN HARLTON WARJRI 05.10.2015 ST ST-3153008

TARUN RAMESH MOHAN 05.10.2015 SC SC-4743009

SUBASHSRI A 05.10.2015 SC SC-4753010

ANITHA S 05.10.2015 SC SC-4763011

HADUBANDHU SAHOO 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8853012

AJANTHA M 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8863013

C USHA 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8873014

M GOPINATHAN 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8883015

VIVEK SHUKLA 05.10.2015 GEN UR3016

KAVITHA PRIYADHARSINI M 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8893017

SUBHRANSU MAHAPATRA 05.10.2015 GEN UR3018

NIRMALKUMAR S 05.10.2015 ST ST-3163019

SUBHASMIT ROY 05.10.2015 SC SC-4773020

SUYAMPURAJAN 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8903021

GANESH KUMAR 05.10.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1623022

VIJAYALAXMI RATNAM 05.10.2015 SC SC-4783023

ANITHA A 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8913024

AVINASH RAJ 05.10.2015 GEN UR3025

RASHMI RANJAN ROUL 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8923026

RATHNAA BARANI PARTHIBAN 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8933027

NIJANTH FAZIL 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8943028

DEEPIKA K 05.10.2015 OBC OBC-8953029

SHOBHIT SHARMA 05.10.2015 GEN UR3030

ALADI JOHANNA HEMBROM 05.10.2015 ST ST-3173031

MUTHUKUMAR G 05.10.2015 ST ST-3183032

RINCHEN DHENDUP WAIBA 05.10.2015 ST ST-3193033

ARUN P 05.10.2015 GEN UR3034

SARIKA CHANDRAN 05.10.2015 GEN UR3035

DEEPIKA WADHWA 05.10.2015 GEN UR3036

SARVJEET MISHRA 05.10.2015 GEN UR3037

ANAMIKA CHAUHAN 05.10.2015 GEN UR3038

KARRI RAMYA SREE 05.10.2015 GEN UR3039

ANSHUL AGRAWAL 05.10.2015 GEN UR3040

HARMANDEEP SINGH SANDHU 05.10.2015 GEN UR3041

LISHA JULIUS 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-8963042

ANIL YEDDU 26.10.2015 SC SC-4793043

THIRUPATI RATNAMAIAH 26.10.2015 SC SC-4803044

CHITRA S MUDALIAR 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-8973045

RAKHI S 26.10.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1633046

SURAJ KUMAR 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-8983047

AAYUSH JAIN 26.10.2015 GEN UR3048

AJAY KUMAR 26.10.2015 SC SC-4813049

PRAJITHA S G 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-8993050

SHUBHRA SHUKLA 26.10.2015 GEN UR3051
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POOJA NARULA 26.10.2015 GEN UR3052

VISHAL KUMAR 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9003053

DHIRAJ RAJKHOWA 26.10.2015 ST ST-3203054

SARAN CHANDRAN 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9013055

PREETHY M 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9023056

APURVA 26.10.2015 GEN UR3057

PUNUMAJJI JYOTHI 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9033058

ROBIN R 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9043059

NISHANT WALIA 26.10.2015 GEN UR3060

SIBANI MAJHI 26.10.2015 GEN UR3061

ARUN S MOHAN 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9053062

AMANDEEP KAUR 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9063063

SHRIKANT BHARDWAJ 26.10.2015 GEN UR3064

VARENYA 26.10.2015 GEN UR3065

NITHISH CHANDRAN 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9073066

RESHMA RAJU 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9083067

ATAL KERKETTA 26.10.2015 ST ST-3213068

PRANGYAN PARAMITA SENAPAT 26.10.2015 ST ST-3223069

ASHISH SONI 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9093070

ESAIYARASI M 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9103071

BIJITH MAMAN M 26.10.2015 GEN UR3072

SOMA SAHU 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9113073

ANUSREE ANTONY 26.10.2015 GEN UR3074

KANCHAN KULLU 26.10.2015 ST ST-3233075

KARUNA GARG 26.10.2015 GEN UR3076

ABHISHEK SENAPATI 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9123077

TINCY ANJU ABRAHAM 26.10.2015 GEN UR3078

JACOB RAJESH VAJRAKARUR 26.10.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1643079

SIBI CHAKKARAVARTHI 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9133080

VISAKH VG 26.10.2015 GEN UR3081

SHIVVIR SINGH 26.10.2015 GEN UR3082

PRARAK AJAY BANSAL 26.10.2015 GEN UR3083

ADITYA AGARWAL 26.10.2015 GEN UR3084

VINAYARAJ P V 26.10.2015 SC SC-4823085

SUNITHA K 26.10.2015 OBC OBC-9143086

NITHISH JOSE 26.10.2015 GEN UR3087

JYOTI KALYAN SETHY 26.10.2015 SC SC-4833088

ANIRUDH SHARMA 26.10.2015 GEN UR3089

ANAND S 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9153090

SAURABH SHARMA 02.11.2015 GEN UR3091

PRIYAMVADA MISHRA 02.11.2015 GEN UR3092

CHAKRAVARTHY P 02.11.2015 SC SC-4843093

SAIKIRAN POTNURI 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9163094

ASHWANI KUMAR 02.11.2015 SC SC-4853095

SONAL 02.11.2015 GEN UR3096

RAJA BABU PULUGU 02.11.2015 SC SC-4863097

B STEFFI DIANA 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9173098

KAJAL SINHA 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9183099

RATNA SINGH 02.11.2015 GEN UR3100

L NAVEEN KUMAR 02.11.2015 ST ST-3243101

KORA THIRUPATHI 02.11.2015 ST ST-3253102

R SIDHARTHA SAGAR 02.11.2015 ST ST-3263103

MARAMREDDY SRINIVASA TEJA 02.11.2015 GEN UR3104

K SWATHI 02.11.2015 ST ST-3273105

MUTHYALA ANIL KUMAR 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9193106

S KRITHIKA 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9203107

ALKA SHUKLA 02.11.2015 GEN UR3108

LAVANYA G 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9213109

MAHARANA PRATAP 02.11.2015 GEN UR3110

ARPITA JAISWAL 02.11.2015 GEN UR3111
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AMBIKA PRASAD MISHRA 02.11.2015 GEN UR3112

JANEESH A 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9223113

S ABIRAMI 02.11.2015 GEN UR3114

PRATIBHA VERMA 02.11.2015 SC SC-4873115

CHITRA R 02.11.2015 GEN UR3116

DEEPAK SINGH RANA 02.11.2015 ST ST-3283117

PRIYANSHU RAJ 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9233118

SIVAIAH KOPPOLU 02.11.2015 SC SC-4883119

DEVASHISH GHOSH 02.11.2015 GEN UR3120

RAUSHAN SINGH 02.11.2015 GEN UR3121

VIKASH KUMAR 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9243122

KOTA MOUNIKA 02.11.2015 ST ST-3293123

DEEPAK KUMAR OJHA 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9253124

MIDHUN THAMPI S 02.11.2015 GEN UR3125

YASHA DUBEY 02.11.2015 GEN UR3126

NISHTHA SHUKLA 02.11.2015 GEN UR3127

ANKUR BHOLA 02.11.2015 GEN UR3128

APPU ZACHARIA VARGHESE 02.11.2015 GEN UR3129

MUTHU SANGEETHA MAHALINGA 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9263130

J KANKAMAHALAKSHMI BONI 02.11.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1653131

S SAKTHIVEL 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9273132

SUJITH J A 02.11.2015 GEN UR3133

HEMANT KUMAR 02.11.2015 GEN UR3134

ARJUN ANAND 02.11.2015 GEN UR3135

SUMITHA DEVI R 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9283136

SUBITHA E 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9293137

REBBA EDUKONDALA NATARAJ 02.11.2015 SC SC-4893138

ABIN SHANKER S K 02.11.2015 OBC OBC-9303139

SWARNA JYOTHI T 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9313140

DIKSHA MAHAJAN 23.11.2015 GEN UR3141

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9323142

KIRAN B 23.11.2015 SC SC-4903143

RAJ ROUSHAN 23.11.2015 GEN UR3144

AMIT MANOHAR MISHRA 23.11.2015 GEN UR3145

NAGA RAJU D 23.11.2015 ST ST-3303146

AKHIL ASHOK BAGDE 23.11.2015 SC SC-4913147

VISHNU SREEKUMAR S 23.11.2015 GEN UR3148

GNANADEEP REDDY GUDIPATI 23.11.2015 GEN UR3149

ARUN M S 23.11.2015 GEN UR3150

SHAHAM ZAFAR 23.11.2015 GEN UR3151

AVANI ANIL 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9333152

ADHARSH MP 23.11.2015 GEN UR3153

KARUNA MISTRI 23.11.2015 ST ST-3313154

TANMOY SAHA 23.11.2015 SC SC-4923155

AMIT KUMAR 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9343156

POTHULA RAJANI 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9353157

RADHAKRISHNA GOPAGANI 23.11.2015 GEN UR3158

CHINNAMUNTHALA SHILPA 23.11.2015 GEN UR3159

PENTI RAVITEJA 23.11.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1663160

MANOJ RANA 23.11.2015 ST ST-3323161

NEETU KUMARI 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9363162

MD ANWAR ALAM 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9373163

NINGTHOUJAM RAMESH SINGH 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9383164

KRISHNA MOHAN REDDY GURRA 23.11.2015 GEN UR3165

AISHWARYA B 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9393166

ASHUTOSH SINGH RATHOUR 23.11.2015 GEN UR3167

P ASHIS KUMAR PATRA 23.11.2015 GEN UR3168

LAMKHOGIN HANGSHING 23.11.2015 ST ST-3333169

SOVAN DAS 23.11.2015 SC SC-4933170

RANJEET SAH 23.11.2015 ST ST-3343171
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RAHUL JAGGILA 23.11.2015 SC SC-4943172

JEENA JOSE 23.11.2015 GEN UR3173

MEERA V NAIR 23.11.2015 GEN UR3174

UPPU VENKATARAMANA 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9403175

BIPUL JYOTI DOIMARY 23.11.2015 ST ST-3353176

SUDHIR KUMAR 23.11.2015 SC SC-4953177

INDUKALA P M 23.11.2015 GEN UR3178

TREESA TOM 23.11.2015 GEN UR3179

RITUPRIYA SHRIVASTAVA 23.11.2015 GEN UR3180

PALLAVI NANAK JAMBHULKAR 23.11.2015 SC SC-4963181

BIBIN CHERIAN 23.11.2015 ST ST-3363182

SIVATHA G S 23.11.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1673183

PURUSHOTHAMAN A 23.11.2015 SC SC-4973184

PRIYADHARSHINI D 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9413185

GASHIKANTI NAVEEN KUMAR 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9423186

DEEPSHIKHA 23.11.2015 GEN UR3187

NEENA PRADEEP 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9433188

P CHRISTY 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9443189

SADE SRUTHI 23.11.2015 SC SC-4983190

RAVI MISHRA 23.11.2015 GEN UR3191

HIMANSHU MANDHAR 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9453192

PRAPTI SINGH THAKUR 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9463193

SWATI KAVI MISHRA 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9473194

TONY M CHACKO 23.11.2015 GEN UR3195

PRIYA RANJAN 23.11.2015 GEN UR3196

DINESH 23.11.2015 OBC OBC-9483197

AMAR LAKRA 23.11.2015 ST ST-3373198

TEJRAM MEENA 23.11.2015 ST ST-3383199

MUTHU LAKSHMI M 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9493200

SWAPNA GUDAM 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9503201

REJI PAUL K 30.11.2015 GEN UR3202

SURYA B S 30.11.2015 GEN UR3203

SHIVASHANKAR 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9513204

T S S LAKSHMIKANTH 30.11.2015 SC SC-4993205

NEHA KUMARI 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9523206

RAMTEKE DURGESH PARMANAND 30.11.2015 SC SC-5003207

PAPPANA GOWTHAMI 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9533208

SUBHADEEP GHOSH 30.11.2015 GEN UR3209

JAGANATH V 30.11.2015 SC SC-5013210

HIRDAYA KUMAR 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9543211

MD MASOWAR ALAM 30.11.2015 GEN UR3212

HAREESH CHANDRAN T R 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9553213

APOORVA SINGH 30.11.2015 GEN UR3214

BISWAJEET MOHAPATRA 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9563215

PRADEEP KUMAR BARIK 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9573216

SUMIT JANGLE 30.11.2015 GEN UR3217

SUMALATHA VEERNAPU 30.11.2015 SC SC-5023218

GANDAVARAPU SABAREESH 30.11.2015 GEN UR3219

SONU GOLKAR 30.11.2015 ST ST-3393220

JYOTI KOKARI 30.11.2015 SC SC-5033221

GUJJUR ROOPA 30.11.2015 GEN UR3222

DIVYA INALA 30.11.2015 GEN UR3223

ANU AJAYAN A 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9583224

DEEPAK E V 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9593225

CHAPPIDI SUDHKAR BABU 30.11.2015 SC SC-5043226

SARVESH KUMAR SINGH 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9603227

RETHINAPRIYA V 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9613228

MAYANK BOHRA 30.11.2015 GEN UR3229

APRAJITA 30.11.2015 GEN UR3230

LAVANYA J 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9623231
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PRIYANKA YADAV 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9633232

GAURAV PAUL 30.11.2015 GEN UR3233

NAVEEN S MOHAN 30.11.2015 SC SC-5053234

MUKESH KARTHIK 30.11.2015 SC SC-5063235

SAGAR BISWAKARMA 30.11.2015 SC SC-5073236

APU SINGHA 30.11.2015 SC SC-5083237

A RAJA SEKHAR 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9643238

ANSHU SINGH 30.11.2015 SC SC-5093239

SANDIP ROY 30.11.2015 SC SC-5103240

PRAVIN SARJERAO KALDATE 30.11.2015 GEN UR3241

GURAJALA BHAVANI 30.11.2015 OBC OBC-9653242

MANTRAVADI MOHAN KRISHNA 30.11.2015 GEN UR3243

GEETANJALI SHAKYA 30.11.2015 SC SC-5113244

G PRAVEEN KUMAR 30.11.2015 ST ST-3403245

KIRAN TRIPATHI 30.11.2015 GEN UR3246

SONAM KUMARI 30.11.2015 GEN UR3247

ARUNIMA DAS 30.11.2015 GEN UR3248

GOURAV GUPTA 14.12.2015 GEN UR3249

R M RADHA MAHESH 14.12.2015 GEN UR3250

SUNIL PANWAR 14.12.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1683251

BIBHUDATTA PANDA 14.12.2015 GEN UR3252

AMUTHA S 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9663253

SUBODH MURLIDHAR UKEY 14.12.2015 SC SC-5123254

SHIVAM KUMAR 14.12.2015 GEN UR3255

SANUGOMMULA PRASUNA REDDY 14.12.2015 GEN UR3256

SANTU MANDAL 14.12.2015 SC SC-5133257

PRAMOD SHANKAR SETU 14.12.2015 SC SC-5143258

HARA PRASAD SARAN 14.12.2015 GEN UR3259

JASOBANTA SANDHA 14.12.2015 ST ST-3413260

SHIWANGI KASHYAP 14.12.2015 GEN UR3261

JYOTIRMAY MAJUMDAR 14.12.2015 SC SC-5153262

JADHAV MAHESH 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9673263

CHANDAN KUMAR ROUT 14.12.2015 GEN UR3264

NARMADHA K 14.12.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1693265

SUKANYA CHOPPARA 14.12.2015 SC SC-5163266

DANDU MURALI 14.12.2015 SC SC-5173267

VANGURU MADHAVULU 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9683268

DHANANJAI PORWAL 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9693269

SELVA KUMAR P 14.12.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1703270

DEEPTHI DIVAKARAN 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9703271

SUJIT KUMAR RAI 14.12.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1713272

DEVI LAL 14.12.2015 SC SC-5183273

SURENDRA KUMAR BAGH 14.12.2015 SC SC-5193274

TEJ PAL SINGH RAWAT 14.12.2015 GEN UR3275

RAJENDER SINGH CHAUHAN 14.12.2015 GEN UR3276

SABIRA MAHABULLA KHAN 14.12.2015 GEN UR3277

GAURAV SHYAMSUNDER PAREEK 14.12.2015 GEN UR3278

ANKIT JAIN 14.12.2015 GEN UR3279

JYOTI RANJAN CHHATRIA 14.12.2015 SC SC-5203280

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9713281

VIJAY KUMAR PANDIT 14.12.2015 GEN UR3282

BISHNA GURUNG 14.12.2015 GEN UR3283

NADIMIDODDI JEEVAN PAUL 14.12.2015 SC SC-5213284

DALINAIDU THAMMINAINA 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9723285

SATHEESH AVULA 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9733286

SANGHAMITRA SAHOO 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9743287

CHARAN VITTHAL SHINDE 14.12.2015 GEN UR3288

RAJESH KUNDU 14.12.2015 GEN UR3289

HEMANT KUMAR 14.12.2015 GEN UR3290

PRITHIVIRAJ SELVARAJ 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9753291
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RAHUL SUVARNAN V 14.12.2015 SC SC-5223292

ABINAYA V 14.12.2015 SC SC-5233293

JAYACHANDRAN M 14.12.2015 OBC OBC-9763294

SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA 14.12.2015 GEN UR3295

JANKI HARSHADBHAI AKHANI 14.12.2015 GEN UR3296

DHRUBAJYOTI BISWAS 14.12.2015 SC SC-5243297

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 14.12.2015 GEN UR3298

DINESH KUMAR T 16.12.2015 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1723299

AARCHA M V 31.12.2015 GEN UR3300

KEERTHI B 01.03.2016 SC SC-5253301

GURPREET SINGH 15.09.2016 GEN UR3302

SUBHANI GUPTA 15.09.2016 GEN UR3303

RAHUL SHARMA 15.09.2016 GEN UR3304

SEEMA BHAGAT 15.09.2016 SC UR SC - MERIT - 203305

SHUBHAM GUPTA 09.12.2016 OBC OBC-9773306

VISHAL KUMAR LAL 19.06.2017 GEN UR3307

ANKITA ANANDRAO GAYAKWAD 09.05.2022 SC SC-5263308

PRIYANSHI 09.05.2022 GEN UR3309

FEBIYA JOHNSON 09.05.2022 OBC OBC-9783310

SARANYA S 09.05.2022 OBC OBC-9793311

MARY ANUSHA J 09.05.2022 OBC OBC-9803312

DIVYANSHU SHARMA 09.05.2022 EWS EWS-13313

JANANI B 09.05.2022 GEN UR3314

ANUSHREE NARENDRA TALELE 09.05.2022 GEN UR3315

GAGANDEEP BISHNOI 09.05.2022 GEN UR3316

HARKARAN SINGH 09.05.2022 GEN UR3317

SOWMIYAA J R 09.05.2022 GEN UR3318

AMANDEEP PRASAD 09.05.2022 GEN UR3319

AKALYA S 09.05.2022 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1733320

YAKSH CHAUHAN 09.05.2022 GEN UR3321

BHEEMREDDY YAMINI 09.05.2022 EWS EWS-23322

PATTEM JAYASRI 09.05.2022 OBC UR OBC - MERIT - 1743323

VIKRANT SINGH 09.05.2022 GEN UR3324

GEETHANJALI K 09.05.2022 ST ST-3423325

MANU TOMAR 09.05.2022 GEN UR3326

SHANMUGANANTHAN A 09.05.2022 OBC OBC-9813327

POONAM GODIYAL 16.05.2022 GEN UR3328

DEBLINA RAY 16.05.2022 SC SC-5273329

SHIVANI 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9823330

PRATIGYA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3331

ANKIT RAJ 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9833332

NIRAJ KUMAR RAY 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9843333

NIDHI WADHWA 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-33334

DENZANG BHUTIA 16.05.2022 ST ST-3433335

MANOCHITRA D 16.05.2022 SC SC-5283336

ANUBHAV SINGH LODHI 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9853337

GUDDI 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9863338

RAHUL KUMAR 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9873339

PREETI SHARMA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3340

RAJESH GADI 16.05.2022 ST ST-3443341

PRANAB BORAH 16.05.2022 SC SC-5293342

SUBHAJIT ROY 16.05.2022 SC SC-5303343

ANTARA PANDEY 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-43344

SAURAV KUMAR 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-53345

ANIMESH KUMAR 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-63346

AARUSHI SINGLA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3347

MEGHA RANI 16.05.2022 SC SC-5313348

RAHUL KUMAR CHANDAIL 16.05.2022 GEN UR3349

ARTI KUMARI 16.05.2022 GEN UR3350

NISHANT KUMAR 16.05.2022 SC SC-5323351
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AMARDEEP VERMA 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9883352

MANSI SINGH 16.05.2022 GEN UR3353

NIDHI SHARMA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3354

DEEPAK KHARE 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-73355

AYUSHI CHAUHAN 16.05.2022 GEN UR3356

SAKSHI JOSHI 16.05.2022 GEN UR3357

AARUSHI ARUN CHAUHAN 16.05.2022 GEN UR3358

SARAVANAVEL B 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9893359

MOPARTHI CHANDRA KANTH 16.05.2022 SC SC-5333360

BHAVNA R 16.05.2022 GEN UR3361

RISHABH SHUKLA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3362

ABHISHEK ARORA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3363

PRIYANKA KHATRI 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-83364

RAVEENA PUJARI 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9903365

VIVEK KUMAR 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9913366

ATHISHAY C SHETTY 16.05.2022 GEN UR3367

SHASHANK A 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9923368

AKSHATHA A V 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9933369

JAYANTH KUMAR 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9943370

SUSMITHA M S 16.05.2022 GEN UR3371

SAURABH VIJAY MESHRAM 16.05.2022 SC SC-5343372

MORE PRATIK KISHORE 16.05.2022 SC SC-5353373

DHIVAHAR K 16.05.2022 SC SC-5363374

RAWALE SHIVPRASAD ASHOKAP 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9953375

REBECCA NIANBIAKKIM 16.05.2022 ST ST-3453376

BIBEK KUMAR NAHAK 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9963377

LALA PRASAD ROUT 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-93378

UDIT DHABHAI 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9973379

KEERTI R 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9983380

ANKIT GUPTA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3381

SHUBHAM SHARMA 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-103382

SIDDHANT CHATURVEDI 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-113383

MANISH 16.05.2022 GEN UR3384

ASHISH KUMAR 16.05.2022 SC SC-5373385

ABHI SHARMA 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-123386

AISHWARYA SINGH 16.05.2022 GEN UR3387

ROHIT AHIRWAR 16.05.2022 SC SC-5383388

NIKHIL BAVEJA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3389

KOMAL MEENA 16.05.2022 ST ST-3463390

GOVINDA 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-9993391

SINGH DIPIKA CHHOTELAL 16.05.2022 GEN UR3392

PASUPULETI VENKATA SIVA G 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-133393

CHINTHA SHIVA KARTHIK 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10003394

HOSEA PRADEEP KANDIKATLA 16.05.2022 SC SC-5393395

TORUGU BALAKRISHNA 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10013396

DIVYAM KUMAR 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10023397

AMRITANSH GAUTAM 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-143398

NIKHIL KUMAR 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-153399

JATIN ANAND 16.05.2022 SC SC-5403400

ASHISH RAVJIBHAI SOLANKI 16.05.2022 SC SC-5413401

ABHINAV MAHIPAL 16.05.2022 SC SC-5423402

AASHMIK SHARMA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3403

SUMIT BISWAS 16.05.2022 SC SC-5433404

ABINAYA D B 16.05.2022 GEN UR3405

MOHD ARSHAD 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10033406

PERAM PRAVEENKUMAR 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10043407

RUPAL MAKHIJA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3408

SOURABH SINGH 16.05.2022 GEN UR3409

ALMA AHAMED S 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10053410

NAGESHWARAN S 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10063411
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VIGNESH R 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10073412

PRAKHAR ANAND JAISWAL 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10083413

HIMANSHI PAL 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10093414

KARTHICK T 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10103415

SHALINI 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-163416

SHWETA SEHRAWAT 16.05.2022 GEN UR3417

AVIRAL SHARMA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3418

PUSHPAM VISHWANATH 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-173419

ADITYA RAGHUVANSHI 16.05.2022 GEN UR3420

MANUR VISHWANATH SAI 16.05.2022 GEN UR3421

ANKUR DEEP SINGH 16.05.2022 GEN UR3422

SARTHAK JAIN 16.05.2022 GEN UR3423

HIMESH KUMAR BEHERA 16.05.2022 SC SC-5443424

KOMAL SHARMA 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-183425

HIMANSHU MEENA 16.05.2022 ST ST-3473426

KAMALAKANNAN J 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10113427

SAMINI S S 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10123428

RAJAPANDIAN D 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10133429

DANIELRICHARD J 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10143430

KAUSTOV MOHAPATRA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3431

VASANTHA KUMAR M U 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10153432

MAHESHWARAN S 16.05.2022 GEN UR3433

VIVEK P 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10163434

MANOJ KUMAR S 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10173435

TANKALA HARSHAVARDHAN 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10183436

BHARANIBHARATHI P 16.05.2022 GEN UR3437

ANUSHA M KANIKERI 16.05.2022 GEN UR3438

NISHANT LAMA 16.05.2022 ST ST-3483439

SAWATE SHAILESH SHIVAJI 16.05.2022 SC SC-5453440

PARDHI PRASHANT RAMKISHAN 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10193441

MUANSANG HATLANG 16.05.2022 ST ST-3493442

ANUMALA BALAJI 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10203443

DEVULAPALLI VENKATARAMANA 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10213444

PEDDI PRAVALLIKA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3445

ANUSH ALEX A 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10223446

LEON BARUAH DKHAR 16.05.2022 ST ST-3503447

ALAMANDA DILEEP 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10233448

RAHUL RANJAN 16.05.2022 GEN UR3449

VIJAYALAKSHMI D 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10243450

MUTHUKUTTY R 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10253451

RAJALAKSHMI S 16.05.2022 GEN UR3452

DEEPAN R 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10263453

AJETH M 16.05.2022 GEN UR3454

GALETI MADHUKIRAN 16.05.2022 ST ST-3513455

ANKUR TOMAR 16.05.2022 GEN UR3456

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 16.05.2022 GEN UR3457

SANDEEP KUMAR PATHAK 16.05.2022 GEN UR3458

RAGHUBIR SINGH 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-193459

ABHISHEK SINGH 16.05.2022 GEN UR3460

NAVEEN ARYA 16.05.2022 SC SC-5463461

KUNAL KUMAR GUPTA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3462

SREYAN KUMAR BISWAS 16.05.2022 GEN UR3463

ASHISH KUMAR 16.05.2022 GEN UR3464

KUMARI SWETA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3465

PRAGATEE SHARMA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3466

AMAN KUMAR 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-203467

RONAK SINGH DABI 16.05.2022 GEN UR3468

BALWANT SINGH MEENA 16.05.2022 ST ST-3523469

PRAGYA GOEL 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-213470

MUDITA GARG 16.05.2022 GEN UR3471
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SAURABH SHUKLA 16.05.2022 EWS EWS-223472

ROSHANI BHOJ 16.05.2022 GEN UR3473

RAJKAMAL P 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10273474

AJITH RAJ R 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10283475

PRAVEENKUMAR A S P 16.05.2022 SC SC-5473476

ANWAR RAJA Z 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10293477

SHAIK NAFEEZ 16.05.2022 GEN UR3478

CHILUMULA SATHYA RAJ 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10303479

KAPADIA BHOOMI HIREN 16.05.2022 GEN UR3480

PRAVEEN KUMAR 16.05.2022 SC SC-5483481

NEHA CHOUDHRY 16.05.2022 OBC OBC-10313482

HIMANSHU MISHRA 16.05.2022 GEN UR3483

ANANDU C S 16.05.2022 GEN UR3484

LOKESH SEKAR R 16.05.2022 SC SC-5493485

HINA LOHANI 13.06.2022 GEN UR3486

CHANDRIKA SHARMA 13.06.2022 GEN UR3487

BHAWANA SINGH 13.06.2022 GEN UR3488

MAYANK KUMAR 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-233489

P RENUKA RAO 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10323490

PALLAVI KUMARI 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10333491

NISHA KUMAWAT 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10343492

ABHISHEK KUMAR MEENA 13.06.2022 ST ST-3533493

BALJINDER KAUR 13.06.2022 SC SC-5503494

KASIMSETTY BHARGAV SAI 13.06.2022 GEN UR3495

SABARI SASIKUMAR 13.06.2022 GEN UR3496

AKASH CHANDUBHAI MAVANI 13.06.2022 GEN UR3497

PERWEZ ALAM 13.06.2022 GEN UR3498

JAYASHIS GHOSH 13.06.2022 GEN UR3499

RUPESH MAHESH AGARWAL 13.06.2022 GEN UR3500

GAURAV PANDEY 13.06.2022 GEN UR3501

DIVYARKA BOSE 13.06.2022 GEN UR3502

AKRITI RANA 13.06.2022 GEN UR3503

DEVESH SHIVPUJAN TIWARI 13.06.2022 GEN UR3504

R ARUN VINEETH KUMAR 13.06.2022 SC SC-5513505

ANUJ KUMAR PRASAD 13.06.2022 SC SC-5523506

SHWETA RANJIT GAJBHIYE 13.06.2022 SC SC-5533507

AYUSHI ARYA 13.06.2022 SC SC-5543508

SALONI RAJ 13.06.2022 GEN UR3509

RAVI KUMAR SINGH 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-243510

ADARSH KUMAR 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-253511

NEHA RANA 13.06.2022 GEN UR3512

SHRESTHA NARAYAN RANJAN 13.06.2022 GEN UR3513

BOGIMI SHRILEKHA 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10353514

MAANUS 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10363515

ABHISHEK MEENA 13.06.2022 ST ST-3543516

BOBBILI AKHILA 13.06.2022 SC SC-5553517

UPINDER KAUR 13.06.2022 GEN UR3518

NARENDER SINGH NIRWAN 13.06.2022 GEN UR3519

SUNIL ASWAL 13.06.2022 GEN UR3520

KAUSTUBH 13.06.2022 GEN UR3521

NILADRI GHOSH 13.06.2022 GEN UR3522

PRADYUMNA DASGUPTA 13.06.2022 GEN UR3523

ANURADHA CHATTERJEE 13.06.2022 GEN UR3524

SHUBHAM KAR 13.06.2022 GEN UR3525

HEMANT PANT 13.06.2022 GEN UR3526

SANDEEP KUSHWAH 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-263527

SURAJ KUMAR 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-273528

ADITI 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-283529

CHANCHALA KUMARI 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-293530

JIDNYASA SURESH MOHITE 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-303531
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ANSHU NITI KUJUR 13.06.2022 ST ST-3553532

MAYUR PALIWAL 13.06.2022 GEN UR3533

VIKAS UPADHYAY 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-313534

DIVYANSH BHATNAGAR 13.06.2022 GEN UR3535

SHALINI MEENA 13.06.2022 ST ST-3563536

NEHA BHARTI 13.06.2022 SC SC-5563537

SHREYA 13.06.2022 SC SC-5573538

BHARATHI TIPPAGUDESE 13.06.2022 SC SC-5583539

TITLI ROY 13.06.2022 SC SC-5593540

MAGESH KUMAR M 13.06.2022 SC SC-5603541

DEVA AVINAASH R M 13.06.2022 SC SC-5613542

VARUN KUMAR 13.06.2022 GEN UR3543

ABHIRAJ SHARMA 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-323544

RAJAT BHATTACHARJEE 13.06.2022 GEN UR3545

CHETAN KUMAR 13.06.2022 GEN UR3546

HARNI N 13.06.2022 GEN UR3547

M K MITHUN 13.06.2022 GEN UR3548

SWATI BOORA 13.06.2022 EWS EWS-333549

RAJALAKSHMI R 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10373550

SUBRAMANIARAJA V 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10383551

CHINTA DIVYA 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10393552

RENGE NIKHIL PRASHANT 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10403553

MONIAH SUBADERSHINI R 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10413554

ABHISHEK SINGH 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10423555

RAVI POHANKAR 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10433556

PRADEEP KOLLI 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10443557

ARUN YADAV 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10453558

SELVA PRIYA M 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10463559

RISHABH SAGAR 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10473560

ABHISHEK KURMI 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10483561

MD RAISH AJAM 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10493562

KUMAR VISHWAJEET 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10503563

PANKAJ KUMAR 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10513564

HRISHU RAJ 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10523565

ROHIT KUMAR 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10533566

GEETHU S 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10543567

RAJU BINHA 13.06.2022 ST ST-3573568

ANUJ KUMAR 13.06.2022 ST ST-3583569

CHONCHON LUITHUI SHIMREI 13.06.2022 ST ST-3593570

BIKASH KUMAR BEHERA 13.06.2022 SC SC-5623571

PRAKASH R 13.06.2022 SC SC-5633572

NIKITA SAINI 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10553573

VANDANA 13.06.2022 GEN UR3574

AJAY SINGH PANWAR 13.06.2022 GEN UR3575

NISHANT SINGH 13.06.2022 GEN UR3576

ASHUTOSH PRATAP VISHEN 13.06.2022 GEN UR3577

PREETI PAL 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10563578

ADITI TYAGI 13.06.2022 GEN UR3579

KAVISHA 13.06.2022 GEN UR3580

GOPU M DEVAN 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10573581

TITKARE MAYURA INDRASEN 13.06.2022 ST ST-3603582

GHUGE GAYATRI SHRIRAM 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10583583

RATAN NARAYAN DHOSE 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10593584

SUMIT ROUT 13.06.2022 GEN UR3585

AKASH BHOI 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10603586

ARSHPREET KAUR 13.06.2022 GEN UR3587

PRAGADEESH GANDHI M 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10613588

BALAJI B 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10623589

GUGAN PRASAD R 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10633590

SANJITH KUMAR N 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10643591
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RONANKI VENKATA SRIHARI 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10653592

BANTUPALLI PRANAY KUMAR 13.06.2022 OBC OBC-10663593

ANJALI KUMARI 13.06.2022 GEN UR3594

BHOOPENDRA KUMAR 13.06.2022 SC SC-5643595

SANGEETA 13.06.2022 SC SC-5653596

CHARMY DEWARE 13.06.2022 SC SC-5663597

RISHABH 13.06.2022 SC SC-5673598

SONALI DATTA FULZELE 13.06.2022 SC SC-5683599

AKSHAY M M 13.06.2022 SC SC-5693600

LOKSHINI P 13.06.2022 SC SC-5703601

ROUTHU RAJ KUMAR 13.06.2022 SC SC-5713602

C LIANTHIANLUN 13.06.2022 ST ST-3613603

DHAIRYA JOON 13.06.2022 GEN UR3604

DIKSHA SHINDE 05.09.2022 SC SC-5723605

LOKESH PANWAR 05.09.2022 SC SC-5733606

ABIRAMI M 05.09.2022 OBC OBC-10673607

AKSHAT GUPTA 05.09.2022 GEN UR3608

SAGAR RANA 05.09.2022 GEN UR3609

MAN MOHAN SHARMA 05.09.2022 GEN UR3610

SHUBHANSHU SINGH 05.09.2022 GEN UR3611

AVNEESH MEENA 12.12.2022 ST ST-3623612

SATHISHKUMAR R 12.12.2022 OBC OBC-10683613

BIKASH RATH 12.12.2022 GEN UR3614

GUDESI SUJATHA 12.12.2022 EWS EWS-343615

VUGGINA RUPESH CHARWAK 12.12.2022 SC SC-5743616

KAUSHIK DAS 12.12.2022 SC SC-5753617

NISHANT KUMAR 12.12.2022 EWS EWS-353618

NIKU KUMARI 12.12.2022 EWS EWS-363619

PUSHPAM KUMARI 12.12.2022 EWS EWS-373620

PIYUSH KUMAR 12.12.2022 GEN UR3621

AMIT RAWAT 12.12.2022 GEN UR3622

PRITHVI MUKHERJEE 12.12.2022 GEN UR3623

KISHAN JAYANTILAL PRAJAPA 12.12.2022 GEN UR3624

ABHISHEKH MOHAMMAD 12.12.2022 ST ST-3633625

SANDEEP SHARMA 12.12.2022 GEN UR3626

VIJAY M 12.12.2022 ST ST-3643627

NIRUPAMA SREENATH 12.12.2022 GEN UR3628

DANIEL PAOTHENSEI H 12.12.2022 ST ST-3653629

SWEETY JAIN 12.12.2022 EWS EWS-383630

DEEPAK SHARMA 12.12.2022 EWS EWS-393631

ADITI PRIYA 12.12.2022 GEN UR3632

RICHA PARASHAR 12.12.2022 EWS EWS-403633

DENNITH K 12.12.2022 OBC OBC-10693634

SAHIL GARG 12.12.2022 GEN UR3635

BHANU PRATAP SINGH RATHOR 12.12.2022 GEN UR3636

SHEFALI JAIMAN 12.12.2022 GEN UR3637

ADHIYAMAN P M 12.12.2022 OBC OBC-10703638

CHIDHAMBHARA RAJAA A 12.12.2022 OBC OBC-10713639

SUBASHINI R 12.12.2022 OBC OBC-10723640

KARTIKEY PATWAL 12.12.2022 GEN UR3641

SHOBHIT TAYAL 12.12.2022 GEN UR3642

ANURAG MATHPAL 12.12.2022 GEN UR3643

KAJAL KUMARI 12.12.2022 GEN UR3644

GARIMA JOSHI 12.12.2022 GEN UR3645

ROUHAL KUMAR SHARMA 12.12.2022 GEN UR3646

DHRUV KUMAR 12.12.2022 GEN UR3647

SHIVAM KUMAR 12.12.2022 GEN UR3648

KANDASWAMY T 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10733649

RESHMA R S 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10743650

RAJESH N 03.07.2023 SC SC-5763651
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THIRUKUMARAN A 03.07.2023 SC SC-5773652

YOGESH 03.07.2023 SC SC-5783653

ASHISHA PILLI 03.07.2023 SC SC-5793654

AASHISH NEGI 03.07.2023 ST ST-3663655

SURESH V 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10753656

SASIKUMAR R 03.07.2023 SC SC-5803657

SUJIN RAJ C 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10763658

ANANDA PRIYA TR 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10773659

NIDHI ROYAL 03.07.2023 SC SC-5813660

SURYA SRI S 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10783661

KHAISUONLIEN ZOU M 03.07.2023 ST ST-3673662

MANYAM SURAJ 03.07.2023 SC SC-5823663

RAMNISANTH B 03.07.2023 SC SC-5833664

ILLA KIRAN KUMAR 03.07.2023 SC SC-5843665

SEETHA 03.07.2023 SC SC-5853666

NIVETHA P 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10793667

VENI S 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10803668

ARCHANA VALSAN 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10813669

SYED MOHIDEEN BATCHA S 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10823670

INFANT H 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10833671

BALAJIMUTHUMANICKAM T 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10843672

EMI DELPHINA D 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10853673

SAI KIRAN NAIK NOONSAVATH 03.07.2023 ST ST-3683674

MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 03.07.2023 ST ST-3693675

VISLAWATH RAMESH KUMAR 03.07.2023 ST ST-3703676

CHIRAG 03.07.2023 ST ST-3713677

RAKSHITA YADAV 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10863678

RESHMA R 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10873679

LEELAGANESH UMAPATHY 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10883680

NASRIN BANO SHEIKH 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10893681

DEVIKA S K 03.07.2023 OBC OBC-10903682

AJAY SINGH TOMAR 03.07.2023 ST ST-3723683

SOUMYADIP SARKAR 03.07.2023 SC SC-5863684

MAHALAKSHMI S 03.07.2023 SC SC-5873685

DYAVAPPAGARI HEMANTH KUMA 16.10.2023 SC SC-5883686

PRIYANGA S 16.10.2023 OBC OBC-10913687

POULOMI PURAN 16.10.2023 ST ST-3733688

AKSHAYA R S 16.10.2023 OBC OBC-10923689

PADALA ARAVIND NAIDU 16.10.2023 OBC OBC-10933690

BALASARAVANA S 16.10.2023 OBC OBC-10943691

NALLAMILLI SUBHASH 16.10.2023 SC SC-5893692

ABHEJEETH SINGH 16.10.2023 OBC OBC-10953693

RISHITA BARUA 16.10.2023 ST ST-3743694



2 No. Of Posts Reserved

3 No. Of Posts Utilised/Filled up

4
Shortfall(-)/Excess(+) of
Reservation

554 997277

589 374 1095

35 97 98

SC ST OBC

SUMMARY

27%7.5%15%1 Percentage of Reservation

Post : Sanctioned Strength as on 3694JUNIOR MANAGEMENT GRADE - I

UR

1596

-

-

EWS

10%

369

40

-329

31.12.2023

05 Filled up on own merit 2 17420 1400


